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Disbursement Claim for Méasure Z Fun JAN 06 2011 '

------------------------------- FRESNO-COUNTY

' Please remit to: ' " __X__ Disburse via Wire paosfant
Fresno’s Chaffee Zoo Corporauon * _ HOHITY

894 W. Belmont
Fresno, California 93728

l
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3 Corpératibn

- Disbursement Claim #:___2011-7C Claim Submission Date: _ 1-6-12

: Unless specified, a check will be available for pick up by an authorized FCZC employee within
thirteen (13) business days for Operations Claims, or fifteen (15) days for Capital Projects
Claims. To follow up on the status of this disbursement request, please contact Jamie Flaherty,
Accountant, Office of the Auditor/Controller-Treasurer/Tax Collector, Financial Reportzng &
Audits Division, (559) 600-3496.

Request Detalls | ~
Invoice Date Project Budget line item General Ledger Amount Requested
or Date Range Account No. and |
(if multiple Description
invoices) : -
12/1-31/2011 New Sea Lion Construction in 1-1602-00 |3_/J $708,653.04
' Exhibit Progress | Construction in .
' Progress
12/1-31/2011 Wire Fee 3 10.00
: $708,663.04
Less Bank Fees $ {10.00)
TOTAL AMOUNT | §708,653.04
REQUESTED

Check here if this disbursement request is being submitted to the Administrator electronically.

S

ZA Administrator/Coordirfator
‘Approval Signature

| This claim format can be copied and pasted into an email for electronic submlss1on to

_C_IQM@QOﬁCSH__Mﬂ Wlth ce tO Jﬂilﬁr_ti@mm_ﬂand_ _delﬁl@@ﬁ'e_smlggl P '
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FRESNO CHAFFEE

(/4

CERTIFICATION OF PAYMENT
SEA LION COVE PROJECT

January 6, 2012
Based on on-site observations and the data compromising the attached application, the December 2011
payment application for Matt Construction in the amount of 5708 653.04 is herby certified.

To the best of our knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated and the
quality of work is in accordance with the contract documents and Matt Construction is entitled to the

~ Payment certified by the Architect on the attached application. M
| cﬁmwt. ¢ Tome L0 é% 5//2,

Scott Barton, Director and CEQ Date n Wheless, Prcuect Manager Date



INVOICE F0171

Fresno Chaffee Zoo Corporation

894 W. Belmont Avenue

Fresno, CA 93728

ATTN: Mr. Scott Barton, Director and CEQ
JOB: 30303 Chaffee Zoo Sea Lion Cove

December 31, 2011

Contract Sum To Date

Total Completed & Stored to Date
Total Retainage

Total Earned Less Retainage

Less Previous Requests For Payment

Current Payment Due

$  8,130,380.00 ¥
[]3,381,721.78
270,175.00
©3,111,546.78
2,402,893.74

$ | 17708,653.04[7]

Remittance Due: | January 30, 2012

Matt Construction Corporation
9814 Norwalk Boulevard, #100
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

Thank You'!

Wrresan-fz-1\data\Projects Opent30303 Fresno Chaffee Zoo Sea Lion Cove\Billing\[30303-12311 ] xs]lnvoice

9814 Norwalk Boulevard, Snite 100 * Santn Fe Springs, CA 90670 * {562) 903-2277 FAX: (562) 903-2290 * License #631020
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APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AADocument 712 pAGE 1 oF 5 paces
TO'OWNER: Frasnn Chalfas Zon FROJECT: Fresno Chalfes Zag - Sag Lion Cove

894 W, Balment Ava. 804 W, Belmant Ave, AFPLICATION NO.: B Distribution to;
;;;;10- CA . fnsao, CA PERIOD Y0 :31-DEC-11 -~ [] owner
i FROJECT NOS.: 30303 B ARCHITECT
FROM CONTRACTOR: Matt Construction Corporation ARCHITECT: INVOICE NO. FOO0171 CONTRAGTOR

TE'I!E M. Poim Avenue :

Sulte 104 : . .

Frosno,CA CONTRACT DATE : 22-8EP-10 [

CONTRACT FOR: Frasno Chatlae 200 - Ses Lion Cove . : ’
The tndarsigned Contracior cerfifiag that to the.tioat of the Contractor's kn wiadge, Infarmetion apd balial

CONTRACTOR'S AP PL!CATION FOR PAYMENT tha wark eovarad by this Applizalion for Payment hag baen romplaled I: acturd'ance with tha Contract
Applicalicn Is made for payment, es shown below, In conneatian with fhe Coniracl. Genlinuation Doaumants, that sl amounla have been paid by the. Contractar for Work for whien praviaus Cerlificates for

payman ware lssuad and payments ratelved from the Owner, ‘and thet coreat paymant ehown haral: Is

shesi 1s attachad, row dun,

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM............... .3 8,130,380.00
2, Net change by change orders . .. ... . 0.0p  Cenle
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE ( Line1 +- 2 | S - 8,130,320.00 By,
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE . . ... § 3,381,721.78 [3/state of Cairo

stien Carporatlan :
;\'..‘ Data ; ]/? A Z
7 7

(Column G on G703) Counly of :
8. RETAINAGE: _"_"_“"""" Subseribed and swom o {ar aRirmed) before me on hie
Total relainages Column J of L 1< | .. .270,175.00 | —_— daydf ,2D‘ by
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE ...........§ 3,111,546.78 - Dalr Menth Yer
(Line 4 foss Line 5 Total ) ) a Kt of Sighwe ’
7. LESS PREVIOUS CER.“FIGATES FOR PAYMENT 24092 893,74 ‘ proved fo me on tha basix of sallsfaotory svidence o
{Line & from |JI'|OI'BBI‘U"I2318) LT Y. i ' l be the peraon who appeared bafora me(.) {,}
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE......,........... $§[ 708,653.04| L {and
9. BALANCE TO FiNISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE . " 5015833 25 2 AT : '
o ma ner
(Line 3 fess Line & ) $ - ! ' " proved o me on the basis of salisfaclory-evidencs lo
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY _ ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS be the parson who appeared befora ms.} :
Change Order appraved i 8.285.58 -8,265.96 : Stonaturs.
pravius manths by Qwner ) ' an Signemim of Natry Foois
APPROVED THIS MONTH My Commission axplras: : ’
Number __ Dals Appraved ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
. In accordanca with tha Gontract Documenly, based on ch-slle obsesvetlons mnd lhe dala compriaing the
abeve pppllestion, the Archliect certies la the Cwnor that 1o: tho baest of (he Architac!a knowladge,
infarmation and batlaf the Work haa progressed a3 Indicaled, the auallty of Werk 1s In accordance with the
Contract Documenty, and the Contretior ks antitiad fo the paymant of the AMOUNT GCERTIFIED,

[Attach exptanaiion ¥t smoun! certifiad cFTars fram the emaurit applied for, inRfat Fguras on fhh/.r!ppﬂcaunn and
an the Continuppon Shest thal am.chan gad ta confomm fo the amatnt certifad)

CURRENT TOTAL .00 0.00

v
Net Change by Changs Orders 0.00 A : TRAAMOUNT CERTIFIED fs poyatif unly fo 1he Conleactor named horafn,
AlA DOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND QERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT - Iny Repoymant and acceptance af payment ars wihout prajdice to uny righls of tha Ownar of Canlmetar

~ THE AMERICAN INSTITUB OF ARCHITECTS 1TIE NEW YORK AVEIRUE NW WASHINGTON D& 20005 under this Contract,

AMOUNT CERTIFIED ; ek 705,453, g
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Tied to previous
claim without

' » exception
Matt Construction Corporation T

CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE: 2

AlA DOCUI

In labulation below, amounls are slated 1o the nearssl cent. APPL'CA;}'_:%TO%A:;S gggg?ggﬂ ::"638’1“;’?:5 NO.

Use Column | on Conlracts where varlahle retainage for line items may apply. PROJECT NO -30303 '

A B c D /E/ F G H i J
SCHEDULED VALUE WORK COMPLETED {D+E) TOTAL RETAINAGE
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK FROM & MATERIAL { COMPLETED |' PER RELEASED
NO. CHANGE PREVIOUS THIS PRESENTLY[AND STORED Y BALANCE THIS
ORIGINAL ORDERS CURRENT |APPLICATION PERIOD STORED TO DATE {GIC)Y TOFINISH PERIOD [ RETAINAGE
8,110,380.00
10 Trades §,979,825.00
3a0363-014300-5 Final Cleaning 5,500,00 0.00 5/500.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .0 8,500.00 n.ea o.on
30303-020520-5 Site Demalltion - Bowen Eng 70,140.00 3,200,00 73,340.00 73,340.00 0.00 0.00, 73,240,001 - 1000 0.06 0,00 7,374,00
30303-022100-0 Survey & Layout - Bedrock Eng 75,000,006 0.00 75,800.00 35,080.00 11.4un.ou 0.00 47,400.00 62.5 28,580.00 0.0 4,740.00
30303-022100-7 Survey & Layout - BLC Surveying 7.,156.00 0.00 7,456,00 7,156,00, 0o 0.0, 7,156.00) © {00.0 ide] .00 0.00
30303-032000-5 Reinlorced Sieel - Harrs Rebar 140,482.00 a.np| 140,482,00 86,803,45] |14/ laz.927.18 1204} 111,820.61 78.6 28,671,949 0.00 11,162.06
30303-033000-5 Concrete Work - McClane Const 096,139,04 040 90E,139,00 554,386,85 Ez:ﬂ.zuﬂs 0.00, 7B6,620.60 8G.B © 118,509.40] 0.00, 786280
30303-033713-5 Shelerele Rockscapes - Cost of 094,235.00 00| 894,236,00 88,312.50 52,53750 .00 141,300.00 15.8 752,936.00 .40 14,130,00
Wisconsin
30303-042000-5 Masonry 112,448.00 0.00 112,448,090 1,766,30 o.an 0.00 1,766.30 1.6 110,651.70 0.00, 176,63
30303-042001-5 Masonry - Interior o.on 0.00 0.00 p.0g - 009 b.to 0.00 0,00 0.00 0,00
311303-055000-B Miscellaneous Metals i Xs] 0.0 OO o.60 0,00 0.00 .09 5T+ oo 0.00
30303-055000-5 Misc Metals - KASCO Fab 270,830.00 0. 270,630,00 38,613,00 0,00 0.001 30,613.00 14.3 232,217.00 0.00 3,861.30
J0303-055010-5 Meltal Mesh Enclosuras - A7 35,210.00 0.00 36,210,00 5,011.00 0.00 n.ao 5811.00 16.0 10,339,00 0.00) 581,10
. Consult .
30303-062000-5 Rough Carentry - BKC, Inc. 323,236.00 .00 323,236,00 [s14]i} 0.00 0.to) 0.00 A 323,235,00 b.00 0.00
30303-064000-5 Millwotk - Infand Showcasa 8,350.00 0,40 5,350.00 587,00 0,00 0.00 507.00 7.0 7,763,400 0.00 55,70
30303-075000-A Roofing - Sub Bonds 0.00 0.09 n.oo 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.0y 0.0 n.on
30303-075000-5 Rooling - Fresno Roafing 85,560.00 0.co 95,560,00 n.ou 8,321.00) 0.00 9,321.00 9.8 B5E,259.00 0.00 932,10
30303-079006-5 Exierior Saulking 3,000.00 0.00 3.000.00 0.09) 0.0 0,60 0o o 300040 0.00 o.o0
anau3-uys010-5 Interlor Caulking 2,000.00 o.o0 2,00t.00 0.c4, 0.co 0.004 0.60 0 2.000.00 [.00 0.00
30303-081400-5 Doots & Frames 63,500.00 ~ Goa £3,500.00 0.00] 006 .00 0.00 ] 51,500.00 0.00, 0.00
30303-084120-5 Aluminum Windows 8,6689,00 1.60 B,669.00 oao D.00 0.0o 0.00 0 B,560.00 0,0p n.oo
30302-08B000-5 Glass/Glazing - Steel Clly Glass 48,060.00 o.uc| 49,060,00 0.00 13,000.00 0.00 13,000,060 26.5 36,060.00 0.90 1,300,00
30303-092500-8 Gypsum Board Assemblles - 120,705,00 0.00 120,705,00 2,000.00 0.00 no.an 2,000,00 1.7 118,705.00 0.0a 200.00
Tarlton & Sons ,

30303-093000-5 Tiling - Central Valley Sione 13,750.00 0.00 13,750.00 0.80 n.o0 0.o0 .00 a 13,750.00 0.00 0.00
30303-096600-5 Resillent Base - Quality Carpels 860.00 " omo 960.00 0.09) 0.00 0.00 0.60 .0 950.00 .00 0.00
30303-099000-5 Painting - WB Saleh 75,842.00 n.on 75,842.00 0.00 0,00, 0.0 .00 0 7584200 0,00, 0.0
30303-10400-5 Signage & Directordes {Int} 1,000.00 [X0] 1,000.00 0.0 .00 0.0, n.o0 ) 1,000.00 oon) 0.00
30303-104010-5 Signs & Graphics (Ext) 2.500.00 0.00, 2,500.00 0.00 o.nu} 0.00/ 0.00 0 2,500.00 £.0o) 0.00
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CONTINUATION SHEET
AlA DOGUMENT G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFIC

AlA DOCUMENT G703
ATE FOR PAYMENT, eontalning

APPLICATION NUMBER :8

PAGE: 3

Conlracior's signed Cerification 1s altached.
In labulation below, amourts are slated to the nearest cent. APPLICATION DATE :OEC/23/2011 INVQICE NO.
Use Column 1 an Contracts where varlable ratainage for line ilems may appiy. PERIOD TO :DEC/31/2011 Fo00171
A B C D E F G H | J
SCHEDULED VALUE WORK COMPLETED (O+E) TOTAL RETAINAGE
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK FROM MATERIAL | COMPLETED | PER RELEASED
NO. CHANGE PREVIOUS THIS FRESENTLY [AND STORED Ya BALANCE THIS
ORIGINAL ORDERS CURRENT [APPLICATION| PERIOD STORED TO DATE (G/IC )} TOFINISH PERIOD | RETAINAGE
8,130,380.00
a0303-105220-p Fire Ext & Cabineis 1,000.00 0,00 1,000,00| 040 ase 0.00 0.00 Nil 1,000,00 o9 0.00
30303-108000-5 Tollel Accessorles 3,845.00 o.ng 3,885.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .a 3,B85.00 .00 0.00
30303-11400-5 Stzlnless Steel Casework - Duray 18,943,00 - 0.00 18,942.00 0.00 0.00 0.00, o.an n 18,943,00 0.00] 0,00
3D303-131400-5 Aquarlums - Acrylic Tank Mig 141,200,060 0.90 144,800.60 125,088.00 0.00 0.00 125,088,00 88,2 16,812.00 000 2.235.00
30303-220000-8 Plumbing - Lyles Mach 270,265.00 .00 270,458,00 24,568,00 57,400.00 n.ap B1,968.00] 30,3 188,298.00 0.00 #,196.80
30303-220001-5 Life Support Sys - Lyles Mech 1,272.216.00 0.00 1,272,216.00 247,362.25 51,150.00 0,00 428,51235( 33.7 B43,703.75 ot 42,851.23
30303-230000-5 HVAC Syslam - Lyles Mech 158.437.00 0,00 159,437.00 976,60 r.0d 0.00| 976,60 & 158,480,40, 0.00 97.66
30303-260000-5 Elecidcal System - Howe Elec 708,482.00 ‘ 2,662,00 712,151.00 335,198.60 14,8D4.00 0.0 Iso002.60 400t 362,148.40 0.00) 35,000.26
310303-312316-5 Earthwerk - Dave Christlan Canst 381,356.00 .00 181,356.00 180,437.00 77.048.80 0.00 256,205.00 B7.7 123,071.00 0.00 25,828.50
30303-312500-0 Eroslon Contral - Alan Mak Eng 3,600.00 0.00 3,500.00 360.00 0.00 0.00 300,00, 8.3 3,300.00 0.00) 0.00
30303-312500-S Erosion Cantral 6,400.00], 0.00) 6,400.00 0.09) 0.0 u.do .00 0 B.ALO.BO 0o G0
30303-314100-5 Shoring - Malcolm Eng G5.848.00 0,00 £5,89,00 4,810.00 o) 0,00] 54,819.00 98.5 1,000,00 .00 oo
- 30303-321300-5 Conerete Sltewark 15§,608.00 o.00 148,598.00, 0.00 0.00 0,80 0,00 .0 158,690.00 0.00) 0.0
30303-323100-5 Fencing - Nick Champl. 148,289,00 0.0 149,289,00 1,652,00 0.00, Ll 1,652.00 1.1 147,637.00 0.0 165,20
303a3-329000-S Landseaping & Irrigation 7.683.00 o) 7.683.00 0.90 Do n.ea n.an| D 7.683.00 a0 000
30305-334000-5 Siarm [ala Sys - Floyd Johnson 335,461.00 2,000.94 337.401.90 277,463.45 4B,831.50 0.00 326,384.96| 06,7 14,077.00 0.0 12,638,50
aN304-334610-5 Site Dralnage 5,080,00 0.00 5,080.00 oo 0.00 0.00 0.00 .0 508000 0.00 w0t
Tradas Total: £,879,829,00 7,069.95 6,987,608.56 2.154,731,01 722,001.91 0.60 2,876,732.021 41,9 4,110,956.04 S 0.00]  270,175.00
20 General Conditions 428,076.00
30303T-D1tH40-L Praject Management - Labor 184,817.00 0,00 154,817.00 94,457.00( |57/ |11,m86.00 [1Xil4] 105473.00]  54.1 A%.344.00 0.00) 0.0
30303aT-010220-L General Superintendant 3,500.00 D.00 3,500.60 2176.00) 512,00 0.00 268800 768 Bt2.to ocn 0,00
3A0363aT-010300-L Superintendent 157,617.00 o.0a 157,617.00 56,184,00| 10,800.00 000 £8,984.00 425 50,632.00 0.00 040
30303T-030300-0 | Superintenden! - Giher 800.00 0.00 BttLoD an0.co 0.00) 0.00 soman]  100.0 0.n0 0.00 0,60
303037-010380-L Projeci Accountant 18,818.00 0,00 18,816.60 3.250.25 50,25 0.00 3gonso| 20,7 14,915.50 n.0o 0.00
30303T-010420-L Project Assistant 23,520.00 .09 23,520.00 0,147.00 1,125.00 0.00 10,322.00] - 439 13,188.00 0.00 .00
30303T-040B2kE Scheduler 2,380.00 0.00 2,180.00 212.00 .00 0.0 21200 9.7 1,968.00 0.00 0.00
303037-012700-1. Computer Suppart 2.531.00 0.0¢ 2,531.00] 2.007.00 5340 0.60, 2100.00; 83,0 431.00 0,00/ 000
30303T-013100-L Salety Englneer 276800 0,00 2,760.00 1,640.00 328,00 0.00] 1968008 711 ath.an 0.00 G.00
303C3T-013300-L Sile Safely 10,725.00 o.on 10,725.00 D.a9| 0.00 b.00 0.00, 0 10,725.00 0.04 0.00
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CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G703 Reviewed and tied : PAGE: 4
AlA DOC TG
Cl:rnlrat:u:nl;j'2.|I S;‘ned Eﬂjﬁiﬁtljafltﬁ':gﬁaﬁrﬁﬁfj CERTIFIGATE FOR PAYMENT, cantaining amounts to APPLICATION NUMBER 8
In tabulation below, amounis are slated io the nearsst cent. supporting APPL‘CA'IIEDRTO%A.IS ggg}g?gg:{: ::Nu\éuo_igf NO.
Use Column !t on Cantracls where variabla retalnage for line tlems may apply. . :
documentation
A B c D E F G H I
waQo OMPLI +
| SCHEDULED VALUE RK COMPLETED {D+E) TOTAL RETAINAGE
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK FROM MATERIAL | COMPLETED | PER RELEASED
NO. CHANGE PREVIOUS HIS PRESENTLY|AND STORED % BALANCE THIS
ORIGINAL ORDERS CURRENT [APPLICATION| PERIOD STORED TODATE |(G/IC} TOFINISH PERIOD [ RETAINAGE
¥
8,130,380.,00
_30303T—u14200-’L Job Dally Clean Up 10.801,00 0.00 10,601.00 000 0.0 0.00 0.60 0 10,801.00 0.00 0,00
GENERAL . GG PREV BILLED LUMP SUM non 0.00 0.00 0. D.o0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00
CONDITIONS :
General Conditions Total: 428,076.00 004 428,075.00 168,923.25 24,5p4.25 0,00 194,447.50] 454 233,628.50] 0.00 o.00
21 GC MATERIAL |GEN COND MATERIAL 71.824.00
30303-012750-M Prajact Mgt Sofiware - CMIC 2,750.00 0.00] 3,750.00 1,212.52 375.57 0.00) 1,568.09] 423 2,61.91) 0.00 0.00
3D303T-012300-M  |Traber Rental 4,950.00 0.00 4,056.00 2,245,45 326.13 0,00 257158 519 2,386.42 0.00 0.00
30303T-012500-M  {Office Supplles & Equip 6,770,00 0.00 B,770.80 4,762,332 881,58 n.6o 5,054.91 747 1,745.00 0.00 0,00
30303T-012700-M | Camputer Support 4,000.00 o.00 4,00.60 3,028.57 48.00 2.00 2077.57 76,8 82243 o0 a0
303037-013200-M  |Job Safety & Supplles 2,925.00 n.00 2,925,00 2,250,42 25717 0.00| 2,516.58 86,0 408.41 0.00 0.00
303037-013300-M  |Slte Fencing 22,000.00 .00) 22.000,00 21.862.00 0.00 0.00 21.862.00) 994 138.00 £.00) 0.00
30303T-014200-M Job Slte Traller Clean Up 1,662,060 0.0t 1,662.00 236,14 0,00 0.00 236,14 14,2 1,425,865 0.00 0,00
30303T-015040-M | Brinking Watar 554.00 0.00, 554,00 103,61 20,62 0.04 12423 224 429,77 0.00) 0.00
30303T-015080-M Traval Expanse 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00 1,130.89 220,19 0,00, . 1,151.08 80,1 148,92 o.0n o.00
30303T-015240-M | Censlruction Signs 750.00 000 750,00 140,25 0.00 0.00 149.25 19.8 60075 .00 n.oo
A03037-015320-M  |Chemical Toilels 3,323.00 .00 3,322.00 1,717.50 0.00/ 0.90 1,717.50] 597 1,604.50 0,00 0.00
30303T-D15400-M  (Biueprinting 7,693.00 noa| 7.693.00 0,00 1,324 04 0.00 1,334,04 17.2 6,368.96 0.0 0.00
30303T-015780-M | Courier Service 5533.00 n.0a 5,529.00 556,88 11z.30§ 0,00 696.78 12,6 4.892.22 - DOD n.o0
J0303T-016050-M | Temp Power, Waler, Service 2,000,00 0.00 2,000.00 433,48 1,080,67 0,00 1,524.16 76,2 475,84 0o oo
Charges
30303T-016200-M | Job Telephone » Malteiial 2,000.00 p.oo 2,000.00 1,003.70 321.98 0.09) 132558  BB.3 674.32 0,00 000
303037-016300-M | Femnp Power and Lighting 2,500,00 0.00) 2,500,00 0.00 0.0 0,00 0.00 | 2,500.00 nogf 0.00
Syslams
303037-018030-M  |Small Teals & Gas for Same .00 0.0 0,01 .00, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 n.on 0.0n
GEN COND MATERIAL 71,524.00 0.00 71,924,001 40,7102.75 5,016,85 0.00 45119.600 62.7 26,804.40 - 0.004 0.00
Total:
30 Other 202,803.00] -
30303-911000-0 Cantractor Gentingancy 202,503.00 -8,255,96 194,637.04 .00 .00 000 0.0 0 194.527.04 0.00) o.o0
Other Tolai: 202,903,00 -8,265.96 194,637.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00, 0 19.4, 537.04 0.0 0.00
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CONTINUATION SHEET  AIA DOCUMENT G703 ] . PAGE: 5
AlA DOCUMENT G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing ’ .
Contractor's signed Certification Is allached. APPLICATION NUMBER :3

In tabulallon below, amounts ara stated to the nearest cenl. APPLICA}IIE%TO%A_—I_FS gggg?}’zoﬂ :%goégf NO.
Use Column | on Contracts where variable relainage for line items may apply. ' 20 ' 0
A B "C D E F G H ] J
WORK COMPLETED (D+E ’
SCHEDULED VALUE (©+6) TOTAL RETAINAGE
ITEM DESCRIFTICN OF WORK FROM MATERIAL | COMPLETED | PER RELEASED
NO. CHANGE | PREVIOUS THIS PRESENTLY|AND STORED| % BALANCE THIS
ORIGINAL ORDERS GCURRENT [APPLICATION| PERICD STORED TODATE (({G/C) TOFINISH FERIOD | RETAINAGE
8,130,380,00f
35 SUBGUARD 73,084.00
30303-923500-0 Subguard ) 73,084,00 BE.0D) 73,170.00 61,488,00 0.00, a.0g, 63.480.00] 84,0 1,662.00 0.00 0.00
SUBGLARD Total: 73,084,00 £6.00 73,170.00 51,486.00 .00 0.00 61,488.00| B4.0 11,682.60 0.00 0.00
40 - City Tax & Insurance 57,976.00 '
30303-921000-0 Liabiily Insuranca .8% 67,578,00 71.00 58,047,600 '21,836.18 B763.82) 1% 0.0pR 2880010} 42,0 Ju,448.90 0,08 0.90
City Tax & Insurance Talal: §7,876.00 71.00 68,047.00 21,836.18, 6,753,92 0.00 28,600.10| 42.0 39,446,30 0.00) . 0.00
306,588.00 ‘ '
30303-881000-0 - |Contracior's Fae @ 3% 226,588.00 219,00 226,827.00 72,767.37 2254600) 13 0.0 45333 68| 42,0 141,493.34 o) 0.00
PRECONSTRUCTIO |PRECONSTRUGTION B2,000L00 0.6 80,000.001 80,000.00 0.00) .0.00 so,bao.tal  1p0.D £.00 o.00 0.ac
N .
Total: 306,588.00 238.60 306,827.00 152,787.37| 22,546.28 .00 175,333.66f 57.1 131,493.34 .00 0.00
Total: 8,130,360.00 0.00 8,130,360.00|  2,600,668.55 760,853.22 0.60 338172178l a1 4,748,658.22 g.00[  270,175.00
Total: 8,130,365.,00, 0.00 8,130,380.00] 2,600,868,56 760,853,22] 0,00 :r.:!af,‘rzf.?al 41.6 4,748,658,22 0.8  270,175.00
PROJECT TOTAL - 8,130,380.00 0,00 8,130,380,00¢ z.snn.asa.sr-‘ 7680,853,22 0.00 3,381,721.78 T 1.6 4,748,658.22; 0.00] 27017500
AlA DOCUMENT GTAY - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT lT

THE AMERICAN INSTITUE OF ARCHITECTS 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE NW WASHINGTON DC 20006
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MATT
CONSTRUCTION

CONDITIONAL WAIVER AND RELEASE UPON PROGRESS PAYMENT

_ 7c
Upon receipt by the undersigned of a check from Fresno Chaffee Zoo Corporation in the sum of $708.653.04 payable
to Mati Construction Corporatien and when the check has been properly endorsed and has been paid by the bank upon
which it is drawn, this document shall become effective to release any mechanic’s lien, stop notice, or bond right the
undersigned has on the job of - ¥resno Chaffee Zoo — Sea Lion Cove — Project # 30303 located at 894 W Belmont
Avenue — Fresng CA to the following extent. This release covers a progress payment for labor, services, equipment or
materials furnished to Fresno Chaffee Zoo Corporation through December 31, 2011 and does ot cover any retentions
retained before or after the release date; exiras furnished before the release date for which payment has not been received;
extras or items furnished after the release date. Rights based upon work performed or items furnished under a written
change order which has been fully executed by the parties prior to the release date are covered by this release unless
specifically reserved by the claimant in this release. This release of any mechanic’s lien, stop notice, or bond right shall
not otherwise affect the contract rights, including rights between parties to the contract based upon a rescission,
abandonment, or breach of the contract, or the right of the undersigned 1o recover compensation for furnished labor,
services, equipment, or material covered by this release if that furnished labor, services, equipment, or material was not
compensated by the progress payment. Before any recipient of this document relies on it, said party should verify
evidence of payment to the undersigned. ' :

Dated: 1/4/2012 : . MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

Company Name

By W) /(_()c-l—z&x/
N

~ Please print name and title:

AMANDA KOWEY

SENIOR ACCOUNTANT

- CIVIL CODE 3262(d){(1) PROVIDES: Where the claimant is required to execule awaiver and release in exchange for, or in order
{0 induce payment of, a progress payment and the claimant is not, in Jact, paid in exchange for the waiver and release or a single
payee check or joint payee check is given in exchange for the waiver and release, the waiver and release shail Jollow substantially the
Jorm set forth above. '



MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - Sea Lion Cove - MICC Job 30303

December 2011
Invoice Detail:
Bedrock Engineering 022100 O

Month Invoice Gross Retention
December 10-1603-5 11,400.00 1,140.00

Total . : () % 11,400.00 [S] $ 1,140.00

Net

10,260.00

[117]10,260.00
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SUBCONTRACTOR PROGRESS PAYMENT APPL]CATiON

FQR WORK PERFORMED MONTH OF DECEMBER 2011
SUBCONTRACTOR Bedrock Englneering, Inc. PROJECT NO. _10-1603
ADDRESS . P.0. Box 25783 REQ. NO.
Fresno, CA 93729 INV, NO. 10-1603-5
' [Required]

PAYMENT REQUEST BREAKDOWN
1  ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM / 3 $74,500.00
2 NetChange by Approved Change Orders [Thru C.0. # DO'{] E!/ 5 | $1,400.00 |
3 ADJU.STED CDNTRAICT SUmMm ,‘/ 5 $75,900.00
4 Tutlal Cempleted and.Stc.l'éd to Date . 3 $4?,400.00
§ Retentlon

A, | 10 % of Completed Work $4,740.00

B. % of Stored Material

LESS TOTAL RETENTION THIS BILLING [Lines 5A&5RB]
€  TOTAL EARNED LESS RETENTION
7  LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT
8  CURRENT PAYMENT DUE

9 BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETENTION

[PLEASE ROUND ALl FIGURES TO THE NEAREST DOLLAR]

/ 5 $4,740.00
/ 3 $42,660,00

YR 32,400.00
/$ $10,260.00
)

$28,500.00

Attached hereto is aur Schedule of Values on the AlA breskdown sheet

DAL Widgyy OD
By My OO
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CONTINUATION SHEET A4 DOCUMENT G703

PAGE OF PAGEY

AA Dacument GINL APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO: 5
Cuntinctor's signed centification is anached. : APPLICATION DATE: 12nzn1
I irtelationg belaw, amouants are stated to the aearest dollar, N ’ PERIOD TO:  12/31/H1

e Colmmie ) un Comracts where varinble reminuge for line jiems may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECTNO:  10-1603
A 1] 1y [+] E ¥ G H i
FUIENE DESCRITION OF WORR SUHEEHJLED WORR COMPLETRD . MATERIALS TOTAL Th HALANCIY RETAINAGE
Ak VALUE FROM PREVIQUS T THIS I'ERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED G0 TO FINISH {IF VARIARDLE
AFPLICATION ' STORED AND STORED {C-a) RATE)
B+E) {NOT 1N TO DATE
B0 OR E) D+E+l)
L itk Suppon Sysiem 4,000 54,000.00 s0.00 £4,000.00 100.00'% .00 SN0
Keeper Huilding and Helding Tanks $7.500.00 §7.500.00 S0.00 57,500.00 100.004% 50.60 5750.00
£.55 Huilding Stroere $6,000.00 $6,000.%) 50.00 56,000.00 100.00% 50.00° . $600.00
[Exhibitry 515,006,040 SI,504.0¢ 53,000.00 54,500.00 Hh009% S10.500.00 545000
Viewing Struciures $20.000.n0 £6,000.00 S4,000.00 510,000.00 50.00% S10,000.00 £4,040.00
Site Improvements $22.000.00 E11.000.00 54,400.00 515,400.00 .M% 36,60(.00 51.540.00
Consinwed Wetlands (CO# o0} | | 51,400.00 30.00 a0 50.00 D003 S1.480.40 StH}
GRAND TOTALS 57590000 FINAKID.A0 ] - $11,400.00 50.00 547,400,00 §28,500.00 54,740.00

AA DOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - ton3 EDITIGH - Ala - tyiou2

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF AHCHITECTS, 1735 HEW YORE AVERNUE, NW. WASHINGTON, DC. 20006-5713
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CONDITIONAL WAIVER AND RELEASE UPON PROGRESS PAYMENT

Upon receipt by the undersigned of a check from Matt Construciion Corporation in the sum of 8 10260.00
payable to Bedrock Engineering. Inc. and when the check has been properly endorsed and has been
paid by the bank upon which it is drawn, this documient shall become effective to release any mechanic’s lien, stop notice,
or bond right the undersigned has on the job of ___Chaffee Zao - Sea Lion Exhibit focated at ___ Fresno, CA
to the following extent. This release covers a progress payment for labor, services, equipment or materials furnished to
Matt Construction Corporation through __12-31-11 and does not cover any retentions retained before or

after the release date; extras furnished before the release date for which payment has not been received; extras ar items
furnished after the release date. Rights based upon work performed or items furnished under a written change order
which has been fully executed by the parlies prior to the release date are covered by this release unless specifically
reserved by the claimant in this release. This release of any mechanic’s lien, stop notice, or bond right shall not otherwise
affect the contract rights, including rights between parties to the contract based upon a rescission, abandonment, or breach
of the contract, or the right of the undersigned to recover compensation for furnished labor, services, equipment, or
material covered by this release if that furnished labor, services, equipment, or material was not compensated by the
‘rogress payment. Before any recipient of this document relies on it, said party should verify evidence of payment to the
Lidersigned,

Dated: 12-12-11 . _ Bedrock Engingering, Inc.

Conpany Nase .

By }L%"
L’

Please print name and title;

Dave Hariley, CFO

CIVIL CODE 3262(d)(1) PROVIDES: Where the claimant is required to execute o waiver and refease in exchange for, or i order
fo induce payment of, a pragress payment and the claimant is nof, in Jaci, paid in exchunge for the waiver and release or o single
payee cheek ar joint payee check is given in evehange for the waiver and release, the saiver and releose shall foltow substaniially the
Jorm set forth abave. - '

v



MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - Sea Lion Gove - MCC Job 30303

December 2011
Invoice Detail:

Harris Rebar Fresno, Inc. 032000 S

Month Invoice Gross Retention

Net

December PSI1333415U 22,927.16 2,292.72

Total ' @ $ 2292716 ] & 2,292.72

20,634.44

20,634.44
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K

- MARIE, _Q,qu:b
d

1
d

‘2 NetChange by Approved Change Orders [Thru GO #002 ]

s, &
NI R LY A DOs T TY PR ST

T Uneaa 22 43 1

SUBCONTRACTOR PROGRESS PAYMENT APPLICATION

FOR WORK PERFORMED MONTH OF December 2014

SUBCONTRACTOR Harris Rebar Fresﬁn Inc. ‘ PROJECT NO. 30303

ADDRESS 1384 North Jackson ;l\venue REQ. NO. -

Freson, CA | INV. NO. 513334150

[Requiracd] .

/2 I 14 ' WZGS Usa

Mot Hoppyd Coasd . Zhay io/3) / |

PAYMENT REQUEST BREAKDOWN

| DRIGINAL CONﬁACT Sum ;/ $ $137,013.00

S 00

o / : ) e O :
. B 11 d‘ A L R Ys)
3 ADJUSTED GONTRAGT sgq Lk [{L‘w/ W 1@' v s $240,842.00
# %;“1 IL{’J X 'Y, ' :
4  Total Completed and §t¢5red to Date ) g sl :_j:)\} A\?\m i/ § $111,820.61
5  Retention N Sibcenire cbor not .Slr\eu.mrl Celameg an;ua # 2 feve ! See next paae-
A . % of Completed Work $11,182.08
B. ___% of Stored Material ' )

$11,182.08

LESS TOTAL RETENTION THIS BILLING [Lines 5A&5B]

§  TOTAL EARNED LESS RETENTION

$100,636.53

7 LESS PREVIQUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT

Vs
Ve

80,004.08

S
Vs

8  CURRENT PAYMENT DUE

$20.634.44

8 BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETENTION ‘ . &)

$29,021.38

[PLEASE ROUND ALL FIGURES TO THE NEAREST DOLLAR]

Attachad hereto is our Schsdu{a of Values on the AIA breakdown shact

TN <
EA A Tty -

L

L, .

el (R)* 2293 1>
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L] N

Harris Rebar Fresno Inc.

Papge: 1

1384 North Jackson Avenuie Fresno, CA 83703 USA

Involce No.; PSi333415U
Application No.: 3.00
I NVOIC E Involce Date; C2r4m9
Biling Inquirles: 905-662-0811 o Toli Free 1800-363-3853 Bill Thru Data: 1204011
Mall-To; M10256 Cust No.: M10258 Joh No.: 18113114
Matt Construetion Comporation Terms: Net 30 Days : Fresno Chaffes Zoo-Seal & Sea Lion Exhibit
8814 8, Norwalk Bivd., Suita 100 Cust PG No.: Fresno, CA
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 GustJob No: . 30303 usA
USA
CONTRACT SUMMARY GONTRACT TOTAL TODATE PREVIOUS TD DATE THIS INVOICE :
Summary Line item Quantity Um Rate Amount Quantity Amaunt Quantity Antount Quantity Amount
Original Contract 137,013.00 108,641,684 86,014.45 22,927,186
Change Orders 3,820,00 1,879.60 1,978.00
Sub-Tatal , ., .. e e e e e e e 140,842.00 111,820.81 B88,683.45 22,827,158
Retalnage ' - : -11,182.08 * .8,880.38 2,202.72
Sub-Tolal . .o e e e 100,636.53 - 80,004.08 20,634.44
Less: Praviously Invoiced a0,b04.09 BO,004.09
AMOUNT DUE & PAYABLE $20,634.44 $ 20,634.44
CONTRACT DETAILS CONTRACT TOTAL TO DATE PREVIOUS TQ DATE THIS INVOICE
Bidltem Description Cust Ref. # Quanfity UM Rarte Amount Quantity Amount Quantity Amount Quantity Amount
1 Keeper Bid'g & Tanks 1.000 LS 31,950,00 80.77%  28,680.30 67.53%  24,574.45 22.24% 7,105,583
2 LLS Bld'y 1008 LS 37,415.00 4220%  15821.23 _ 42.28%  15,821.23
3 Viewing Structurag 1.000 18 65,340.00 100.00%  65,340.00 100.00%  65,340,00
4 Site Impmvamends 1.000 LS 2,208,00
Total Origlnal Contract 137,013.00 108,841.51 85,914.45 22,527.18
[ " CHANGE ORDER. DETAILS CONTRACT TOTAL TO DATE PREVIOUS TO DATE ‘THIS INVOICE
c/o# Dasecriptian Cust Rel. # Quantity UM Rale Anrount. Quantity Amount Quanthty Amount Quantity Amount
€0-001 © PCI No. 30303N000Z,No RCO, No OGO SCO NO. po1 1.000 LS 1,978,00 102.00% 1,979.00 100.00% 1,979.00
CO-002  Added cast for RF| #27 1.000 L5 ~"4,850.00
Tatal Change Orders - 3,629,00 1,979.00 1,879.00
RemitTo:  Hanis Rebar Frasno Inc. NO STATEMENTS ISSUED - PLEASE PAY BY INVOIGE

A SERVICE CHARGE OF 18% PER ANNUM WILL BE CHARGED ON DVERDUE ACCOUNTS




) 8113114

MATT
CONSTRUCTION

CONDITIONAL WAIVER AND RELEASE UPON PROGRESS PAYMENT

Upon reeeipt by the undersigned of a check from Matt Construction Corporation in the sum of §2 Ogb'ﬁ"c‘-%hgayable to
6 Qe fresno Ing, and when the check has been properly endorsed and has been paid by the bank upon
which it is drawn, this document shall become effective to release any mechanic’s lien, stop notice, or bond right the
undersigned has on the job of (nektee Z oo located at eal, Sealion Eiby, fxsnn fAto the following extent. This
release covers a progress payment for labor, services, equipment or materials furnished to Matt Construction
Corporation through _ﬂﬂcﬂmhgﬁ&\_zp_ll and does not cover any retentions retained before or after the release date; extras
furnished before the release date for which payment has not been received; extras or items furnished after the release date,
Rights based upon work performed or items furnished under a written change order which has been fully executed by the
parties prior to the release date are covered by this release vnless specifically reserved by the claimant in this release,
This release of any mechanic’s lien, stop notice, or bond right shall not otherwise affect the contract rights, incleding’
rights between parties to the contract based upon a rescission, abandonment, or breach of the contract, or the right of the
undersigned to recover compensation for fumished labor, services, equipment, or material covered by this release if that
furnished labor, services, equipment, or material was not compensated by the progress peyment. Before any, recipiesétg_f

this document relies on it, said party should verify evidence of payment to the undersigned. (N Adds Kooy ~Ris \o;
ond leae A0ES not fy}a?d.r%c +he bafyka.acc o ‘55131%4.?% eu’rsi-aﬂmmg:ac o November 20,2010,

n agaien. “this waiveg ond @\caie AES nor ewiend & ifems Rurpished bl A0t yet billed Rom DeciS- Pee 3k 2
Dated: Decepmper Wn O Yo Ceharfirsno lne.

Company Name

By OMd 0, MOfL\)

Please print name and title:

Anion Brlow
Crodtt Aciainistroior

CIVIL CODE 3262(d){(1) PROVIDES: Where the elaimant is required to execute a waiver and relense in exchange for, or inarder

10 induce payment of, a progress payment and the claimant s not, in fact, paid in exchange for the waiver and release or a single
" payee check or joint payee check is given in exchange for the waiver and release, the waiver and release shall Jfollow substantially the
Jorm set forth above, ' ' ' ' : '




MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION _
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - Sea Lion Cove - MCC Job 30303

December 2014
Invoice Detail: -
McClone Construction Co. 033000 S

Month -Invoice Gross Retention
December MCCS5 ' 232,242 75 23,224.15
$23,224.15

Total | | @ $232 242 .75

Net

209,018.60

209,018.60
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SUECONTRACTOR PROGRESS PAYMENT APPLICATION

FOR WORK PERFORMED MONTH OF December 2011
SUBCONTRACTOR MeClune Construction Company PROJECT NO. 30303016
ADDRESS 5170 Hillsdale Circle, Suite B REQ. NO. 5
El Dorado Hills, CA 95762 INV. NO. Mce s
[Reguired]

PAYMENT REQUEST BREAKDOWN

1 ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM /’ $ $850,044.00
2 Net Change by Approved Change Orders [Thru C.0. # 1 V/ 5 $52,000,00
3 ADJUSTED CONTRACT SUM 3 \/' $ 802,944.00
4  Total Completed and Stored to Date _ \/ $ _ §786,620.60
5  Retention | |

A. 10 % of Completed Work $78,663.00

B. % of Stored Materia}

LESS TOTAL RETENTION THIS BILLING [Lines 5A85H] \/ 5 $78,663.00

8 TOTAL EARNED LESS RETENTION \/ $ §707,966.60
7 LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT _ / 5 498,948.00
8  CURRENT PAYMENT DUE /’ 5 209,018.60 [18/
3  BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETENTION 5 194,977.40

[PLEASE ROUND ALL FIGURES TO THE NEAREST DOLLAR]

Aftached herefo is our Schedufe of Values on the AlA breakdown sheet

revaninldned %EQQE-..::;
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Al4 DOCUMENT G703

CONTINUATION SHEET PAGE oF Faces
AlA Document G702, AFPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO: 5
Contraclor’s signed cerlification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 127162011
In wmbulutions below, nmounts ore staed to the nearest dollar, PERIOD TO: 12/31/2011
Use Column ! on Contracts where variable retinape for line iteims may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: '
A B C D E F v} H 1
ITEM DESCRIPTICN OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TUTAL Yo BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO, VALUE FROM PRREVIOUS TH1S FERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G+C) TO FINISH {IF VARIADLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (c-0) RATE)
(B+E) {NOT IN TO DATE
D OR E} {D4E+1}
Shop Drawings / Engincering £32,500,00 §27,625.00 £4,875.00 20.00 $32,500.00 100,005, F0.00 13,250.00
I'roject Swart-Up & Plunning $16,300,00 516.500.00 F0.00 £0.00 $16,500.00 | 00.00% §0.00 §1,650.00
Oilice Trailer / Mobilize On-Site £12,500.00 $9,375.00 £1,875.00 £0.00 $11,250.00 90.00% $1,250.00 31,125.00
Formwork Febrivation / Materials $89,500.00 £76,075.00 513,425.00 £0.00 $892,500.00 100.00%| - £0.00 58,950.00
Exhibit Poo! .
Foundntions F34,527.00 $34,327.00 £0.00 50.00 $34,5272.00 1 00.00% ©B0.00 $3,452,70
Slab On Grade £112,393.00 5101,153.70 $11,239.30 50.00 £1132,303.00 1 00.00% 50,00 $11,239,30
Wells $203,853.00 5§73.275.08 $30,577.95 §0.00 33203,853,00 100.00% £0.00 $20,385.30
Keeper Buildige - . )
Foundationg $45,683.00 £6,852.45 331,978.10 $0.00 $38.830.55 85.00% 36,852.45 $£3,883.06
Walls $76,391.00 $49,654.15 519,097.75 50.00 %68,751.90 90.00% £7,639.10 $6,875.19
Slab On Grade $31,363.00 30,00 34,704.45 50.00 34,704.45 15.00% $26,658.55 470,45
LSS Building :
Foundutions $59,165.00 £17,749.50 £35,499.00 30.00 353,248,500 90.00%% 55.916.50 $5,324 .85
Walls $85,714.00 30,00 358,571.20 50.00 368,571.20 BO.00% 517,142.80 f6,857.12°
Stab On Grade $23,855.00 50.00 $0.00 £0.00 $325,855.00 0.00
Epoxy Injection Ailu\vnnfc $25,0600.00 $0.00 $0.00 50,00 $25,000.00 50,00
Change Order #1 Xypes $52,000,00 £4,600,00 $10,400.00 50.00 £52,000.00 160.00% 30.00 $5,200.00
Change Order #2
Change Order #3
GRAND TOTALS £902,944.00 3554 386,85 - §232.242.75 §0.60 £786,629.60 B7.12% 511631440 178,662.97
AtA DOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SKEET FOR G7C2 - 1942 EBITION - AIA - ©1932

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENLE, NW. WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006-52312

G703-1892




MATT
CONSTRUCTION

CONDITIONAL WAIVER AND RELEASE UPON PROGRESS PAYMENT

Upon receipt by the undersigned of a check from Matt Construction Corporation in the sum of § 209.018.60

payable to__McClone Construction Company  and when the check has been properly endorsed and has been paid by
the bank upon which it is drawn, this document shall become effective to release any mechanic’s lien, stop notice, or bond
right the undersigned has on the job of __ Chaffec Zoo located at_894 W. Belmont Avenue, Fresno, CA 93728 to the
following extent. This release covers a progress payment for labor, services, equipment or materials furnished to
Matt Constroction Corporation through 12/31/2011 and does not cover any retentions retained

 before or after the release date; extras furnished before the release date for which payment has not been received; extras or
itens furnished afier the release date. Rights based upon work performed or items furnished under a written change order
which has been fully executed by the parties prior to the release date are covered by this release unless specifically
reserved by the claimant in this release. This release of any mechanic’s lien, stop notice, or bond right shall not otherwise
affect the contract rights, including rights between parties to the contract based upon a rescission, abandonment, or breach
of the contract, or the right of the undersigned to recover compensation for furnished labor, services, equipment, or
material covered by this release if that furnished labor, services, equipment, or material was not compensated by the
progress payment. Before any recipient of this document relies on it, said party should verify evidence of payment to the
undersigned, :

Dated: 12/16/11 McClone Construction Company
B

Please print name and title:

Ted Hoffman

Chief Financial Officer

CIVIL CODE 3262(d){(1) PROVIDES: #here the clainant is required to execute o giver and refease in exchange for, or in order
ta induce payment of, a progress payment and the claimant is nol, in Juct, paid in exchange for the waiver and release or o single
payee check or joint payee check is given in exchange for the waiver and release, the waiver and refease shall follow substantially the
Jorm set forth above, o :



- MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - Sea Lion Cove - MCC Job 30303

December 2011
Invoice Detail:
Cost of Wisconsin 033713 8

Month " Invoice Gross Retention
December . cwa4 . 52,987.50 5,298.75

Total ' o @$ 52,987.50[F] § 5,208.75

Net
47,688.75

47,688.75
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SUBCONTRACTOR PROGRESS PAYMENT APPLICATION

- FOR WORK PERFORMED MONTH OF December 31st 2011
SUBCONTRA&}TOR Cost of Wisconsin, Inc. . - PROJECT NQ. 11-1829
ADDRESS 4201 Highway P REQ. NO,
Jackson, Wi 63037 | INV. NO. G/\i\ f!4
o ‘ [Required] '

PAYMENT REQUEST BREAKDOWN

1 ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM ‘ ' / $785,000.00
2 Net Change hy Approved Change Orders [Thru C.0,#.2 ' ] - V $103,085.00
3 ADJUSTED CONTRACT SUM - ' / $888,085.00
4  Total Completed and Stored to Date 7 ‘ \/ 3141 .500.00
§  Retantion .
A, 10 % of Completed Work $9,420,00
B ' 10 % of Stgred Material $4,710.00
“LESS TOTAL RETENTION THI_S BILLING [Lines 5A&S5B] \/ 514,130.00
.‘ 6 TOTAL EARNED LESS RETENTION - ‘/ $127.170.0Q
7 LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT /v $79,481.25
8  CURRENT PAYMENT DUE ' / $47,688.75 |22/
g BALANCE Tb FINISH, F;LUS RETENTION o . $?BD.915.00

[PLEASE ROUND ALL FIGURES TO THE NEAREST DOLLARJ

Attached herato fs our Schedule of Valugs on the AIA brsakdawn sheet

%mw ‘52(*1@71 =0
LPL\ D294, 715
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) . MATT
CONSTRUCTION
CONDITIONAL WAIVER AND RELEASE UPON PROGRESS PAYMENT

Upon receipt by the undersigned of a check from Matt Construction Corporation in the sum of $47.688.75 payable to
Cost of Wisconsin Inc. and when the check has been properly endorsed and has been paid by the bank upon which it is
drawn, this document shall become cffective to release any mechanic’s lien, stop notice, or bond right the undersigned hos
on the job of __ Fresno Chaffee Zoo located at _ Fresno, CA to the following extent.” This release covers a progress
payment for labor, services, equipment or materials furnished to Matt Construction Corporation through
* and does not cover any retentions retained before or after the release date] extras furnished before the release date for
. which payment has not been received; extras or items furnished after the relense date. Rights based upon work performed
or items furnished under a written change order which has besn fully execiited by the parties prior to the release date are
covered by this release unless specifically reserved by the claimant in this release. This release of any mechenic’s lien,
stop notice, or bond right shall not otherwise affect the contract rights, including rights between parties to the contract
based upon a rescission, abandonment, or breach of the contract, or the right of the undersigned to recover compensation
for furnished labor, services, equipment, or material covered by this relense if that furnished labor, services, equipment, or
material was not compensated by the progress payment, Before any recipient of this document relies on it, said party
should verify evidence of payment to the undersigned. - .

Dated; 12/13/11 - . _ : ) Cost of Wisconsin Inc.

Company Name

by P AT

Please print name and title:

Ropger Sclﬁieher

Treasurer

CIVIL CODE 3262(d)(3) PROVIDES: Where the claimant iy required to execute a waiver and release in exchange for, or in order
to induce payment gf, a progress pavment and the claimant is not, In fact, paid In exchange for the waiver and release or a single
payee check or joint payee check is given in exchange Jor the waiver and release, the woiver and release shall follow subs!ant:al{p the
Jorm set forth above.



MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - Sea Lion Cove - MCC Job 30303

December 2011
Invoice Detail;
Fresno Roofing Company 075000 8

Month Invoice Gross Retention
December B0O86301 8,321.00 932.00

Total , (5)$ 9321008 ~§ 932.00

Net
8,389.00

8,389.00


jeblanks
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SUBCONTRACTOR PROGRESS PAYMENT APPLICATION

FOR WORK PERFORMED MONTH OF December 2011
‘SUBCONTRACTOR  Freano Roofing Co,, TIme. PﬁbJECTN&. Chaffee Zoo
3950 E. Olive Avenuse '
ADDRESS Fresno, GA_ 93727 REQ, NO, —_
(559) 255-8377 INV. NO. BO86GOT -
[Required]

(559) 255-8568 fax

o

PAYMENT REQUEST BREAKDOWN

1 ORIGINAL CONTRAGT SUM _ ,/ s 97,492,00
?  NetChange by Approved Ghanga Orders [Thru C.0.# | | Vs -

3 ADJUSTED CONTRAGT SUM | /5 97,492.00
4  Total Completed apd Stored to Date . ' ,'/' $§  9,321.00

5 Retention

A 10 % of Complsted Work 932.00
B. % of Stored Material
LESS TdTAL RETENTION THIS BILLING [Lines 5A&58] | / 5 932.00
6 TOTAL EARNEP LESS RETENTION v 5_8,389.00
7 LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT /S s -0-
8 CURRENT PAYMENT DUE | / § 8,389.00
5 .EIALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETENTION ' 5 89,103.00 |

[PLEASE ROUND ALL FIGURES TO THE NEAREST DOLLAR]

Altached harato Js ouyr Schedule of Values on the AlA breakdown sheet

-t e s
-+t hiAT .
LA :

- -
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TO: MATT Construction Corp.

9814 Norwalk Blvd., Suite 100
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

PROJECT: Chaffee Zoo

Seal & Sea Lion Exhibit

SCHEDULE of VALUES AMOUNT
Roofing $17,105.00
Waterproofing $23,800.00
Sheetmetal $47,600.00
Skylights $3,675.00
Crawl Hatch $1,600.00
Extra Reg. Insurance . %3,300.00
Misc. - §312.00
$97,492.00

~ Job Completion To Date:

Less 10% Retention

Less Previous Billings:

IF YOU DON'T KNOW ROOFS, KNOW YOUR ROOFER

5850 E. OLWVE — FRESNO, CA 93737
P.O. BOX 7676 — FRESNOQ, CA 93747

PHONE (559) 255-8377 FAX # (559) 255-8568

EMAIL: FRCROOF@QNIS.NET

WEBSITE: www.lresnoraolingco.com
STATE CONTRACTOR'S LICENSE NO, 302777

DATE: 12/14/11

INVOICE # B086901

PROGRESS TO DATE
0% Complete
38% Complete
0% Complete
0% Complete
0% Complete
0% Complete
0% Complete

Total Amount Due:

€3 R BB

FRESNO ROOFING CO., INC.

BILLED

9,321.00

9,321.00

$932.00

8,389.00 «



T e e L L P YOU DON'T NOW ROOFS, KNQW YDUR ROOFER

N e

,;-;,-J.“" i .

Bl i.'; :.:: sl“'( '}“ FHESNO ROOFING COI, INCI
; I S850 E, OLIVE - FRESNO, ©

o L g RO. BOX 7678 = FRESND, O Sayay

R T T T T PHONE (559) 2558377 FAX # (559) 2558568

STATE CONTRACTOR'S LICENSE ND, 302777

FAX TMNSWHAL
‘Date_l'ﬁl—l‘-\- L\ Recipient FAX number 51,7 - Aoy -y
TO: NATT Cmwct. FROM:_ N\ one™s U e Ao

ATIN W M \sene R RE-RS

'SUBECT: Chvo EGee L@D
“TDeac. ——qu‘jl"e‘b“:: TN \xmx

Bumher of pages in this transmission including the cover page:

\A—a_fél [ e L 1N JV::) .\OQ W\lc");.‘\-\'@.-év
NIAN | |

Please contact us at (559) 255-8377 regarding questions or incomplete iransmission
The fax number for FRESNO ROOFING CO., INC. is (559) 255-8568



CONDITIONAL WAIVER AND RELEASE UPON PROGRESS PAYMENT

Upon receipt by the undersigned of a check from Mait Construction Corporation in the sum of § 8 »389. payable to
Fresno Roeofing Co., Inc. and when the check has been properly endorsed and has been paid by the bank upon
which it is drawn, this document shall become fgf ctive to release any mechanic’s lien, stop notice, or bond right the
undersigned has on the job of Fresno Chaffee- located at 349 W Belmont, Fresno i e following extent, This
release covers a progress payment for labor, services, equipment or materials furnished to Matt Construction
Corporation through 12/31/11 and does not cover any retentions retained before or after the release date; extras
furnished before the release date for which payment has not been received; extras or items furnished after the release date,
Rights based upon work performed or items furnished under a written change order which has been fully executed by the

 parties prior to the release date are covered by this release unless specifically reserved by the claimant in this release.
This release of any mechanic’s lien, stop notice, or bond right shall not otherwise affect the contract rights, including
rights between parties to the contract based upon a rescission, abandonment, or breach of the contract, or the right of the
undersigned to recover compensation for furnished labor, services, equipment, or material covered by this release if that
furnished labor, services, equipment, or material was not compensated by the progress payment. Before any recipient of
this document relies on it, said party should verify evidence of payment to the undersigned.

Dated: 12/14/11 o - _Fresno Roofing Co., Inc.

Company Name

Piease prim name and title;

Martha Borba i

Office Manager ' v

CIVIL CODE 3262(d)(1) PROVIDES: Where the claimant is required to execute a waiver and release in exchange for, or in order
10 induce payment of; a progress payment and the claimant is not, in fact, paid in exchange for the waiver and release or o single
payee check or joint payee check is given in exchange Jor the waiver and release, the waiver and release shail Jollow substantially the
Jorm set forth above, - ' ' :



MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - Sea Lion Cove - MCC Job 30303

December 2011
invoice Detail: .
‘Steel City Glass Inc. 088000 S

Month Invoice Gross Retention Net
December 42562 13,000.00 1,300.00 11,700.00
Total @ $ 13,000.00 $ 1,300.00 11,700.00
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SUBCONTRACTOR PROGRESS PAYMENT APPLICATION

FOR WORK PERFORMED MONTH OF:  DEC 2011

Fresno Chaffee Zoo

SUBCONTRACTOR: Steel City Glass, Inc. PROJECTND 30303
ADDRESS: 236 Fischer Avenue ' REQ. NO. 1
Costa Mesa, CA 92626
INV. NO. 42563
PAYMENT REQUFST BREAKDOWN
.

‘1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM /S 41,600.00
2, Net Cbange by Approved Change Orders /"S 0.00

(ThruC.O. # __) _
3. ADIUSTED CONTRACT SUM ,/ 3 41,600.00
4. Total Completed and Stored ta Date /$ 13,000.00
5. Retention: '

A._10 % of Completed Work

B. % of Stored Material

LESS TOTAL RETENTION THIS BILLING {Lines 5A & ss) / $ 1,300.00
6.  TOTAL EARNED LESS RETENTION /s 11,700.00
7. LESS PREVIQUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT /s 0.00
8.  CURRENT PAYMENT DUE 7z . 11,700.00
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETENTION ] 28,600,00

(PLEASE ROUND ALL FIGURES TO THE NEAREST DOLLAR)

Attached hereto is our Schedule of Values on the AlA Breakdown Sheet

Crunad |, o0 0P
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Stee] City Glass, Inc.
236 Fischer Avenue
Costa Mesa, CA 52626

Owner:

Matt Construction Corparation '
9814 Norwalk Blvd., Suite 100 -
Santa Fe Springs, CA 80670

MICC Project Mo 30303

Job Location:

. Fresno Chaffee Zoo
Seal & Sea Lion Exhibit
894 W. Belmont Ave
Fresno, CA 93728

PROGRESS BILLING

Application Mo. 01

Period : 12-31-11

Application For Payment on Contract

Originaf Contract

Net Change by Change Drders
Contract Sum to Date

Total Complete to Date

Total Retained
Total Earned Less Retained

Less Previous Billings
Current Payment Due

Balance on Cantract

41,600.00

0.00

.41,600.00

13,000.00

1,300.00

11,760.00

0.00

Contractor's Certification of Waork

The undersigned Contractor certifies that, to the best of the Contractor's
knowledge, the Wark on the above named Job has been completed in
accordance with the plans and specifications to the level of completion
indicated an the attached schedule of completion.

Contractor: Steel City Glass, Inc. Date: December 12, 2011

| 11,700.00| v

28,600.00

Terms: invoices are due ond payable

from the date of invaice. All overdue amounts will be charged o service charge of 0.00% per month. Please
make checks payable te: Steel City Glass, Inc. Thank you for your prompt payment.




Steel City Glass, Inc. Job: Fresno Choffee Zoo PROGRESS BILLING

Seof & Sea Lion Exhibit .
SCHEDULE OF WORK COMPLETED £54 W. Belmant Ave

Fresno, CA 92738 Application No. 01 Period; DEC 2011

Project Na, 30303 Puge20f 2
Dascription of Work Scheduled Changes Contract Previous  -Current Comp. Store Mat. Total Comp. % palance Retained
Engineering
Glass railing 2,100.00 2,100.,00 2,100,00 2,100.00 1009 0.00 210.00
Nose to Nase Sarrier 2,800.00 2,800.00 2,800,00 2,800.00 100% 0.00 280.00
Materlols .
Glass Raiftng { metzls} 4,200.00 4,200.00 4,200.00 4,200.00 10019 0.00 420,00
Glass Ralling .| glass) 2,100.00 2,100.00 a.0a 2,100.00 o.00
Nose 1o nose barrier { metals) 4,900.00 4,900,00 D.06 ’ 4,900,00 0.00
Hose to nose barrier | glass) 3,900.00 3,500.00 0.Go : 3,900.00 0.00
Installation )
Glass Ralling { metals) 3,900.00 3,900.00 3,500.00 1,900.00 100% 0.00 390.00
Glass Ralling { ptass} 2,500.00 2,500,00 o400 2,500.00 0.0
Nose ta nese bareler { metals) 7,800.00 7,800.00 o.an 7,800.00 0.00
Nose to nose barrier { glass) 7,400.00 7,400.00 0.00 7,400.00 a.0o
Chonge Order G.00 Q.00 0.00 0.00
Changao Order 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Change Order 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.0o
Change Order 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Charige Order : 0.09 0.00 .00 0.00

TOTALS: . 41,600.00 0.00 41,600.60 0.00 ‘13,000.00 . o0 13,000.00 31%  2E,600.00 1,300.00




CONDITTONAL WAIVER AND RELEASE UPON PROGRESS PAYMENT

Upon receipt by the undersigned of a check from  Matt Construction Corperation  in the sum of § 11.700.00
payable lo Steel Citv Glass Inc. and when the check has been properly endorsed and has been paid by the
bank upon which it is drawn, this document shall become effective to release any mechanic’s lien, stop notice, or bond
right the undersigned has on the job of Fresno Chaffee Zoo — Senl & Sea Lion Fxhibit — Project No. 30303 located at .
894 W. Belmont Ave, Fresno, CA 92738 to the following extent. This relesse covers a progress paymen! for labor,
services, equipment or materials furnished to Matt Construction Corporation through _12-31-11 and
does not cover any retentions retained before or afier the release date; extras furnished before the release date for which
payment has not been received; extras or items furnished after the release date. Rights based upon work performed or
' items furnished under a written change order which has been fully executed by the parties prior to the release date are
covered by this release unless specifically reserved by the claimant in this release. This release of any mechanic’s lien,
stop notice, or bond right shall not otherwise affect the contract rights, including rights between parlies to the contracl
based upon a rescission, abandonment, or breach of the contract, or the right of the undersigned to recover compensation
for furnished labor, services, equipment, or material covered by this release if that furnished labor, services, equipment, or
* malerial was not compensated by the progress payment. Before any recipient of this document relies on it, said party
should verify evidence of payment 1o the nndersigned. :

Dated: December 12, 2011 : STEEL CITY GLASS INC

Company Neme

BY%W/

Please print name and title;

John M. Colosime, President

CIVIL CODE 3262{d)(1) PROVIDES: Where the claimans iy required 1o execute a waiver and release in exchange for, or in order
to induce payment of, a progress payment and the claimam is not, in fuet, paid in exchange for the waiver and release or a single
payee check or joint payee check is given in exchange for the waiver and release, the waiver and release shall follow substantially the
Jorm set forth above, : :



MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - Sea Lion Cove - MCC Job 30303

December 2011
Invoice Detail:
‘Lyles Mechanical 220000 S

Month Invoice Gross Retention
December H-1071-06 57,400.00 5,740.00
Total @ $ 57,400.00F] § 5,740.00

acceplfer Broso

Net

51,660.00

51,660.00


jeblanks
Text Box
6/


SUBCONTRACTOR PROGRESS PAYMENT APPLICATION

FOR WORK PERFORMED MONTH OF December 2011
SUBCONTRACTOR Lyles Mechanical CGo. PROJECT NO. -30303009
ADDRESS P.C. Box 4287 REQ. NO.
Fresno, CA 93744
INV. NO. H-1071-06
[Required]
PAYMENT REQUEST BREAKDOWN
1 ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM ' _ ‘/.5 $ 1,580,519.00
2 - ‘Net Change by Approved Change Orders [Thru C.0. # 01] / 5 $109,400.00
3 ADJUSTED GONTRACT SUM / $ 3 1,689.919.00
4 Total Comp[eted and Stored to Date ' 7 _ \/ 3 $511,456.85
5 | Retention |
A. ' . 10 % of Completed Work $51,145.69
. B, 10 % of Stored Material $0.00
LESS TOTAL RETENTION THIS BILLING [Lines 5A&58] \/’ 3 $51,145.69
6 TOTAL EARNED LESS RETENTION . \/ 3 $460,311.17
7  LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT \/ 5 245,616.17
8  CURRENT PAYMENT DUE CRAN 4’5@,’590’ o 3 $214,695.00
] BA.LANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETENTIQN . Lm r. 19)/ %DDD $ $1,178,462.15

[PLEASE ROUND ALL FIGURES TO THE NEAREST DOLLAR]

Attaahed hersta is our Schedule of Values on the AlA breakdown shee!

120000 opuaaeyy, /Jca)@‘?wdgﬁ
wovosUnahpee Ayr— 220001 Pnosa: g1 eyt Gl
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AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR. PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO: 6
Contracter's signed certification is attached. . APPLICATION DATE: 12/16/11
Ins tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. ) PERIQD TO: December 31, 2011
Use Calumn | on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: 30303009
A B . [ D E F G H 1
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATLERIALS TUTAL : % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALLUE FROM PREVIOQUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED {G+C) TO FINISH {IF VARIABLE
: APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (C-G) . RATE}
(D E) (NOT N TO DATE :
D OR E) (D+E+F)
PLUMBING (220000,5)
LABOR .
I {Trench & Backhill 3 200060 { 5600.00 $5,400.00 $6,000.00 S0.00%; § 6,000.00 3600.00
2 |Below Grade Waste. g 8,000,080 $4,000.00 54.000.00 50.00%| $ 4,000.00 $400.00
3 [Below Grade RWL 3 6,560,00 . $3,250.00 $3,250.00 50.00%4] & 3,250.00 £325.00
4 IFill & Empty Pool 5 9,000.00 $2,000.00 $9,000.00 | 100.00%] § - $900.00
5 |Above Grnde Wasle 5 3,506.00 : $0.00 0.00%] & 53,500.00 50.00
6 {Abovs Grade Water ] 13,006.00 _ $0.00 0.00%| 5 13,000,00 50.00
7 |Above Grade Natural Gas g 38,000,00 . $0.00 0.00%) 5 28,000.00 $0.00
& |Condensate Drains (3 4,500.00 i ' $0.00 0.00%] 5 4,500.00 $0.00
9 |Equipmeny/ Fixtures % 10,000.00 $500.00 $500.00 5.00%[ % 9,500.00 550.00
10 |RIM/ Shop Drawings 5 20,280,060 - $20,230.00 $20,280.00 100.00%] % - $2,028.00
MATERIAL
11 ['Treach & Backfill % 3,000.00 5250000} $2,500.00 50.00%] & 2,500.00 $250.00
12 [Below Grade Waste 5 3,200.00 $5,200.00 - 85,200.00 100.00%| $ - $320.00
13 |Below Grade RWL 5 4,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 100,00%| § - S400.00
4 |Fili & Empty Pool 5 2,500.00 ) ' 5$2,500.00 %2,500.00 100.00%] $ - 5250.00
15 |Above Grade Waste % 2,500.00 B 50.00 0.00%) § 2,500.00 | $0.00
16 |Abuve Grade Water 3 10,000.00 S §0.00 0.00%| % 10,000.00 $0.00
17 |Above Grade Natural Gas 5 3,000,060 ' . 7 o f0.00 | - 0.00%%{ % 3,000.00 $0.00
18 Condensate Drains 5 5,800.00 . $0.00 .00%]| 5 5,000.00 £0.00
19 {Eyuipment/ Fixtures 5 18,000.00 $1,000.00 £7,800.00 £8,800.00 48.89%| § 0,200.00 $880.00
20 {Tuesting 5 3,000.00 $750.00 $750.00 25.00%| § 2,250.00 £75.00
SUBCONTRACTOR ‘ _ '
21 |Inglation TR (S 800.00 ' $0.00 0.00%)| § BOOLOG | . 50.00
C CHANGE ORDER #01 "
2| Wellands___—"" 3 109,400.00 $2,188.00 $13,000.00 : '$15,188.00 13.88%| § 94,212,00 $1,518.80
. LIFE SUPPORT SYSTEMS (220001.5}
LABUR |
AlA DOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATIGN SHEET FGR G702 - 1982 EDITION - AlA - ©1992 '
G703-1992

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENLUE, N.W, WASHINGTON, D.C. 10006-5332



CONTINUATION SHEET

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECYS, 1735 NEW YDRK AVENUE, NW. WASHINGTON, D.C. 20008.5232

Ald DOCUMENT G703 PAGE [OF ¢
AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, conlaining APPLICATIONNOD: 6
Contractor's signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 12/16/11
In lubulal:ions below, amaunts are stated to the nearest dollar, PERIOD TO: December 31, 2011
Use Column [ on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: 30303009
A | B C D E F G H i
ITEM | - DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL i BALANCE RETAINAGE
ND. | - VALUE FROM PREVIDUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G+C) TO FINISH (IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (C-) RATE)
(D+E} (NOT IN TO DATE
D ORE) {D+E+F)
23 |Mobilization 5 15,000.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 515,000.00 100.00%| 5 - £1,500.00
24 |Trench & Backfit] 5 30,000.00 $21,000.00 $3,000.00 524,000.00 80.00%) § 6,000.00 52,400.00
25 (Testing 5 10,000.00 $£7,000.00 £1,000,00 $8,000.00 80.00%]| 5 2,000.00 $800.00
26 BIM/ Shop Drawiags 5. 5,070.00 $5,070.00 $5,070.00 100.00%| $ - $507.00
27 (Equipment $ 70,000,060 $0.00 0.00%| % 70,000.00 $0.00 | .
28 |Saltwater L3 5B,000.00 50.00 0.00%| % 58,000.00 50.00
29 (Brine 5 6,000.00 $0.00 0.00%)/ § 6,000.00 $0.00
30 {Bubbler Line 5 3,500.00 $0,00 0.00%)| & 3,500.00 £0,00
31 |Ozone L5 10,300.00 50.00 0.00%| 5 10,500.00 F0.00
32 |Vaeuum 5 6,125.00 $0.00 0.00%| 5 6,125.00 %0,00
33 |Pijse Supports % 44,560.00 $0.00 0.00%)| § 44,500.00 $0.00
34 |Site LSS Piping 5 185,000.00 $129,500.00 $27,750.00 $157,250.00 85.00%| § 27,750.00 515,725.00 |
. {MATERIAL
35 |Trench & Backfill 5 10,000.00 $2,500.00 §3,500.00 $8,000.00 80.00%| % 2,000.00 " $800.00
38 |Equipment 5 325,000.00 $120,800.00 $120,800.00 ITAT%| § 2(14,200.00 $12,080.00
37 [Saltwater 5 188,000,00 50.00 0.00%| 5 188,000.00 50.00
38 |Brine 5 14,009.00 . ¥i2,000.00 $12,000.00 B5.71%| § 2,000.00 $1,200.00
3% {Bubbler Line 5 1,500.00 $0.60 0.00%| § 1,500.00 0.00
40 |Ozone s 20,500.00 50.00 0.00%] § 20,300.00 F0.00
41 |Vacuwm $ 3,000.00 50.00 .00%| 5 3,000.00 $0.00
42 Pi]:ic Suppaorts s 32,000.00 $0.00 0.00%) § 32,000.00 50,00
43 |Site Piping 5 72,000.00 568,400.00 $3,600.00 $72,000.00 100.00%| $ - §7,200.00
SUBCONTRACTOR
44 |contrals s “127,845.00 $6,392.35 $6,392.25 5.00%! 5 121,452.75 £639.23
45 [insutotion s 1BA80.00 £0.00 0.00%| § 18,480.00 £0.00
: HVAC (230000.5) -
_ LABOR
46 |Chilled Water 5 1,#25.00 £0.00 0.00%] § i,835.00 %0.00
47 |Reftigeration 5 6,000-00 $0.00 0.00%] 3 6,000.00 $0.00
;QIA DOCUMENT G703 - CONTIMUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1932 EDITION - AlA - &892 G703-1992
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Ald DOCUMENT G703

PAGE § OF 1

AlLA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, cnnlmmng

APPLICATION NQ: 6

Contractor's signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 12/16/11
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO: Deacember 31, 2011
Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: 30303009
A | ! o D E F G H 1
ITEM | | DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATEUALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
-NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G+C) TO FINISH (IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (€% RATE)
(D+E) (NOT IN TO DATE
: DORE) {D+E+F)
48 ‘[Equipment 5 16,500.00 50.00 0.00%| § 16,500.00 50.00
49 |Ductwork s 4,000.00 $0.00 0.00%)| % 14,000.00 $0.00
50 |Registers 5 3,000.08 $0.00 0.00%| % 3,000.00 $0.00
51 |HVAC Start-Up s 9,000.00 $0.00 0.00%| % 5,000.00 $0.00
52 |Asch Louvers 5 2,460,00 $0.00 0.00%]| % 2,000.00 $0.00
53 |Labels & Valve Togs 5 3,500.00 $0.00 0.00%/| § 3,500.00 $0.00
54 |Fire Caulking 5 2,009.00 Jo.00 0.00%| § 2,000.00 50.00
55 {Testing 5 2,000.00 $0.00 0.00%| % 2,000.00 $0.00
MATERIAL ]
56 |Chilted Watcr 5 1,500.00 $0.00 0.00%| & 1,500.00 $0.00
57 |Relrigerarion 5 3,600.00 50,00 0.00%| 5 3,600.00 $0.00
58 |Equipment $ 42,000.00 50,00 0.00%| $ 42,000,080 $0.00
59 |Dicrwork 3 10,000.00 50.00 0.00%| & 10,000.00 S0.00
60 |Registers ) 1,000,00 50.00 0.00%| § 1,000.00 $0.00
61 |HVAC Sun-Up 3 1,000.00 $0.00 0.00%| & 1,000.00 50.00
" 62 |Arch Louvers 5 1,060 £0.00 0.00%] § §,000.00 $0.00
63 |Labels & Valve Tags 5 1,000,00 30.00 D.00%f & 1,000.00 $0.00
64 |Fire Coulking 5 2,000.00 $0.00 0.00%| % 2,000.00 $0.00
SUBCONTRACTOR
65 |Controls $ 19,532.00 $976.60 $976.60 5.009| § 18,555.40 $97.66
66 |System Balance 5 2,950.00 £0.00 |. 0.00%)| $ 2,950.00 $0.00
67 |tnsulation 5 3,312.00 30.00 0.00%{ & 3,312.00 50.00
. GRAND TOTALS % 1,689,919.00 $272,906.85 $238,550.00 $0.00 '$511,456.85 30,27% 51,178,462.15 $51,145.69
AtA DCCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 + 16892 EDITION - ALA - 91997 G703-1932

‘THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. WASHINGTON, B.C. 20008-5232




CONDITIONAL WAIVER AND RELEASE UPON PROGRESS PAYMENT

Upon receipt by the undersigned of a check from Matt Construction Corporation in the sum of § 214,695.00 payable to

Lyles Mechanical Co, and when the check has been properly endorsed and has been paid by the bank upon which it is
drawn, this document shall become effective to release any mechanic’s lien, stop notice, or bond right the undersigned has
on the job of Fresno Chaffee Zoo — Sea Lion Cove — Project #30303 located at 894 W. Belmont Avenue — Fresno, CA
to the following extent. This release covers a progress payment for labor, services, equipment or materials furnished to
Matt Construction Corporation through December 31, 2011 and does not cover any retentions retained before or affer
the relense date; extras furnished before the release date for which payment has not been received; extras or items
furnished after the release date. Rights based upon work performed or items furnished under a written change order
which has been fully executed by the parties prior to the release date are covered by this release unless specifically
reserved by the claimant in this release. This release of any mechanic’s lien, stop notice, or bend right shall not otherwise
affect the contract rights, including rights between parties to the contract based upon a rescission, abandonment, or breach
of the contract, or the right of the undersigned to recover compensation for furnished labor, services, equipment, or
material covered by this release if that fiurnished labor, services, equipment, or material was not compensated by the
progress payment. Before any recipient of this document relies on it, said party should verify evidence of payment to the
undersigned. : '

Dated:  December 16, 2011 - Lyles Mechanical Co.
Company Name
- -
- e
PAY APP NO. H-1071-06 - By lwev (4-& | b,

Please print name and title:

Tim Thomton, Senior Accountant

CIVIL CODE 3262(d)(1) PROVIDES: Where the claimant is required to execute a waiver and release in exchange for, or in order
fo induce payment of, a progress payment and the cloimant is not, in fuct, paid in exchange for the woiver and release or o single
payee check or joint payee check is given in exchange for the waiver and release, the waiver and release shall follow substantially the
Jorm set forth above, ' ' '



MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - Sea Lion Cove - MCC Job 30303

December 2011
Invoice Detail:

Lyles Mechanical 220001 S

Month : invoice Gross

November H-1071-05 181,160.00

‘Net

Retention
18,115.00 163,035.00
163,035.00

Total | @ $181,150.00[F]  $18,115.00
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MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - Sea Lion Cove - MICC Job 30303

December 2011
- Invoice Detail:
Howe Electric Construction, inc. 260000 S

Month Invoice Gross Retention Net
December 11009-6 14,804.00 1,480.40 . 13,323.680

Total @ $ 14,804.00[7] 3 1,480.40

13,323.60


jeblanks
Text Box
6/

jeblanks
Text Box
43/


Application and Certificate For Payment Page 1
Customer:  MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION . Profect: FRESNO CHAFFEE 20O Application No: & Date: 12/15/2011
9814 NORWALK BLVD STE 100 SEA LION COVE . A . .
SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA 90670 894 WEST BELMONT AVENUE Period To: End of Month
FRESNO, CA 93728 ’ Customer’s 30303
' Project Na
Contractor;  HOWE ELECTRIC CONSTRUCTION INC Contracto’s  1100g.m(.. 4
4682 EAST OLIVE AVENUE Job No 09- ComtractDate;  02/08/11
FRESNO, CA 93702 ’
Phone: 559 255 8992
Contmctor 5 Appllcatlon For Payment . _
Change Order Summary Additions Deductians Original eontract sum / 702,865.00
Chanpe orders approved In -
previous months by cwner 6.786.00 Net change by change orders 6,786.00
. ! . - .
Date Contract-sum to date /709,651.00
Number Approved o ) . :
Change . Total compieted and stored to date ’ I/BSD,DOZ.EU
orders
approved Retainage
this month
10.0% of completed work 35,000.26
Totals 0.0% of stored material 0.G0
Net ch by change o
orders Y Ehang 6,786.00 Total retainage 35,000.26
The undersigned Contractar certifiss that to the best of the Contractors knawiedge, “Total earngd less retalinage /315 002.34
Informatlon, and boileF the work covered by this Applicotion for Fayment ha: t;eerghcumpletn:hl:
" accardance wilh the Contract Dacuments, that alt @mounts have been pald by tha Contra
far wark l;:nr which pre‘\:ibus Ceruﬂcute: f::r Faaymnnt were issusd and paymenis recelved fram Less previous certificates of payment 3011678'74.
the Owner, and thal current payment shown heteln 1s now due. . !
Contracton - , ‘2_’\_5[ 0.000% of taxable amount 0.00
. Date: 1} . .
Stateot: ___~ ____ Cauntyof: - Current sales tax e 0.00
Subscribed and sworn te bafore me this day of QL
.- ! ﬂ L‘i A{— 4 B0 |42/
e tyear). Notary public: 07 , 28 Current payment due ‘ | / 13,323 ]
My commiisslan explres __ ulq l 7"@ L[-OBalance to finlsh, Including retainage 394,648,566

Architect’s Certificate for Payment

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the dam
cosmprising the above application the Archilect certifies to the Owner that te the best of the
Architect’s knowledge, information and bellef the Wark has progressed as indlcated, the quality
of the Work s In accardance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to
poayment of the Amount Certlfied,

Amuount Certified: %

Iw*‘\n.\l:. T

Jost pend] Oaldoe 2057
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Application and Certificate Far-Payment -- page 2

Customer: MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION Application No: 6 Date: 12/15/11 Perlod To: End of Month
Contractor: HOWE ELECTRIC CONSTRUCTION INC Contractor's Jab No: 11009
Project: FRESNO CHAFFEE Z00 Customer's Project No: 30303
Work Completed Materials Completed ar;d
Item Scheduled Pravious Presently Stored  Stored to Date Balance to Finlsh
Number Description Value Application This Peried Y% Retentipn Memao
100 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS 13,800.00 2,760.00 0.00 0.00 2,760.00 20,00 11,040.00 276.00
Subtotal 13,800,00 2,760.00 0.00 0.00 2,760.00 20.00 11,040.00 276.00
200 TEMPORARY PFOWER 11,448.00 6,867.60 0.00 0.G3 6,B67.60 60.00 4,578.40 6B6.78
Subtotal 11,446.00 6,867.60 0.00 .00 §,867.60 80,00 4,576.40 BAE.76
ang SITE IMPROVEMENTS-DEMO 8,545.00 5,545.00 0.00 0.00 8,545,00 100.00 0.00 954.50
310 SITE IMPROVEMENTS-POWER EQUIP 8,085.00 8,085.00 .00 0.00 8,085,00 100.00 n.oo 808.50
320 SITE IMPROVEMENTS-SUBFEEDS 283,084.00 293,084.00 0.00 0.00 203,064.00 100.00 Q.00 29,305.40
330 SITE IMPROVEMENTS-LIGHT FIXT 81,831.00 0.oo o.0o o.00 0.00 0.00 B1,531.00 0.00
340 SITE IMPROVEMENTS-ROUGH/FINISH 55,481.00 5,548.10 5,549.10 0.00 11,088.20 20,00 44348280 1,109.82
350 SITE IMPROVEMENTS-CCTV ROUGH 10,084.00 0.00 2,018.80 0,00 2,018.80 2000 8,075.20 201.88
4E0 SITE IMPROVEMENTS-AV ROUGH 3,128.00 312.80 312,90 0.00 625,80 20.00 2.503:20 62.58
SUhtntaE 461,336.00 316,556.00 7,880.80 0.00 324,436.80 70.33 136,902.20 32,443.68
400 . BLDG/HOLD TANK-POWER EQLIP 5,585.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ] 0.00 o.0a 5,5085.00 0.00
410 BLDG/HOLD TANK-SUBFEEDS 2,951.00 0.00 285.10 0.00 ‘ 285,10 +0.00 2,655,590 29.51
420 BLOG/HOLD TANK-FIXTURES 18,0085,00 o.0o 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16,095.00 0.00
430 BLDGI!HOLD TANK-REF LIGHTING 17,286.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 17,286.00 0.00
440 BLRGHOLD TANK-R&F POWER 9,080.00 0,00 b0s.00 0.00 808.00 10.00 B,181.00 99,90
450 BLDG/HOLD TANK-TELE DATA RF 3,333.00 0.00 333,30 Q.00 33330 10.00 2,898.70 3333
480 BLDG/HOLD TANK-MECH EQUIP CONN 8,628.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.a0 8,628.00 0.00
470 BLDG/HOLD TANK-CCTV ROUGH IN 1,890.00 0.00 . 188.00 0.00 188,00 10.60 1,701.00 18,90
Subtatal 66,858,00 0.00 1,726.40 0.00 1.726.40 2.58 B5,131.80 172.64
aoD LS55 BLDG STRCT-POWER EQUIP 22,568.00 91500 0.00 0.00 8,015.00 39.95 13,553.00 901.50
_510 . LSS BLDG STRCT-SUBFEEDS 3,821.00 0.00 764.20 0.00 764.20 20.00 3,056.80 7542
520 LSS BLDG STRCT-FIXTURES ‘T,EIBE.OD 0.0o o.co 0.0¢ 0.00 0,00 7.086.00 6.00
530 LSS BLDG STRCT-AAF LIGHTING 6,687.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 o.0o 0.00 §,6687.00 0.00



Application

and Certificate For Payment -- page 3

Customer: MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION Application Na; 6 Date: 12/15/11 Pericd To: End of Month
- Contractor: HOWE ELECTRIC CONSTRUCTION INC Cantractor’'s Job No: 11008
Project: FRESNO CHAFFEE 200 Customer's Project No; 30303
Wuork Completed _I Compteted and
Item Scheduled Pravigus Presently Stored  Stored to Date Balance to Finlsh
Number Description Value Application This Period % Retention Memo
540 LS5 BLDG STRCT-R&F POWER 5,858.00 0.0n 1,181.80 0.00 1,191.80 . 20,00 4.767.20 118.18
550 LSS BLDG STRCT-TELE DATA RF 1,623.00 0.00 324.60 0.00 324,80 20.00 1,208.40 3246
500 LSS BLDG STRCT-MECH EQUNP CONN 18,713.00 0.00 0.0 D.00 0.00 0.00 +8,713,00 0.00
570 LS8 BLDG STRCT-CCTV ROUGH IN 1,236.00 0.00 247.20 © 000 247.20 20.00 968.50 2472
Subtotal 57,673.00 8,015,00 2.527.80 o.0o 11,542,850 17.06 56,130.20 1,154.28
600 VIEW STRGCT-POWER 1,823.00 .00 0,00 0.00 0.00 o.oo 1,923.00 0.00
610 VIEW STRCT-SUBFEEDS 1,7B5.00 0.00 0.0o 0.00 o.0o 0.00 1,765.00 0.00
620 \‘IIEW STRCT-FIXTURES 51,186.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 51,186.00 0.00
630 VIEW STRCT-R&F LIGHTING 9,262,00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.0 0.0o 9,262.00 a.00
.540 VIEW STRCT-R&F POWER 3,141.00 ! .00 0.00 .00 0,00 0.00 3,141.00 0.00
650 VIEW STRCT-CCTV ROUGH IN - §,894.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 5,894,00 0.00
860 VIEW STRCT-NOSE TO NOSE 8,566.00 0.00 0.00 n.00 .00 0.00 8,566.00 ¢.00
) Subtotal 81,749.00 0.a0 0.00 100 0.00 o.co 81,745.00 0.0o
PCb 03 GENERATOR FOR CHANGEOVER 2,6658.00 0.00 2,66%.00 0.00 2,668.00 1OI:I.G_EI 0.00 266.80
PCO o7 - POWER FOR WETLANDS EQUIPMENT 4,117.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,117.00 0.00
Subtotal 6,786.00 0.00 2,8660,00 0.00 - 2,668.00 3833 4.117.00 266.90
Appllcation Total 708,651.00 335,198,860 14,604.00 0.0o 350,002.60 489,32 350,648.40 a5,00K).26



CONDITIONAL WAIVER AND RELEASE

UPON PROGRESS PAYMENT
[California Civil Code 3262 (d)(1)]

Upon receipt by the undersigned of a check from MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
in the sum of - $13,323.60 payable to HOWE ELECTRIC CONSTRUCTION, INC.
and when the check has been properly endorsed and has been paid by the bank upon which it is
drawn, this document shall become effective to release any mechanic's lien, stop notice, or bond right
the undersigned has on the job of

_ CHAFFEE ZOO
FRESNO CHAFFEE ZO0 SEA LION COVE #30303
located at 894 WEST BELMONT AVENUE, FRESNO
to the following extent. This release covers a progress payment for labor, services, equipment, or
material furnished to

. MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

through December 31, 2011 only and does not cover any retentions retained before or after

the release date; extras furnished before the release date for which payment has not been received:
extras or items furnished after the release date. Rights based upon work performed or items
furnished under a written change order which has been fully executed by the parties prior to the
release date are covered by this release unless specifically reserved by the claimant in this release.
This release of any mechanic's lien, stop notice, or bond right shall not otherwise affect the contract
rights, including rights between parties to the contract based upon a rescission, abandonment, or
breach of the contract, or the right of the undersigned to recover compensation for furnished labor,
services, equipment, or material covered by this release if that furnished labor, services, equipment, or
- material was not compensated by the progress payment. Before any recipient of this document relies
on it, the party should verify evidence of payment o the undersigned.

Dated December 15, 2011 HOWE ELECTRIC CONSTRUCTION, INC,.

By ( ﬁ&mma %
Title /AKSCOUNTI_NG MANAGER

UNHECNBILLINGALIENS! - 11009.xlsx - LIENCP




MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - Sea Lion Cove - MCC Joh 30303

December 2011
Invoice Detail;
Dave Christian Construction Co., Inc. 312316 S

Month Invoice Gross Retention Net
December 446390 77,848.00 7,785.00 © 70,083.00
' Total | \$ 77.84800[F] § 7,785.00 70,063.00
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SUBCONTRACTOR PROGRESS PAYMENT APPLICATION

FOR WORK PERFQRMED MONTH OF December 2011
SUBCONTRACTOR Dave Christian Const, Co, Inc. PROJECT NO. 30302
2233 S. Minnewawa Ave, ) :
ADDRESS Fresno, CA 93727-6317 REQ. NO.
559-255.1222 ' INV. NO. 446390
[Required]

§59-255-1202 Fax

FAYMENT REQUEST BREAKDOWN

1 ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM | \/35 380,080.00
2 Net Change by Approved Change Orders [ThruC.0.# 1 ] ‘/‘ §_ (12,568.00)
3  ADJUSTED CONTRACT SUM ' : V/ $  367,512.00
4  Total Completed and Stored to Date = 2’/ §  258,285.00
5 Retention .

A 19 % of Completed Work

B. % of Stored Material ‘

LESS TOTAL RETENTION THIS BILLING [Lines 5A&5B] ;/ § 25.828..00
6 TOTAL EARNED LESS RETENTION )/ ’ $  232457.00
7  LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT j/$ 162 394 00
8  CURRENT PAYMENT DUE | _ l/$ 70,083.00 [47/]
8 BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETENTION : $  108,227.00

[PLEASE ROUND ALL FIGURES TO THE NEARES TDOLLAR]

" Attached hereto.is our Schedufe of Values on the AlA breakdown sheet

e TY R

S
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’ CONT]N UATION SHEET Ald DOCUMENT G703 PAGE1 QF t PAGES
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO: 4
Contractor's signed certification is atiached. APPLICATION DATE: 12/13/M11
In tabulations below, nmounts are stated to the nearest dollar. . PERIOD TO: 12/31/11
Use Column I on Contracts wlhere varinble retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B C D E F G H I
[TEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED {G+C) TO FINISH {IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED [C-G) RATE)
{D+E) (NOT IN TO DATE
D OR E) (D+E+F)
A |Street Cleaning (for other trades) £4,000.00 $1,900.00 $1,200.00 47.50% $2,100.00 5190.00
B Temp Roads $8.000.00 - $8,000.00
C  |Water Pumping (for other trades} §1,500.00 - $1,500.00
D IRough Grade {scc breakdown below)
E Exhibit Pool {inc. sllow for 2 dumpsters $£77,700.00 573,815.00 £3,885.00 $77,700.00 100.00% $7,770.00
F Site F189,180.00 $94,590.00 $66,213.00 $160,803.00 §5.00% . 8$28,377.00 £16,080.00
G |LSS Building $12,000.00 $9,600.00 50.00 £9,600.00 B0.60% $2,400.00 $960.00
H Holding Building £15,000.00 £15,000.00 $15,000.L00 100.00%% £1,500.00
A Storm Basin (ine. nllow of $5,125,00 for 4,100 sTof AB $7,500.00 £2,000.00 £2,000.00 26.67%] - 55,500.00 $200.00
J Porous Paving, Sand (ine. allow of $5,000 for repairs £35,000.00 -$35,000.00
K [Asphait Paving (inc. nllow of $12,000 for 4,000 sf
of additionai paving §518,000.00 $18.000.00
L Subdrainage includes French drinage $4,700.00 §2,350.00 5$2,350.00 30.00% $2,350,00 §235.00
M JRockery wall gravel backfill allowance $7,500.00 ] $1,500.00 $1,500.00 20.00% 56,000,00 515000
N CO #1 Eliminate pathway, add wetlands & fuel cost (512,568.00) ($12,568.00} (512,568.00) 100.00% ($1,237.00)
GRAND TOTALS $367,512.00 5180,437.00 $77,848.00 0.00 $258,285.00 £109,227.00 $25,828.00

AlA DOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1952 EDITION - AlA - 01892
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE QF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENLE, H.W. WASHINGTON, D.C, 20005.5232

G703-1982



2233 S. Minnewawa Ave.,
Fresno, CA 93727-6317

(559)255-1222 Fax: (559) 255-1292

License #: 377698

DAVE CHRISTIAN CONST. CO., INC.)  CUSTOMER#: 2509

INVOICE #: 446330
INVOICE DATE: 12/13/1

DUE DATE: 01/12/12

BILL TO: JOB: 11003
MATT CONST. CORP. CHAFFEE SQAQFZEEEQSNSEAL'SEA LION
9814 NORWALK BLVD. STE. 100 FRESNO. A Bavat
SANTE FE SPRINGS, CA 90670 '
CURRENT PREVIOUS PREVY % CURRENT
CODE DESCRIPTION CONTRACT BILLED % COMPL BILLING
0 Contract 380.080.00 193.005.00  50.8  71.3 77.848.00
TOTALS: 380, 080. 00 193,005.00 50.8  71.3 77.848.00
2001 path -,wetlands, fual -12,568.00 -12,568.00 100.0 100.0
. CHANGE ORDER TOTALS: - -12,568.00 -12,568.00  100.0  100.0
- | SUBTOTAL: 77.848.00
LESS RETENTION: ~-7.785.00
NET DUE: 70.063.00 ¥

Thank you for your business!



i MATT,
‘CONSTRUCTION

CONDITIONAL WAIVER AND RELEASE UPON PROGRESS PAYMENT

Upon receipt by the undersigned of a check from Matt Construction Corporation in the sum of $70.063.00
payable to Dave Christiap Const. Co.. Inc. and when the check has been properly endorsed and has been paid by the bank
upon which it is drawn, this document shall become effective to release any mechanic’s lien, stop notice, or bond right the
undersigned has on the job of Fresno Chaffe Zoo-Seal & Sea Lion Exhibit_located at 834 W. Belmont Ave. Fresno, CA
93728 to the following extent. This release covers a progress payment for labor, services, equipment or materials
furnished to Matt Construction Corporation through 12/31/2011 and does not cover any retentions retained before or
after the release date; exiras furnished before the release date for which payment has not been received; extras or items
furnished after the release date. Rights based upon work performed or items fumnished under a written change order
which has been fully executed by the parties prior to the release date are covered by this release unless specifically
reserved by the claimant in this release. This release of any mechanic’s lien, stop notice, or bond right shall not otherwise
affect the contract rights, including rights beiween parties to the contract based upon a rescission, abandonment, or breach
of the contract, or the right of the undersigned to recover compensation for furnished labor, services, equipment, or
material covered by this release if that furnished labor, services, equipment, or material was not compensated by the
progress payment. Before any recipient of this document relies on it, said party should verify evidence of payment ta the
undersigned. : : '

Dated: ],—2‘ E‘r f ’ | Dave Christian Const, Co., Ine.

Cmean Name éfj’ C
By —Zd»f..tf S LG

Please print name and title:

Terri Emmett

Project Administrator

CIVIL CODE 3262(d)(1) PROVIDES: Where the claimant is required 1o execute a waiver and release in exchange for, or in order
to induce payment of] a progress payment and the claimant is not, in fact, paid in exchange for the waiver and release or a single
Ppayee check or joint payee check is given in exchange for the waiver and release, the waiver and release shall Jfollow substantially the
Jorm set forth above,



MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - Sea Lion Cove - MCC Job 30303

December 2011
invoice Detail;

Floyd Johnston Construction Co Inc 334000 8

Month Invoice Gross Retention
December ‘8798 48,921.50 4.892.15

Total ‘ @ $ 48,92150[67] $ 4,892.15

Net
44,029 .35

44,029.35
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SUBCONTRACTOR PROGRESS PAYMENT APPLICATION

FOR WORK PERFORMED MONTH QF DECEMBER 2011

SUBCONTRACTOR FLOYD JOHNSTON CONST CO INC PROJECT NO. 30303

: 2301 HERNDON '

ADDRESS CLOVIS, CA ‘ REQ. NO. 5
INV. NO. 8798
[Required]

PAYMENT REQUEST BREAKDOWN

1  ORIGINAL CONTRACT SumM _ /5 $329,378.00
2 NetChange by Approved Change Orders [ThruC.O.# ] ' / 3 $24,602.00
3 ADJUSTED CONTRACT SUM : | \/ 5 | $353,98b400
| 4  Total Completed and Stored to Date _ \/ 3 $£326,384.96

5 - Retention

A. : % of Completed Work
B. % of Stored Material
LESS TOTAL RETENTION THIS BILLING [Lines 5A&5E] - ‘/ 5 §32,638.50
6  TOTAL EARNED LESS RETENTION / 5 $293,746.46
7 LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT. / § $243,717.11
8  CURRENT PAYMENT DUE - ‘/'$ $44,020.35
9 BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETENTION | 5 |

IPLEASE ROUND ALL FIGURES TO THE NEAREST DOLLAR]

Altached hereto is our Schedule of Values on the AJA breakdown sheef

DTS o pus AN S0
SR @ i4eas e
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Fioyd Johnston Construction Co., Inc.
2301 Herndon Ave.
Clovis, CA 93611

(559) 299-7373 Fax {559) 323-9446
Contraciors Lic. No: 280281

BILL TO:

Matt Construction Corp
9814 Norwalk Blvd #100

Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

CUSTOMER #: 2083
INVOICE #: 8798
INVOICE DATE: 12/14/11

DUE DATE: 01/13/12

JOB: 1118NC

Fresno Chaffee Zoo e

894 W Belmont, I
JOb#30303 MATT o
Fresno City, CA 93728

oot

CURRENT PREVIOUS CURRENT UNIT CURRENT
CONTRACT BILLED BILLING BILL BILLING
CODE DESCR_IPTION AMT/UNIT . AMT/UNIT UNITS "RATE AMOUNT
01A  Mobilization $ 3,000.00 3.000.00
‘ LS 1.0 1.0 3000.00
016 1" Gas Line $ 660. 00
, LF 60.0 11.00
0IM 16" Sch 80 $ 11,520.00 11,520.00 B
LF 80.0 80.0 144,00
0IS  PVC SDR35 4" $ 2.035.00 2.035.00
LF 55.0 55.0 37.00
01SD 4" STot Drain $ 2.250.00
: LF 18.0 125.00
01SDA  Storm Drain Allownc $ 5,000.00 3,750.00 -
LS 1.0 0.7 5000.00
01SL  Slot Drain Protectn $ 2.000.00
' EA 1.0 2000.00
01T Temp Water Service 5 750.00 750.00
' ' EA 1.0 1.0 750.00
0iTP  Temp Trench Resurfac $ 1,350.00
LF 60.0 22.50
04 Fire Hydrant $ 10.000.00
' A 2.0 5000.00
0IR  Temp 2" Water Risers $ 2.250.00 2.250.00
EA 3.0 3.0 750.00
024 24" Sch 80 5 12,040.00 12.040.00 ,
LF 40.0 40.0 301.00
025 Sewer Manhole 48" $ 9.225.00 9.225.00
EA 3.0 3.0 3075.00
0250  Type E Inlet $ 3,900.00
EA 2.0 02,00 1950.00 3,900.00
Temp Sewer Service 3 950.00 - 550.00 _
D ' EA 1.0 1.0 550.00



Floyd Johnston Construction Co., Inc.
2301 Herndon Ave.

Clovis, CA 93611

(559) 299-7373 Fax (559) 323-9446
Contractors Lic. No: 280281

BILL TO:
Matt Construction Corp
9814 Norwalk Blvd #100
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

JOB: 1119NC
Fresno Chaffee Zoo
894 W Belmont
JOb#30303

CUSTOMER #: 2093
INVOQICE #: 8798
INVOICE DATE: 12/14/11
DUE DATE: 01/13/12

PAGE: 2

Fresno City, CA 93728

- CURRENT PREVIOUS UNIT CURRENT
CONTRACT BILLED BILL BILLING
CODE DESCRIPTION AMT/UNIT AMT/UNIT RATE AMOUNT
024 PVC 6" § 4.032.00
LF 72.0 56.00
038 pvC 8" o 1,710.00 1.710.00
: LF 36.0 - 36.0 47.50
035D  PVC, SDR35 8" $ 9.168.00 5,168.00
LF 191.0 191.0 48 00
03w 2" PVC % 2.000.00 '
LF 125.0 16.00
045 PYC 10" SR 12,988.00  12.988.00
LF 191.0 191.0 . 68.00
045D RGRCP 30" CL3 ] 13.398.00 13,398.00
LF 203.0 203.0 66.00
040 1" Waterer $ 1,600.00
EA - 2.0 8006.00
055 Sewer Cleanout 3 560.00 500.00
EA 1.0 1.0 500.00
0550  Drop In Inlets $ 12.500.00 12,500.00
EA 25.0 £5.0 500.00
(5K PVC 1" 5 2.028.00
LF 169.0 : 12.00
065D  Storm Drain Cleanout $ 4,240.00 4,240.00
' : EA 8.0 8.0 530.00
06l 2" Gate Valve $ 875.00
| EA a0 _ 325.00
075D  Storm Pump Station $ 112,800.00 98,700.00
| EA 2.0 1.7 56400. 00 14.100.00
07U 1" Gate Valve" $ 600.00
EA 2.0 300.00
085D Storm Drain Manhole £ - 3,350.00 6.700.00 o
. | Brelil Aanno 50 2350, 00

EA 1.0



Floyd Johnston Construction Co., Inc.

2301 Herndon Ave.
Clovis, CA 93611

(559) 299-7373 Fax (559) 323-9446

Contractors Lic. No: 280281

BILL TO:
‘Matt Construction Corp
9814 Norwalk Blvd #100
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

CUSTOMER #: 2093
INVOICE #: 8798
INVOIGE DATE: 12/14/11
DUE DATE: 01/13/12

PAGE: 3

JOB: 1118NC

Fresno Chaffee Zoo
894 W Belmont
JOb#30303

Fresno City, CA 93728

CURRENT UNIT

11/04/11 10"

CURRENT PREVIOUS CURRENT
. CONTRACT BILLED BILLING BILL BILLING
CODE DESCRIPTION AMT/UNIT AMT/UNIT UNITS RATE AMOUNT
0Bl Connect to Existing § 3.000.00 1.060.00 .
: EA 3.0 1.0 1.00  1000.00 1.000.00
09SD  PVC SCH 40 4"Frc Mn g 11,020.00 11,020.00
LF 290.0 290.0 38.00
09 6" Gate Valve $ 2,400.00 1,200.00
EA 2.0 1.0 1200. 00
105D PVC SCH 4D 6"Frc Mn $ 11.660.00 \ |
. LF 265.0 265.00 44,00 11,660.00
104 PVC 3" 5 1,000.50 1,000.50 :
LF 29.0 29.0 - 34.50
11SD 4" Force Main Valves  § 2,480.00  2.480.00
EA 2.0 2.0 ' 1240.00
125D RGRCP 15" CL3 % 1,713.50
' LF 23.0 - 23.00 74.50 1,713.50
135D  PVC. SDR35 6" $ 32,465.00 32,465.00
' LF 755.0 755.0 ©43.00
145D PVC, SDR35 4" $ 10.920.00 10,920.00
LF 273.0 273.0 40.00
1550 Submersibie Sump $ 4,300.00 4,300.00
EA 1.0 1.0 4300.00
CO#01 . Extra Work 5 2.000.96  2,000.96
: o LS 1.0 1.0 2000.96
- EWB781 Repair 10" C900 water main $2000.96
.- CO#01 Project delays s 6.053. 00 6.053.00
' LS 1.0 1.0 6053.00
CO#02 10" Water Line $ 13.735.00 ,
LS 1.0 1.00 13735.00 - 13,735.00
EWw 8761  1.025.89  11/01/11 10"
EW 8913  11.163.40 11/04/11 10
EW 8914  2.047.59



Floyd Johnston Construction Co., Inc.

2301 Herndon Ave,

Clovis, CA 93611

(559) 298-7373 Fax (559) 323-9446
- Contractors Lic. No: 280281

BILLTO:

Matt Construction Corp
8814 Norwalk Bivd #100
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

CUSTOMER #: 2093
INVOICE #: 8798
INVOICE DATE: 12/14/11
DUE DATE: 01/13/12

PAGE: 4

JOB: 1119NC

Fresno Chaffee Zoo
894 W Belmont
JOb#30303

Fresno City, CA 93728

NET DUE:

- CURRENT PREVIOUS  CURRENT UNIT CURRENT
. ‘CONTRACT BILLED "BILLING BILL BILLING
CODE DESCRIPTION AMT/UNIT AMT/UNIT UNITS RATE AMOUNT
 EW B916  1.498.58  11/02/11 10
CO#02 3/4* Gas Line $ 2.813.00 .
- LS 1.0 1.00  2813.00 . 2.813.00
FWB908
EWB911
EW 3" BROKEN LINE £ 2.443.13
LS 1.0 2443.13
EW 8917 1,980.45 11/02/11 3"
EW 8919  461.68 10/27/11 3" |
TOTALS: 356423.09  277463.46 48921 .50
' : SUBTOTAL: 48,921.50
LESS RETENTION: -4,892.15 _

44,029.35 v



- MATT
CONSTRUCTION

CONDITIONAL WAIVER AND RELEASE UPON PROGRESS PAYMENT

Upon receipt by the undersigned of a check from Matt Construction Corporation in the sum of § 4402935

__. payable to _Flovd Johnston Const Co Inc

and when the check has been properly endorsed and has,. been paid by the bank upon
which it is drawn, this document shall become effective to release any mechanic’s lien, stop notice, or bond right the
undersigned has on the job of _Chaffee Zoo Sea Lion Cove #30303 located at Fresno. CA_ to the following extent.
This release covers a progress payment for labor, services, equipment or materials furnished to Matt Construction
Corporation through _ December 31, 2011 and does not cover any retentions retained before or after the release
date; extras furnished before the release date for which payment has not been received; extras or items furnished after the
release date. Rights based upon work performed or items furnished under a written change order which has been fully
executed by the parties prior to the release date are covered by this release unless specifically reserved by the claimant in
this release. This release of any mechanic’s lien, stop notice, or bond right shall not otherwise affect the contract rights,
including rights between parties to the contract based upon a rescission, abandonment, or breach of the contract, or the
right of the undersigned to recover compensation for furnished labor, services, equipment, or material covered by this
release if that furnished labor, services, equipment, or material was not compensated by the progress payment. Before any
recipient of this document relies on it, said party should verify evidence of payment to the undersigned.

‘Dated: R Iy A | ' Floyd JohnstpaCoirst Co Inc

Company ](

By

(/
Please print name and title:

Karen Johnston, Controller

CIVIL CODE 3262(d)(1) PROVIDES: Where the claimant is required fo execute a waiver and release in exchange jor, or in order
lo induce payment of, a progress payment and the claimant is not, in Jact, paid in exchange for the waiver and release or a single
Ppayee check or joint payee check is given in exchange for the waiver and release, the waiver und release shall follow substantially the
Jorm set forth above,



- MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

" Chaffee Zoo Sea Lion Cove - MCC Job - 30303
General Conditions Employee Summary
Manhours Report shows actual time charged to job
Period covered: Week Ending 11/27/11-12/18/11

Rate Hours
Project Management
$81.00 136.00 11,016.00

[ Total for 1-018 L 138.00  ,/$11,016.00 | (3i7]
‘Project General Supervision |
. $128.00 4.00 512.00

Total for 1-022L ~ 400 /3 512.00](73)
Project Supervision
Y . $75.00 144.00 ' 10,800.00

Total for 1-030 L - 144.00 _,/'$10,800.00] (19)
Project Accountant-
T $51.00 1275 650.25

Total for 1038 L 12.75 V% 650.25ﬂ|a5:)
Project A'dministrator
S $50.00 22 50 1,125.00

Total for 1.042 L ' 2250 ¥ 8 1,125.00] (7CS
MIS Manager | :
G $62.00 1,50 93.00

Total for 1-270 L 5% V5 5] ()
Safety Engineer
. $82.00 4.00 328.00

ToRTTo T370T 400/ 8§ 328.00

Page Totals 324.75 - 24,5624 .25
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127

1204111

21

1241811

Total: WU _@Wﬂd &upmw

Fresno Chaifee Zoo - GCs
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - GCs
Fresnp Chaffee Zoo - GCs
Fresno Chaffee 2o - GCs
Fresnp Chaffee Zoo - GCs
Frestio Chatlee Zoo - GCs
Fresna Chafiee Zoo - GCs

Fresno Chafles Zoo - GCs -

Ftesno Chaflee Zoo - GGs
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - GCs
Fresno Chatiee Zoo - GCs
Fresno Challee Zoo - GCs
Fresno Chalfee Zoo - GCs
Frasno Chalfee Zop - BGC=
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - GCs
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - GCs
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - GCs

Fresno Challez Zoo - GCs

Fresno Chalfee Zoo - GCs
Fresne Chaflee Zoo - GCs
Fresnc Chalfee Zoo - GCs
Fresng Chaflee Zoo - GCs
Fresno Chalfee Zoo - GCs
Frasno Chalfee Zoo - GCs
Fresna Chzlfee Zoo - GCs
Frasno Chaffee Zoo - GCs
Fresno Chalfee Zoo - GCs
Fresno Chalfee Zoo - GCs
Fresno Challee Zoo - GCs
Fresno Ghaffee Zoo - GCs
Fresno Chaifee oo - GCs
Fresno Chalfes Zoo - GCs
Fresna Chalfes Zoo - GCs
Fresno Ghalles Zoo - GCs
Fresno Chaffee Zod - GCs
Fresno Chaffee 2o0 - GCs

303037
30303T
303037
303037
30303T
30303T
303037
303037
39303T
303031
30303T
303037
J0A03T
30303T
30303T
30303T
30303T

-303037

303031
303037
30303T
303037

- 30303T

303037
303I03T
303037
303037
30303T
303037
30303T
an3caTt
303031
30303T
303037
30303T

$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
875,00
875.00
375.00
$75.00
75.00
375.00
575.00
575.00
575.00
§75.00
$75.00
§75.00

57500

575.00
§75.00

B.00
- B.00

V1 44.00 $10,800.00

$11,016.00

S64B.00
5648.00
S648.00
5648.00
5648.00
$648.00
£648.00
648,00
5648.00
5648.00
548,00
$6448.01(
$648.00
$648,00
5648.00
5648.00
5648,00

Rt

5512.00
£512.00

$600.00 °

5600.00
5600.00
$600,00
S600.00
5600.06
$600.00
SE0D0.00
5600.00
£600,00
£600.00
$500.00
$600.00
600,00
S600.00
$600.00
$600.00




mployee Name

s

010380 | 1U2THA

P A LL"’}uUf't- O‘CC@MZMEMM

21144

1211811

010420 SN iZe

- . 7
F}fﬁjg_o{w Cladts tant 12i04111
121114

12181

¢1z700 . o 1211111
12116111

121111

12004111

Fresno Chaffee Zoo - GCs
Freshno Chaflee Zoo - GCs
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - GCs
Fresno Chalfes Zoo - GCs
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - BCs
Fresna Chaffee Zoo - GCs
Fresno Chalfee Zoo - GCs
Fresno Chaflez 200 - GCs
Fresno Chaflee Zoo - GCs
Fresno Challee Zoo - GCs
Fresno Chalfee 200 - GCs
Fresno Chaliee Zao - GCs
Fresng Chalfee Zoo - GCs
Fresno Chafiee Zon - BCs
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - GCs
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - GCs
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - GCs
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - GCs

?resaaﬂ &ha ea Zoo - GL;:s
Fresno Challea Zoo - GCs
Fresna Chaflee Zoo - GCs
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - GCs
Fresno Chaflee Zoo - GCs
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - GCs
Fresno Chaffee Zoa - GCs
Fresno Chaflze Zoo - GGs
Fresno Cheffae Zoo - GCs
Fresno Challee Zoa - GCs
Fresne Chaflee Zoo - GCs
Fresno Chaffes 200 - GOs
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - GCs
Fresno Chalfee Zoo - GCs
Fresnp Chaffee Zao - GCs
Fresno Chalfee Zoo - GCs
Fresno Chalfee Zon - GCs

Frasno Chaifes Zoa - GCs
Fresno Chaffes Zoo - GCs

. _ Fresna Chaffee Zoo - GCs

Fresno Chaffee Zoo - GCs
Frasno Chaffee Zoo - GCs

30303t

3a0303T

3030371
30303T
30303T
30303T
3030a3T
303037
303037
3030371
30303t
303NaT
303037
303037
30303T
303037
303031
30303T

303037
303037
30303T
3030aT
303037
30303T
30303T
20303T
30303T
303037
30303T
30303T
apapaT
an303T
30303T
303037
303037

30303T
303037

303037

30303T
d03037

1.50
1.00
0.75
;.50
.50
0.50
0.50
a.50
0.50
0.50
1.00
0.75
0.50
Q.75
0.50
1.00
0.50
»1.00

2.00
2,00
1.00
1.50
0.50
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.50
1.00
1.50
1.50
0.50
3.00
.00
1.00
+ 1,80
22.50

0.50
0,50
0,50

2.00

$76.50
§57.00
$38.95
$25.50
526,50
535,50
525.50
525,50
§25.50
525,50
554,00
538.35
$25.50
538,25
525,50
55100
§26.50
§51.00
$650.25

$100.00
$100.60
£50.0D
575.00
525.00
$50.00
$50.00
$60.00
575.00
§50.00
§75.00
575.00
525,00
5i50.00
$50.60
$50.00
§75.00
$1,125,00

ey
5164.00
5164.00

»




MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
Job Name: Chaffee Zoo Sea Lion Cove

Job #: 30303

December-11

Project Management Software Support and application (CMTC

Vendor

Matt Construction

Subcontract Work:

GC Labor;

GC Material:
Subguard:

Less CMIC This Period

Subtotal:

Inv #{

123111

$ 722,001.91
$ 2452425
§ 5016.85

A £h

(375?57)

$ 75116744

CMiC = Subtotal X .05% % a75.58

Adjustment for Rounding $ (0.01)

Current CMiC Total

$ 375.57




MATT COI&STRUCTlON CORPORATION
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - Sea Lion Cove - MCC Job 30303

December 2011
Invoice Detail:
Job Site Trailer - 012300 M

Vendor invoice # . Amount
Mod Space 106003015 3 326.13

Total | | $ 32613 @



q—’\’p 1200 Swedesford Road
b Berwyn, PA 19312
ModSpace
INVOICE

Address Sarvice Requestad

JS«I(LJ)

S

Nt 1k T A
T L e 1 P L TR T T A,
MATT CONSTAUCTION COFP. 1
It ACCOUNTS PAYABLE DEC 1§ 200
STE 100
SANTA P SPRINGS an o0 sy e
. o =T qﬂuu‘
AT T GRS

Remittance Section

Customer Number;
invaice Number;
Invoice Due Data;
Total Due:
Amount Remitted:;

106003015
01/08/2012

§326.13

—_—

Use enclosed envelope and make payable to:

Medular Space Corporation
12603 Colleclions Cenler Drive
Chicago, IL 50693-0125

) "-l"ill'lllh"ll'l'!|'II1111'Il'l"’:l['-”:'l'i'll'l”l'*ll’l

00000326L30020952Y142106L0030158

a

Kesp iower portion lor your records - Please refurn upper portion with your payment

Customer Name:

ModSpace
INVOICE

Invoice Dale;
Invoice Due Date;

Customer Number:

Matt Construction Corp.  Involce Number: 106003015
i Tota! Due: 5326.13
12/07/2011 Tax ID: 54-1375284

01/06/2012

Important Messages

%’

Go Green with Online Invoicing

*24 Get Started today- Log into www, modspace.com and click on
. will be a link to "Pay Online"

® View & Pay your invoices online....... anylime!i
® Access your account information quickly and easily
® Accurate & Secure with aulo pay options available

See reverse s:a'e for "New On!me Pa ment O tion" information

B
iDESCHIEFIGNE ST !
l.ease Numbern PO Number: 30303

Job: .

Conlact: Ron DeFazio -
Locallon: Chafiee Zoo 890 w, belmont ave FRESNO,CA

Unit{s): 638178 111X 56
Pre-Tax Sub Total

Personal Property Expense

FRESNO - District Tax .725%
FRESNO- County Tax 1%

CA- State Tax 6.25% d

Lease Total

Invoice Total

"Account Services". There

A

#K—!g i b
E’,ﬁr“" ey
12108/201'[-01/07/2012

e
m’a;{ﬁh'r. :
$290.00

$290.00

$12.04
$2.19
§a.02
$18.88

$326.13

$326.13

PLEASE PAY THIS AVGUNT

5326.13



MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - Sea Lion Cove - MICC Job 30303

December 2011
Invoice Detail:
Office Supplies - 012500 M

Vendor Invoice #
Ray Morgan Co 171328
Ray Morgan Co : : 176723
Total

3

$

Amount

44579
445,79



Ray Morgan Company

DOCUMENT TECHNOL OGY SOLUTIONS

WwW.raymitirgan.com

Remit payment to: 3131 Esplanade, Chico CA 25573 Qusestionst BOD-540-5055

Bill To:

MATT Construction Corparation A/P

Chaffee Zoo #30303
9814 Norwal Blvd

Ste 100

Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

MO 2 o ons
|.U’t:}é ?HJI

il /—’-_’) o

CONTRACT INVOICE

Invaice Number:

Invoice Date:
Applied To:

171328
11/21/2011

Rental - Equipment & Maintenance Contract

o Customer: MCO3

MATT Construction Corporation
Roeding Park/Chaffes Zoo Project

890 W, Belmont

.Fresno, CA 93728

i AccountNo ;. cPayment Terms::: | 7<% DueDate ] .. Invoice Total L = Balance Due, ..
MCD4 12/21/2011 $ 445,79 $' 445,79
- .Contract Number. +0: Nurber:. .| » Sales Rep 3+ . .Branch: . .. Group Bill Cade..
: Connle Hanson Visalia Julie
e T i S SR S A T REMANKS T e s T
If you have guestions abaut this Invaice, please centact Julle Vandegriff at (530)230-4880.

Summary:

Contract base rate charge for the 12/19/2011 to 01/18/2012 billing period

$420,00

Contract overage charge for the 10/19/2011 to 11/18/2011 averzge period $0.00 =
**See gverage detalls below ‘ " $420.00
" Detzil:
Equipment included under this contract
Canon/IR 3045
Number Serial Number Base Adj. Location .
$0.00 MATT Construction Corporation Roeding Park/Chaffee Zoo
Project
890 W. Belmont
Fresno, CA 93728 .
Meter Type  Meter Group Begin Meter End Meter Total Covered Billable Rate _QOverage
BW101 BW101 203,903 207,583 3,680 10,000 0 50010000 $0.00
S ' $0.00
&
sonname: Qhodls oY
JOBNO. - DADHSTAcCTY
COST CODRDA 7 DCOST TYVE| 4
PROLMGR | | ;
AUV
ACCTING § | PosTDATE [ 1] 12
- RS N S
PAID DATE: CHI.CK #: ]
Afinl-By.Stevan.Garcia.a L1:52 pm,:Nov.2 : restocking fee will apply to Invoice Suh’;otai $:2250'7‘;0
. - S L - ) ax: .
Register to order supplies or service onfine at www.raymorgan.com. Thank you for your business| Invaice Total $445,79
Balance Due: $445.79

Page 1 nf !




Ray Morgan Company
DOCUMENT TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS

Www.raymorgan.com

. T, 5 amy
Aemit payment to: 3131 Esplanade, Chicn CA 85573 Questions: EDD-‘F-!FI-ED&S {‘ -
- St f.‘_—.n b

l:_}l(ur -

DEC 45 200

CONTRACT INVOICE

176723
12/01/2011

Invoice Number:
Invoice Date:

Applied To;

Rentai - Equipment & Maintenance Contract

-Bill To: : Customer; MCD3
- MATT Construction Corparation &/ T T CONS - MATT Construction Carporation
Chaffee Zoo #30303 ~UNSTRUGTION - Roeding Park/Chaffee Zoo Project
9814 Norwal Blvd B0 W. Belmont
Ste 100 ) Fresno, CA 93728
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
o, i _Account Na@ 7o ~"Payment Terms *:; +.Due Date ;nvoice Total =T " Balanca Due -
NET 30 12/31/2011 % 245.79 % 445,79
Contract Number Contact - P.0, Number’ | ‘Sales Rep - Branch; Group Bill-Code |
' Cannte Hansan- Visalia Julte

Remarks =

If you have questians about this Invoice, please contact

Summary:
Contract base rate charge for the 01/19/2012 to 02/18/2012 billing period $420.00
Contract overage charge for this overage period %0.00 **
**See overage detalis below 3420.00
Detail:
Equipment included under this contract
Canon/IR 3045
Number Serial Number Base Adj. Location
$0,00 MATT Construction Corporation Roeding Park/Chaffee Zoo
Project
890 W. Belmont
Fresna, CA 93728
SOTONTY WY Ay e
N ML RN
ittt |
! i
i .
S o T
v "‘_' ! l : i e
i -'v'*;r.:'"ia] ’
: - " 420,00
A finance charge will be assessed on all involces which are past due. A 25% restocking fee will apply to Invoice S“bTOE‘I ¥
: all returned merchandise. Tax: $25.79
Register to order supplies or service online at www.raymargan.com. Thank you for your business| Invoice Total $445.79
B Balance Due: $445.79

Page | of |



MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - Sea Lion Cove - MCC Johb 30303

December 2011
tnvoice Detail:
Computer Support - 012700 M

Vendor Invoice # Amount
Cisco Webex 4547898 $ 4900

Total . ) $  49.00 @



e

webex

I, e e
Matt Construction Carporation % .
Fon DeFazio b
8814 Norwalk Boulevard Suite 100 - )
Sania Fe Springs CA 90670 Iy
Sar NOV 14 201y

X Al L Al
{.J!?ET? R

--Customer Service:
_support.webak.com

. Page 1ol 5

i
B

R AN GE iy
SEEGRWERD 1.155“&?25

ATTENTION:

If you are & Billing or Business contact for this ascount you may now view yolir
invoices and make payments onlineg at myresaurces.webex.com. If you do not have
a login and passward, you may register using your acesunt number.

I you need assislance with your service or subscription, please contzet your Client
Services Manaper al 1-866-220-3239 gpfion 5.

To Aemit by Check:

Cisco WebEs, LLC

16720 Collections Center Drive
Chicaga, IL 60683

To Remit by Wire/ACH:
-Bank of America, NLA,
Account# 1233854747
Wire ABA# 026005503
ACH ABA# 121000358
Swiltd BOFAUS3N

Please send your Purchase Order and Billing correspondence to: :J('Hn

Cisco WebEx, LLC ;
- - - i—-—'—-_—_ .
Attentlon; Accours Receivabla-+, + H ALCTH
co - TY.

3975 Freedom Gimle
Santa Glara, CA O5(54 USa

if the Balance Forward amount was alrgady E;‘ErﬂTmﬁ'Tywl){:the Current
Charges. ol ¢

Federal Tax ID; 77-0050051

condd
AN POTT DA
C CHECK #

Cisco WebEx, LLC
3579 Freedom Circle
Sania Clara CA 95054
United States

Account Name: Matt Construction Corporation

|['|'|Illl'll’l'Illi'f‘“!Ilhhli'III"""'l"h”'Ill[]lil"ll

Matt Construction Corporation
—_— Fon DeFazio
9814 Norwalk Boulevard Suite 100
Sarta Fe Springs CA 90670-2097
us i

Plazse ratum this porilan with your payment
support.webex.com

Are you getting the most

out of YOUR WebEx?

Count on WebEx to drive hetter
resutts throughout your organization.

* Bring products to market sooner.

¢ Generate more leads in less Hme,

* (Inse deals faster,

« Deliver training guicker than ever,

* Solve remote support issues instantly.

2 ECORHENT.CHARGES

ALt L.

1,293,289 USD l

Please DO NOT send eash
or include correspondence,
- Make checks payable fo:
Cisco WebEx, LLC

Remit to:

”lIhl""Il]II"[I”[l!l‘,l"lllllll“lllIII'II]IIIII[E'IIHI"I
Cisco WebEx, LLC

16720 Collzctions Center Drive

Chicagg, IL 60693
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Kathleen Rojas

From: "~ Jim Klenha

Sent:  Wednesday, December 21, 2011 1:46 PM
To: Kathleen Rojas

Ce: Stevan Garcia

Subject: RE; Web Ex

We have s flat 549/mo charge per named host. This included unlimited web meeting mlnutes Before
we had the flat-rate contract, we were charged S0. 23./mmute/meetmg user, The flat-rate is a much
better deal.

Audio minutes, whether toll, toll-free or tP are an.additional charge.

The charge for Stevan is $49 + the actual audio minutes used by him.
James Klenha
MIS Manager

MATT Construction Corporation
9814 Norwalk Blvd Suite 100
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
562.903.2277 Main
562.903.2290 Fax

http:/fwww, rnattconstructicn.com

Great Leuders / Greot Builders / Grewt People

From: Kathleen Rojas

Sent: Wednesday, December 21 2011 1:34 PM
To: Jim Kienha

Cc: Stevan Garcia

Subject: Web Ex

Can you give me the calculation of how you come up the charges for each job? Chaffee is very strict
and I want to have an explanation shauld ‘rh:s get questioned. Thanks! - o

Kat

From: MAILER-DAEMON@gwsin03.mbox.net [mallto MAILER—DAEMON@QWSmOB mbox net]
Sent: Wednesday, December 21, 2011 6:23 AM

To: Kathleen Rojas

Subject: Attached Image

12/21/2011
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INVUICE NO: 45578498

ACCOUNT NAME: Matt Construction Carporation

06-Nov-2011

Page 30l 5

SUMMARY OF CURRENT CHARGES

DETAIL OF CURRENT ACTIVITY

- CONTINUED

Servica: Meeling Genlor

SKU Desctiption Oty Rate Ampunt
WX 32403 NBR Starage 1GB 1 0.0000 0.00
WKI2018  Mainianancs SSL 1 0.0400 D00
wx12722 Meeling Cenler Fro Mamed Hosts 25 10 = 48,0000 = " .- 480,00
Sublotal § 490,00
Service: Teleconferanoe
|;C_L! Description Oy HAsla Amaotnt
Wwx12169 Tal-irea Call-in {Bridge country only*} 5,485 Seadelalls 228,22
wxiai72 Inteinel Fhona 2,7BE  Sea dolails d3.62
w2170 Calt-back {Bridge country only*) 1,296 See dalails 74.00
wxiziga Tall Cal-in {Bridga counbry anly*} 1,187 Ses dalalls 18.45
wx128a1 Taleconlgrence Bilings Commitment 1 300.0040 300.00
Subtotal 5 653.20
Sarvice: Tralnlng Canler
SKU Descriplion Gty Aala Amount
Wx17133 Training Cenler Named Hosts 30 1 156.0000 150,00
wx134pa MNBF Etorage 1G8 1 0.0000 0.00
WX4201B Matnananca S5L 1. 0.0000 o.og
Subtotal o 5150.00
TOTAL SUMMARY BY SERVICE § 1,293.29
INVOICE AMOUNT 51,293.29

KI(BRIDGE UTHY:ONE:

Sito: mah-mestings

GMT

02:25F
02:25F
B2:.25r8
§2:25R
02:25P
02:25R
gz:25P
o457F
O4:57P
UE:35P

Dale

10-Cet
10-0ct
10-Or1
10-Oct
10-Dat
10-Oct
10-Oct
18-0ct
$8-0ct
19-0¢1

Topic

MATT Staff Mealing

MATT Slall Meeling

MATT Staif Meriing

MATY St Maoing

MATT Stall Masting

MATT Slaft Meeting

MATT Stalf Mesling

OAQC #003 - LISG SaCa 11l

OAC 8003 - USC SoCA Hi

Catvary Chuistian - BIM Collisicn Delaction
Mealing

Calvary Christian - BIM Collision Delection
Meeling

MATT Stall Maeting

MATT Stal? Meeting

MATT Stalf Meeling

MATT Sialf Meating

MATT Stafl Meeting

MATT Etatf Meeling

MATT Siall Meeting

MATT Sialf Merting

USG SeCA Nt BIM Coordination Maating
USC SoCA I BIM Coarrdination Meslirg
USC SoCA Il 8IM Coordination Meating
DAC #004 - USE SoCA Il

13-0Oct  06:55P
24.Qet
24-0¢t
24-Cct
24-Dct
24-0ct -
24.Oci
24.0c1
24-0¢1
2E.Cgt

oanzp
a:12P
g212P
0212P
f212p
02:12p
02:12P
02:18P
04:52P
Di-Nav  84:04P
O1-Nay Q4:04P
dz-MNov  04:52P
Subtoia

Hosl Nama To
Carivs Beltran -BO55857395

" Carlos Beltran -BO5A574237

Caslos Beliran-0187770103
Carles Beliran-8055857395
Catlos Ballran -8057 702456
Carlos Hellran-9492220833
Cartos Beliran -5622362520

Jelt Tralz -4086540475
Jell Trefz -2135964503
Fyan Mollng  -2152565169

Ayan Malina  -5492344830

Carlos Beltran -8057702458
Carlos Baltran-5627555704
Carlos Behran -848222(533
Carlos Beltran -5627559704
Cailps Beliran -8058574237
Carlos Beltran-B055657385
Carlos Beliran-B057702486
Catlps Belian -8622362520

Jait Tralz -4086540475
Jef Trefz ~2135964603
Jetl Trefz -A0BB540475

-4086540475

Jait ralz

10z

B |
11

74

&0

24

27

a3
3z
7
a7
25
84
af
73
7
44
47
42

Aatg
a.guon
0.ca0n
0.0800
0.0800
0.0ano
0.0800
Q.0800
o0.0800
1.0800
0.0800

2.0800

0.0800
0.b8a0
0.0800
D.0B0D
0.0800
0.0800
0.0800
D.0B%G
n.08c0
D0.0880
0.0890
0,000

Amcunt
74414
0.961
576
o.6400
8,161
5.8408
0.887
gz
4,80
a.24

216

2.64
2.56
6.16
216
.00
672
4,73
6.00
516
3.52
3,76
3.36
§ 94,58

File: malt-meetings

Dats

10-Oct
18-0¢1
10-Cct
10-Oct
10-0ct
10-Cct
10-Oct
10-0ct
13-Oct
12:0ct
12-0c1
12:0ct
13-Oct
13-Oict
14-Qet

14.0ct

18-Oct
18-Oct

21.0cl
21.0ct
21-0ct
21-Oct
21.0c1
24-0Oct
23.001
24-Oct
24.0ct
24-0ut
24-Oct
24-Oct
25-Oct
2B8-Oct
D1-Nov
H-Nov
02:Nov
02-Nov
04-Nau
D4-Nov
Dd-Nov
O4-How

G4-Nov
Sublaolal

GMT

ga:a5p
02:25P
02;25P
02;25P
02:25pP
f2:25p
02:257
0z:25P
04:45P
04:12P
0d:12pP
04:12P
08.00P
10%:16P
03:54P

R3:54P

04:57¢@
0E:55P

02:26P
C3;38R
03:58F
03:58P
03:58P

a12p
ganzp
02:12p
02:12P
02:12P
gz2:12p
02:12p
04:52p

03:54P

04:04p
D4:04P
04:52P
04:52F
03:48P

C38P

‘D34BP

{13:4BP

Da:56P

Tople

MATT Stall Mesating

MATT Siall Mealing

MATT Stail Maeiing

MATT Statf Meetlng

MATT Sialf Meeling

MATT Sialt Maeling

MATT Stall Meeting

MATT Stall Mesling

Weeakly BIM Crominalion Call In Meating
Calvary Chirisltian BIM Collision Detection
Calvary Chricllan BIM Colfislon Dalection
Catvary Chuistian BIM Collislian Detection
Murtay ¥TG Coardination Meeling
Suparinlgndant Meeting 2011

Braad MEFF Coardination Mig

Bmad MEPF Coardination Mig

DAC #G03 - USC S6CA 13t

Calvary Chrisfian - BIM Collisien Dateclion
Iagting

Broad - Aabar Chanpges

Broad MEPF Coordinallon Mig

Bruad MEPF Coardinalion Mrg

Broad MEPF Coordiatian Mig

Broad MEPF Coordinalion Mig

MATT Stall Mesfing

MATT Stail Maeting

MATT Stall Meeting

MATT Sialt Meeling

MATT Siait Mesting

MATT Stall Meeling

MATT Stul! Meeting

USC ScCA Nl BIM Coardinztian Meating
Broad MEPF Coordinatiss Mig

USEC S5cCA Nt BIM Coordination Mesting
USE SaCA IN BIM Goardination Mealing
{AG HOO4 - USC SoCA I

OAC #004 - USC SaGA N
Broad MEPF Conrdination Mig

Hroad MEPF Coordination Mig
Broad MEPF Coordination Mig
Hmad MEPF Coordination Mig

USC EaCa Il - BIM Updata

Host Name  To

Carlos Baliran Q50

Carios Beltran veternns

Carlos Balirnn Jeremy- Johnators
Catles Aeliran Adam-Ellion

* Carlus Baltrors osp

Carlas Baliran VL

Carlgs Beliran Wesimont-College
Carlos Belimn Vatsrans

Catios Bettenns John

Ryari Mclina  Mark-Fellen

Rynn Moling  Stave-Palz

Ayan Molina  andraw [Siarm) .

Jelt Trelz jim-chavez.2

Jim Klgriha  Jim-Kianha

Jeremy Srave-S-Murray-Co,
Jehnsion

Jaramy Jaramy-Jabnstan
Johnston

Jail Trelz ciift-bovrlang

Ryas Moling  Andrew-Sierra-Com, -
Jatemy Jergmy-Johnstan
Jelinsion

Jargmy Jaremy-Jahnsios
Jahnston

Jetemy Siave-S-Murray-Ca.
Johnsing :
Jetemy Blsher

Jehnsion

Jarpmy Jamia-xL,

Johnston

Cailos Baltran Jeremy-Johnstnn

Carlos Sallrisn HMC---Silg

Carlos Balirsn Vetarans

Carlos Beltran VL-Residence

Carlos Bellran Calvasy

Cayles Seltran VL

Carlos 8aliran Jash :

Jzt Traf josa-delgada(CAD.
o :

Jetemy Jeremy-Jokinsion ¢
Jehnston

Jall Trelz Dennls-Austad

Jaft Tratz Jedl-Trefz

Jall Tralz clifi-bourland

Jdedt Tralz USC-Jose-Daigado
Jeramy Jamig-XL

Jahnston :
Jeremy Steve-5-Murmy-Co,
Jehasion

Jeremy Vitaly

Johnstan

Jeremy Jeremy-Johnstan
Jahnston

Jelf Tralz JetTralz

77
78
58
154
7o

74

73
20

b
an

48
43

6l
j:L]
63
84
54
85
&4

g
BS
118
47
ar
24
25
23

38

Rate
0.0200
£.0200
0200
0.0200
0.0200
0.0260
0.0200
0.0200
40200
0.0200
0.0200
0.0200
0.0260
0.0200
0.0200

0.0200

0.0200
0.0200

0.0200
0dza0
Q.0200
0.0200
0.0200
a.0200
0.0200
0.0200
.0200
4.0200
0.0200
0.0200
0.0200
0.0200
0.0200
0.0200
0.0200
o.0200
0.0200
0.0200
f.0200
0.0200

0.0200

Amaunt
0.66M
1,76
T4
2001
17810
1.58M1
0.021"
0.16!%
1.8200
0.08M
1.541
1,581
1320
3,08
1401

1.480

146
05/

a.72
1.00
09z
0.82
0.86

1.30
1.96
1.28
1.68
1.08
1.70
1.B5
1.10

70!
2.38
0.84

. D74
048

0.50
0.45
0,78

0.34
54540

6.1.1822 1 MB 0.390 51905D11.p52 - 3 tOG1
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N N W INVUICE NO: 4547898 ACCOUNT NAME: Matt Construction Corporation 0
age 4 .
™ '- —
DETAIL OF CURRENT ACTIVITY - CONTINUED DETAIL OF CURRENT ACTIVITY - CONTINUED
Site: mait-Iralning Oale  GMT  Tople Hosl Name 7o Mins  Bale  Amaunt
B 11-0ct Q4:4BP  Waekiy BIM Coontfinalion Calt tn Maeling Carlns Beltran A7 755844820 8 0.0a00 0.54
11-Oct 04:46P  Weehly BIM Coardination Call jn Mesling Carlas Beliren 87 Y6RA4 4530 93 0.0B00 7.44t
11-Dct D44GEP  Weekly BIM Coordination Calf th Meeling Carlos Beltran 87756844930 B7? {0890 6.95¢
$1.0ct DGR Waekly BIM Coordinalion Call In Maeling Carlos Bellran BT 766844930 78 0.0800 S.24
11-Cct 04:46F Weekly BIM Coordination Gall In Meating Catlos Beliran B776664493--{ 81 0.0800 6,48
- 10t 04:45P  Waekly BIM Cocrdinallan Call In Mealing Carlos Ballan 87766844930 86 0.0600 668"
11-0cl  0446P  Waekly BIM Coordinatian Call In Meating Carlos Bel}ranﬁ??ﬁﬁa-maa—_-o 32 [.0800 6.56"
11061 04:467  Waakly BIM Coordination Dak Meeiing Carlos Beflran B776684493..0 43 0.0800 3.4at
12-Cct fd:2p Calvary Christion BIM Collision Delection Ayan Maling 87 THEB4483-0 73 (.0800. 6.3ah
12-0ct 043P Munay TTG Coordination Meeting el Tralz BY766R4493-0 15 00BG0 1.20"
13-0ci. DZAIP Munsy TTG Coop:dinalion Meeling Jull Tralz 87766844030 2 20800 - Dagn
13:Qe1 0B:00P  bunay TTG Coordination Maaeting Jalf Trelz B776684493.-0 138 0.0800 11.040
13-Da1 U6:00F Muiray TTG Coordination Meeling Jell Trelz B776684493..0 127 0.0800 10,1860
Site: matt-moelings 13-Cct  0E:00P Murray TTG Coordination Meating Jell Tealz B?766A4493-.0 - 12 poAcn 5.7gh
; 12.001  H:16F  Superdntendsnt Mesting 2011 Jdim Klanhn 87766844930 138 0.0800 11320
e o Tl ratt e Host Nama 7o Mine Hola  Amoumt 13-0ct 10:8F  Supesnlendart Magking 2611 JditKlenha 87766844340 z o800 £.1g"
-0zl 02: M it Meeting Carlos Bellran 40868003600—0 5 0.0500 0.25 1400t 0354P Brond MEPE Cabrimcs i Jaram BT76ER4A93.41 88 00500 544t
10-Cet DBEP  MATT Stall Meating Canfos Beltrzn SDBEGIAG00-0 92 0.0500 4,60 B ot 9 Jnhnﬁt{m ’ "
10-0ct  D2:25P MATT Sinil Menling Carles Ballran J0BS003600--0 89 Q.0500 4,50 ) i -
11-0cl Q4:4EP  Weeky BIM Coordination Call in Mesiing Carlos Seliran 40860036005 102 0.0500 5.0 14-Del - 0a54P - Broad MEPF Cocrdinaiion Mig Joma R0 A e
4 : . i o {b]
jaon pasTn g;’::::;’g:ﬂ::::z Bf’,_’:tgﬂ:ﬁf’},gﬂ;ﬂ'““ R inaima P o oo bty 140l CBETR 2010 Geliarnia Bullding Eode Preseniatian - FUA  Carlos Bellrn B7T66RA454 102 00800 8,160
12-0c) 541,2,: Calary Christlan BIM Calligion Delectin: Hyan Molina  40BE003E00-0 B8 n'usuu 3‘40"1 14-0ci  DE:57P 2014 Calilornla Building Code Presentation - BJA Carles Baliran 8776884493 16 N0.0800 928t
12-0ct Od:12P CaluafVChrlsll’;m BIM Callisipn Detecilon Flynn Malinn  40BEOGAE00-0 80 0.0SDU 4'DD"| 14-0ct 08:57P 2810 Gallloenia Buiilding Code Prasentalion - AJA  Carlas Baliran 8778684493 - 1 00800 a.08'"
12-0g 04:1213 Calvary Chrlsti : ¥ : e 14-0ct 08:57P 201D Calilornia Building Cada Presanlation - RJA Carlos Belttan 8775684483 73 #0800 568
2-0ci : y Elwlstian BIM Coltsien Datection Ayan Molita 40860036000 80 D.p500 any 1300 0451F BIM Conulination Masty Jatt Trods B775EB4A95.-D 60 0.0800 140
1300t 0243P Muray TTG Goordinasion Meating Jelf il 4OBEOC3A0O-O 31 0.0500 1,550 180t D4BIR BIM Gomdaon piooiD el Tiels  877e8a4490-0 57 0.0800 456
13-0ct OB:0OF My TTG Coadination Mesting Jalt Teelz  40BS00B00.-0 137 D.0500 £.851 1&-051 BeER aing cﬂﬁ?mﬂ?liﬁ:miiaﬁ" J:”;:; F':';EB:M-Q:;U 4 o.0800 aa
14-0cl G3B4F Broad MEFF Sonrdination Mig je;f""" 40860036300 &8 G.0500 d.ag 18001 4:5tP BIMCunrdinallunl\-laﬂllng JeliTrafz  B77EGRA493-0 96 0.0800 7.68
phnston : " - ’ :
oen koo womm  ss | E0d G0 oM cwammimioi i
19:0¢1  Q4:57P DAC 4003 - USE SeCA I Jali Tralz  4DBEODIE00-0 7t D.0500 3.35 15.00 pas7h DAG 003 - UBC So04 I JeliTrets  BTTERBLITAG 70 0.0800 P
19-Oct "08:35F Calvary Christinn - BIM Gollislan Dateetian Ayan Molina  4DAGODIG00-0 32 040500 1,60 2100 02260 Brany Het'mcm:gas Jererny B776RBL4RI0 1 00300 0.08
Mesting . ; i - = - : '
W0ct 06:55F  Cakary Chrsltan - BIM Collision Datecion Ayan Malina  4083003600--0 25 o.0s00 145 21001 . G225P Froad . Aatar Ghangas ‘l'g:;“ni';'" 8778ER14T5-0 0 000 -
Masgting - e e = : '
18-0ct 06:55P  Calvary Chrislian - BIM Gollisicn Daleclion Ayar Molina  40AB0{#3500-0 3 (.0500 0.i5 2)-Dct UZZEF  Broad - Aebar Changes jg:’;;?" BYTEGRAMDI-0 28 0.0800 224
Meating ’ : b - - == R =
109-0ct  06:55F Catvary Christian - BIM Collision Datsclion RAyan Molina  40B5003600~0 . 30 t.0500 1.50 21.0ct DIBEF Broad MERE Courdinalion Mg jg:‘:,:‘:n BT76584483-.0 47 0.0HOU a6
Meeting - : -
= Johnsion
25-0el  04:52F  USC SaCa Nl BIM Cootdination Meeling Jelt Tralz 40860036000 29 0.0500 4.95 ’ -
02-Mov 04:59P OAC #004 - USE SaCA Il Jefi Tralz  40BEOD3E00-0 14 0.0500 m 21-0st O358F  Broad MEPF Cogrdinmiion Mig js;ﬂ;gn B776664493--0 ™ 0.0400 1z
! TOTALTall Call-in (Bridge country only") ' 1% Sa8.8s 24.0c1 D21EP MATT Stall Meating Carlcs Balltir 07765844830 50 00800 5.4
24-Ocl  02:92F MATT Siall Mesling Carlas Reftran 87 75684493..0 10z ¢.0800 B.1E
: 24-0ct  D2112ZP MATT Stal Megting Larlos Bellran 67766814530 4 D.0HOD 0.3z
22-0ct  02:r2P MATT Slall Meeting Carlos Beliran B7 766844830 2 0.0800 0.8
?4-Cct  G212F  MATT Stali Maeling Carlos Beliran 3776684 483..0 32 t.0800 256
Site: mall-meatings 24-Cct 0212 MATT Stalf Mesting Carlas Bettran B776684493--D 48 0,000 7.84
Dale  GMT  Topic HostName ‘To Mina  Rate  Amounl 24-Oct  02:12P  MATT Siall Mesling Carlos Beitrin 87766844930 B7 0.0800 6.96
2.:0ct  05:02P Prlmacnnlra:tFleviaw‘i’ruining Waller Gruvar B776684493.. 81 Q.0800 7.2ei 24-Oct  02:12F MATT Stail Mogiing Carlps Bettran 87766844930 B6 D.0BH0 6.B8
07-0ct  0E:028  Prime Conlracy Raviaw Tralning Waller Gruvar B776884493-0 20 0.0300 7200 2400 0:12P  MATT Sin#f Meeting ) Catlos Baliran 57766844930 86 0.0B0D 688
10-0ct OZ25P MATT Sizif Meeling Carios Beltran 87766844930 32 04500 256" 24-0ct D2:42F  MATT Stalf Meating Carlos Beitriie B7 76684403+ 67 00800 5.8
10.0ct  02:25P MATTSIuﬂMeel!ng Carlos Beliran B7 766844830 6 .Roaog D.48M 24-Oct  02:12P MATT Stall Meeling Carlos Bellran 57765R4483..0 B8 0.0800 7.04
10-0ct 02:25P MATI'S!aI'iMeailng Carlos Beliran 87765844930 11 0,0800 f.amn 24-Dgt  O2:12P MATT Stail Mesiing Cetlos Seliran B776584493-0 83 00870 654
t0.0c1  p2:257 MATTSIaHMaEl{ng Carlos Ballian B¥76584493-.0 18 0.0800 14480 24.008  p2:t9p MATT Slall Masting Catles Ballran 57786844930 31 00800 328
10-0ct 02:25P MATT Staf Masting Carlos Bellran B776684483-0 88 0.6600 7.E6 24-Gct  G2:12F  MATT Stall Merling Carlps Bellran 37766344330 93 10,0800 7.44
o Dazsh Mo Stall Meeling Carfoz Beltin 87766844830 2 00600 o1 25-0ct 0452P USC SoCA I BIM Coprdinalion Mesting JeflToelz  B776ER4493-0 , 2 0.0800 758
000 03gaP MTe S g Caslos Bellran 57766844930 3 0800 g-24m 25-Ocl O%52F  USC 500A I HIM Caordinafion Moating Jell Tralz 87765844030 67 0.0800 5.35
iu-:); 0355 MAT ;;"Mgg:i:u Gar:usﬁu"mnﬂ?‘fEEB“BB—D 103 0.0800 9-24;" 25-0ct 0452F  USC SoCA Il BIM Coortinalion Meeling Jeli Tralz  A776684493-0 95 [.0800 7.50
1000t 0Z:25P MATT Siall Menting ca'[‘“E‘-'"’“”WEﬁB"‘gf"U 12 0.0800 9-95;” 25.0ct D4:52F  USC SoCA Hi BIM Coordination Mesting Jeli Trelz 8766844930 20 0.0800 1.60
000 02950 MATT Stofl Moty oo s Betran 8776684483-0 91 00800 28 25-Oct 04:52°  USC BoCA I BIM Coordinafion Mesling Sl Teelz  B776562493.0 66 0.0860 5.28
- g =eing Gaslos Bahran 6776684493-0 82 ¢.0800 7.38 28-0ct D3H4F Hroad MEPF Caardinatian Mig Jzremy B776684493-0 20 0.0800 159
10:0ct  0Z:23F MATT Stal: Meating Carlds Bsliran B776584483-0 2 0.0800 0.1&M Joansion .
1006t D2:25P  MATT Sialf Moating Cartfos Beliran 87766844930 84. 0.0800 752 28-0et o3 758! '
- - - :54P 8 BE lon M Ja = ! 4
10-Oct  G2:25F  MATT Stall Meating Cailos Beilran 87756844 83..0 93 0.0800 7,440 1630 MEPF Caordinal ?n o J:;::lin BTeEaAsa-0 18 00%00 1
1€-0ct  QZ:25P  MATT Siatl Meeling Caslos Beltran B7 766844930 2 n.oscd BaRY 28-0ct 0354F B MEPRF - 7
1006l OREF  MATT Stall Meeting Garlas Bellran 8776684493 ¢ 3 0.0800 a4 28-Oc reat MEPF Coardinatlon Mig jzl,er::'\:‘n B7766B4493--0 17 0080 336
10-0ct  02:25° MATT Stall Mealing Gatlos Baliran B7765854483--0 96 0.0300 7.68" DI-Nov D4:04P LSS S o - 5
: : b - B SC S0CA Il BIM Coordinaion Meafing Jell Tiata BY76684453-0 . 45 0.0800 3.60
o Do AT i ?.’1'22{!'"‘3 Cartos gg:::::g;;g::'::gg"g L8 oasa0 peot 1-Nov G404 LISC SoGA 1 BIM Coordmtion Mosling JafTrelz  BFYGEAMITA-D | g3 00800 654
" - = 1463 5 0. . 1-Nov  D4:04 o
V0Ot 025F  MATT Stol Mosting Carlos Baliran B776684493-0 83 0.0800 g Di-Nav DADAP LISG SoCa it BIM Caprdinatien Manting Jelt Trelz  B776564493--0 58 £080D 473




INVOICE NO: 4547898

ACCOUNT NAME: Matt Construction Corporation -

06-Nov-2011
Page 5ol §

DETAIL OF CURRENT ACTIVITY - CONTINUED

Cate
H-tlov
02-Nov
02-Nov
-04-Nov

04-Nav

Da-Nov
ad-Moy
04-Mov
Sublotal

GMT  Tuepic

D4:04P  USC SaCA i) BIM Caordinnlian Maating
04:52P OAC 034 - USC SpCA Nt

Da:52P  DAG #004 - USC 50GA Il

03487 Broad MEFF Caordination Mig

03:48P Broad MEPF Coortination Mig
QB:56F USC SoGA Il - BIM Updale

DB:56P  USC SoCA il - BIM Liptale
OB:56P  LISC SoCA il - BIM Updata

Sile: matt-training

Bate
24.01
24.0c4
-24-Oct
24-0cy
24-0rt
Subtotal

GMT  Topic

03:568P  Bid Analysis Training
02:36P Bid Analysis Training
O35BF  Bid Analysis Training
058P 8ig Analysis Training
R3:58P. Bid Analysis Training

TOTAL Toll-tree Call-In (Bridge country only*)

Host Name
Jelt Fralz
dJelf Tralz
Jeli Tralz
Jaramy
Jahnsicn
Jaramy
Johrstan -
Jell Trelz
Jdedl Tralz
Jell Tralz

Hos! Nama
Jim Klenhg
Jim Klarha
Jim ¥lanha
Jiry Klanha
Jim Klenha

Ta

B776E84403--0
H776604493--0
B776684403..0
B775684483~-0

G776604493--0

B775584493-0
B776684483-.D
8776684453..0

To

A77686844093..0
87766844830
B775684483-0
B8776684453~0
E776E6B4493.-0

25

15
21
i

Mins

fin
70
53
72

5,435

Rals
4.0800
0.0800
0.0ano
0.0800

0.0e0%

f©.0800
0.cacn
0.0aco

Rate
3.08040
0.0800
D.0800
0.0800
0.080C

Amount
5.36
&.08
0.80
288

200

1.20

1.88

128 -
5408.08

Amount
4.24
5.28
8.E0
4.24
576

$25.12

$ 434,00

6.1.1622 1 MB £.390 51901D71,ps3-3 1601



WebEX Charges Oct 2011

[3 H‘;t: X
EREa it 5 te
3 . K E 3 3 # B ian Polers
25011 2701 § 40.00 - 3 - 3 - 3 - & |5 48.00 | Alanize Villasanar Shirball
30013 270[3 __ 49.00 - - 5 - 3 - S - 31s 48.00 | Nalhan Janvis Hiflan
GaA 3 49.00) 2861 2268.88 112315 3346 FIRES 14.45 783 1 5 62,64 & |8 377 43 | Caras Beltran -
G&A s 49.00 181 14,48 5 - % - 3 - S 1s 63.48 | Waller Gruvar
GaA 5 49.00 5 - 1541 & 3.08 5 - 5 - & 5 52,08 | Jim Klenha
Ji007 1270 S 49.00 - 335| 5 26.50 S505FS 010 #6515 3.40 5 - 7 59.30 | Jeremy Jahnston Broad
30303 1Z70| % 49,00 B 3 - 5 - ] - 5 - T 48,00 | Slevan Garcia :|Challes Zog
31015 1270] § 49.00 1655] § 132.40 489 | 8 9,98 463 | § 23.15 3Hals 27.52 =] 242.05 | Ioff Trafz USC School ol Cinemalis Arls
31005 13708 § 48,00 S 79 s §.32 18915 378 377 (3 16.85 55 (% 4.40 =] B2.35 | Ryan Molina Calvary Chrishian
GEA 3 48,00 ' ] - 5 - 3 - [ - 42.00 | Unassigned
. 3 B640.00 5425 % 434.00 2,788 5 5576 1187 3 58.85 1296 5 11368 )
" '
Sublatal 5 1,293.29
Audin commilmen! differenca 5 -
Total 5 1,283.29




MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - Sea Lion Cove - MCC Job 30303

December 2011
invoice Detail:
Safety Supplies 013200 M

Vendor _ Invoice # ' Amount
Home Depot 102811 " $ 8240
Quinn Rental W2667301 ' 147.67
Matt Construction (From Stock). 113011 ' 27.10
Total | o $ 25717

(..".\
A



ST —— HOME DEPQT
INV102811 10/28/2011 L

PM | JOB/ACCT#| EXTRA | Cost Code] € | Amount
_ o T
S.GARCIA 09-30303T : 013200 M 5 . B7.87
09-30303T 013200 M § 2453 )% 82.40

JOB NAME ¢
JOB NO.
COST CODE
PROJ. MGR
ACCTING




Remit Payment To:

HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES
PO BOX 183176

COLUMBUS, OH 43218-3176

ACCOUNT:

MATT CONSTRUCTION GO

5814 NORWALK BLVD STE 100
ATTN: AP )
SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670-2897

Payment Due Dale: 11/18/2011
Please make checks payable to: HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES

Page 28 o 38

19863

acct I Acet #:
MATT CONSTRUCTION GO MATT CONSTRUCTICON CO
Purchi Purchased by: fnvoice:
WiLLiAI .| SMITHED. 5023315
ShipT Ship To: Putchase Order/
. Job Name:
CHAFFEEZD303
Amount Due: 57.87
Custal Customer Agreement#:  Transaction Date: 1017201
Store | Store #, Location: 1014, FRESND
, ©OUNIT FOTAL
SKU # i |swue PRODUCT ary BRICE PRICE
oooosa f 000856  10X14CACLDR 1.00040 EA 1.88 1.88
0a0015 ! 000045 DANGER SIGN 1.0000 EA 1.88 1.98
BO004S  DANGER SIGN " 1.D0DO EA 1.8 1.88
000032 LITHIUM 4PK 1.0000 PK 3,87 8,87
oooos  DANGER SIGN 1.0000 EA 188 1.28
000041 CING CLOTHS 1.0000 EA 9.88 .88
000045  DANGER SIGN 1.0000 EA 1.58 1.80
00004 BOWL BRUSH 10000 EA - 78R - 7.58
-conbinced :
é O7- 30223
/
Acet # Accl
MATT CONSTRUCTION CO MATT CONSTRUCTION CO
| Purchased by: Invoice: L Purchi ot
SMITHED 5023335 IBARR
Ship To: Purchase Order/ ShipT
Job Name: . . ’
‘CHAFFEE30303
Amount Due: 57.87
Customer Agreement #:  Transaction Date: 10/17/201 1 custo
Store #, Locationi: 1014, FRESND Store
UNIT TOTAL L
SKU# PRODUCT aty PRICE BRICE | SKu# [
0DoDE2 PLUNGER 1.0080 EA 5.88 5.9% opoo4s iT
000041 CLNG CLOTHS 1.0000 EA 9,88 5.88 -
. g
SUBTOTAL 54,60 o
TAX &.27 ]
SHIPPING 0.00 -
. 57
TOTAL UHTET.
3
67- 202037 0f 2 200 M re




Hemil Paymant To:

HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES

PO BOX 183176

COLUMBUS, OH 43218-3176

AGGOUNT:

MATT CONSTRUCTION CO

ATTN: A/P
SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670-2957

Payment Due Date: 11/18/2011
Pleasa make checks payable to; HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVIGES

8814 NORWALK BLVD STE 100

Page 34 of 3g

19069

- T

acct + NN Acct#:
MAT MATT ANNSTREINTINN D)
Puy | Pur
piC ALV
Shi Shi
Cu: Cus -
Stg Sto
. ITAL ITAL
SKY RICE ] BKU UcE
Q00 iD.N felsli]y {g.o0o
qoar E?.za —_
i""‘—' |g.o0
To.55 'n.on
'a.us ‘0,00
E'D.UIJ R—
— ja.oo
14.80 !
I* A
Acct 4 IR Accra:
MATT CONSTRUCTION CO MATT ~AMETRURTION NN
Purchased by: Invoice: Purn
SMITH ED B025505 [BAF
Ship To: Putchase Order/ Shij
Job Name: '
CHAFFEEZOO
Amounl Due: 2453
Customer Agreement #; Transacllon Date: 10r24/2011 Cue
Store #, Location: 1014, FRESNO Sto
. UNIT TOTAL iTAL
SKU# PROBDUCT ory PRICE PRICE | SKU ACE
tono1? | GE DAYWINDOW 1.0600 EA . 837 E.J7 oot 5,97
ao0o17  GE DR/WINDOW 1.0000 EA 6.7 6,37 oooc 9,97
000054 TOWEL 1.0000 EA 598 sog | oong 'n.gB
noac D.Aa
SUBTOTAL g272 | coot ‘5.62
TAX 181 |- a.0n
SHIPPING 0.00 B.58
—— | [e.98
TOTAL 2453 [t f5.00
[+] 3,88
/ ot [EX:
o7 2o 30 5] = _ s

r




per o

1 Rental Invoice
Invoice W2667301

Invaice Amaunt:  $147.67

SR Inveice Date; 12/0212841
3594 SOUTH BAGLEY, FRESNO, CA 93725 Date Out: 12/01/2011 Thu 12:00 PM

FRESNO 553-268-8800 Dale In: 12/02/2011 Fri12:20 PM

g oY i g
Jobsite: 8- MATT CONSTRUC ﬁ E@ e E Vtm »
Contact; ED SMITH -

Customer Phone: s

Bill to: MATT CONSTRUCTION CORP, ‘CHAFFEE ZOO: : DEC 67 2011
t—— 8814 NORWALK BLVD SUITE 100 FRESNO, CA;
[— SANTA FE SPRINGS 30670 Y Y- ea

MATT CONSTRUCTION

— . Wrilten By: GARYDELLAMAGGIORE

Signed By: 1cm Sales Rep:  LUKE PANKRATZ

OrderBy:  ED SMITH PO# 30303 ”

QTY DESCRIPTION WEEK

Rental ltems
1 IDND:290093 SERIAL NO: 5515897 560 $220 $550 60.00
5.0/6.5 KW GENERATOR, GAS 1201240 - GABHZ o

HRS OUT: 31.0 HRS IN: 31,1 TOTAL HRS: 0.1

1 IDND: 100317 SERIAL NO: 5515005 o 560 5220 5550 i 60.00
5.0/6.5 KW GENERATOR, GAS 120/240 - & KW . .

Rental Subtotal: 120.00
Miscellaneous Items
1 DAMAGE WAIVER _ : : _ 16.80
1 ENVIRON REC FEE : o 1.20
STATE 7.25% COUNTY 0.725% TOTAL TAX: 7.975% ) . B&7
o nm Cn et 4
P R R BT A ?d "_,,.‘-1.:',{7 ]
NG tov76 s IR e =
s L ila‘;l '
. :r 3 } i H o - .
i R i B
Please Remit Payment To: ' Invoice Total 147.67 .
Quinn Rental Services ' '

Dept. 9665
Los Angeles, CA 90084-9665

TERMS ARE CASH UNLESS CREDIT IS APFROVED. With GREDIT APPROVAL, tetms are: Net by the 10th of the manth fallowing purchase. A& FINANCE CHARGE of 1-1/2% per month

(18% PER ANNUM} will be charged pn the past due balance, The past due balance represents all chargas remaining uapaid on the elgsing date of lhe menth lollowinig inyoice dale. In the
event, of default in the paymente of any amount due, and if the accaur is placed in the hands of any agency or alierney for calfection ar Jegal action, the purchaser agrees 1o pay finance
charges and charges equal 16 the cost of colleclion (s permilted by laws governing these tranactions). Acceplance by cusiomer of the paris, service o equipment, listed abave is lhe
Euslamer's agreement ol ba bound by the credit and collectin terms set fonth shove,

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE . DATE  PRINTED NAME

Printed on Friay, Decamber 02, 2011 7:52:17 PM by AUTOCYCLE _ ) : 11



MATT CONSTRUCTION

COPIED
FOR BILLING

SDBTTABSTS  FMoni Endent 1\WatlyD1-1250_2011.xI5|CMIC JC
Job Cost Entry Form
Paost Journal Source Ref Reference Description Type | Comp| J=Job J="hase Category Debit Credit
Date (JE #) Jor G G = Dept G=Acct (L.M,5,0)
11/30/2011 JC 11-025 AB
11/30/2011 JC 11-025 AB 30303T -~ |2-Safety Vests J 01 30303T 013200 M 27.10
11/30/2011 JC 11-025 AB 112011 Inventary G 01 oo 1250 27.10
TOTAL 27.10 .27.10.
Prepared by: AB Input by: Date Input:




Ann Barnes

Eali =L S

From: Ron Defazio

Sent:  Tuesday, November 22, 2011 11:48 AM
To: Ann Barnes

Subject: FW: Vests

FYI

From: Joe Gregorwich

Sent: Tuesday, November 22, 2011 11:46 AM
To: Ron Defazio

Subject: Vests

I——"“ZOPJ.‘D_S 202037 o

Sent 4 vests (2 L & 2 XL) to Fresno Office for Dole and Chaffee Zoo projects.

L

11/28/2011

¢ 1255 20T 012200 M 7.0

12200 M 7. 10



MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - Sea Lion Cove - MCC Job 30303

December 2011
Invoice Detail:
Drinking Water 015040 M

Vendor Invoice #
Culligan ' 120111
Total




IF*ATING BT LHEU CAKD, PLEASE CHECH CORRECT CARD AND FILL OUT BELOW

—_

D FLEASE CHECK BDX Ta ENRDLL
IN AUTOMATIC BILL PAYMENT

of Fresno [CARD NUMBER V. CODE
2479 S ORANGE AVE ) i ,
FRESND, CA 93725 SIGNATURE

[EXP.DATE
{558)233-3055 Fax: (550)233-3230 ’ :
www.culligan.com DATE PAY THIS AMGUHT ACEDUNT NUMBER

' ' ' 12/01/2011 $20.62
121 |

PAY BY DATE: DEC 20 QT
Lk N :
. . " SIS IR p : Beoe
S TEABDDRESSERE: . RSO I REMI:TPA‘YMENT‘TOH,
8 P MATT CONSTRUCTION CENTRAL VALLEY CULLIGAN o
s % 9814 NORWALK BLVD STE 100 : 2479 S ORANGE AVE E‘-‘E
SANTA FE SPRINGS, cA 906:70-2997_ FRESNO, CA 53725-1332
“l[lIIIIIIl”HIlll”llllllll”llll]IIIIEIlllllllllillillll” "I[llll]ll][Illllllillllllll”lI”Ill“lllll“lll”llll]lllll
BALANCE FORWARD
BRANCH 1D: 01-07
RETURN THIS TOP PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT CUSTOMER: MATT CONSTRUCTION
. PREVIOUS BALANCE: $20.62
- DATE . . QUANTITY ~ DESCRIPTION REF AMOUNT BALANCE
11/21/2011 -1.00 |FAYMENT - CHECK 138412 -20.62 0.00|
1r/30/2011 1.00 |BW-PURIFIED 5-GAlL 800296432 7.85 7.985
12/01/2011 1.60 [HOT/CoLD DISPFENSER . . 11.00 " 18.85
12/01/2011 1.00 [MONTHLY SERVICE FEE ‘ 1.a7 20.62
1 JONART _Q,h&i- 8
) ; T U &
- SAND. fbﬁ) ?}C-N]
o T Cer SN LD
o e R
DEC 05 2uff Lo AR
- TS TR ST ! e ot
[ £}
Service 12/01-13/21
For more information and to obtain additional consumer | information relating to
water quality, including =a bottled water report, contact Culligan{ Water at
(559} 233-3055 or www. cﬁlliganfresno +Com.
_ACCOUNTE ARE QUB.IECT 70 A LATE PAVMEW
PLEASE PAY HEW .
T N -
il 0 ! 1.50% SO0 s B
Ta o |F ) 1. 50« 1 0 o g‘:{:mz RN - Balance DUE $2O - 62
A-3d 1o *51":“.'; IVEE 2 Next Deliveries: 12/14/31 13/328/11 031/12/12 01/28)12
LD LEREINY (RN [LTY) : ' .
CEUTEAL VALLEY ¢HLLIGAN ARE YOU INTERESTED IN EMATLED STATEMENTS?
Pl BREIIE A STARTING JANUARY OF 2008 WE WILL BE ABLE
e, LA S PO EROVIDE YOUR STATEMENTS VIA EMATL
PLEASE CALL OUR OFFICE NOW WiTE YOUR EMATIL, ADDRESS
FERVICE ADDRESS: H
QAT e ' L » _ N
y . .STATEMENT DATE | ACCOUNT NUMBER e R . - — .
FRESIN 28 54770 _ : Losulize _r HEWT PUISTR 2 gy

246108




- MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - Sea Lion Cove - MCC pr’ 30303

Dlecember 2041
Invoice Detail:
Travel - 015080 M

Vendor Invoice # " Amount
Steven Garcia _ 103111 ' $ 220.19

Total _ ' 220.1é \@



MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

YOUR WCMA TRANSACTIONS

0

A AT — e T —_——eT

Summary of Visg Card Activity for STEVAN _GAROIA

Trans, Date Data Clearng

10713 10717

e e ——

% Merrill Lynch FRIVATE BANKING &
Yenlti Managentent INVESTMENT GR oup

091

[

fiond of Ametica Catporasgy by

i

N

. : S

: , o

a s

. . =

) ) -

. =]

.. )

Oclaber 04, 2041 October 31, 2041 =

S =

. _ . -

Destription . Log_aﬁgn__ = C o . D:el_l{t - ) Credit g

HILTON {IOTES MILWAUKEE Wi = 1000 7 =

10/15 10/17 THRIFTY CAR RENTAL - MKE MIUWAUKEE Wi % _ibo i""o‘?- F0803 [ Olcapnyn B2
- 10717 10/18 HYATT REGENGY MILWAUKEE MILWAUKEE ™ Wi ’{L 208,69 ) ]
j Subtotal fYisa Pumhases/ﬂredfts} i L . 220,10 =
—— IR , -p
TOTAL VISA CARD AGTIVITY for Steyan Garcla J 22015 ] o

—— - YEALAR : -— ZL.:: — o
' Y

=

. o 2

\)“lp# 50505 é

2385 b

5 {‘,-i;__'s,- ta

wd

CottCoscle & 615 6% 0nTimve]

21 of 49

'5739‘*@‘9‘ f(/.zl/lf



MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

Fresno Chaffee Zoo - Sea Lion Cove - MCC Job 30303

December 2011
Invoice Detail:
Blueprints 015400 M

Vendor

Fresno Reprographics
Fresno Reprographics
Fresno Reprographics
Fresno Reprographics
_Fresno Reprographics
Fresno Reprographics
Fresno Reprographics
Fresno Reprographics
Fresno Reprographics
Fresno Reprographics
Fresno Reprographics
Fresno Reprographics
Fresno Reprographics
Fresno Reprographics
Fresno Reprographics
Fresno Reprographics
Fresno Reprographics
Fresno Reprographics
Fresno Reprographics
Fresno Reprographics

Fresno Reprographics -

Fresno Reprographics
Fresno Reprographics
Fresno Reprographics
Fresno Reprographics
Fresno Reprographics
Fresno Reprographics
Fresno Reprographics
Fresno Reprographics

Total

Invoice #

24817
25179
25833
26215
26634
26656
26791
26788
26854
25293
27176
27255
27525
27690
27862
27883
28037
28126
128282
28307
28370
29052
29040
29180
29454
29529
30139
30474

- 30493

Amount

$ . 42488
36.60
10.80
19.44
19.44

5.00
12.31
12.96
14.25

5.00
10.80
10.80
10.80
10.80

129.57
10.80
142.583
34.23
170.82
9.72
30.77
- 43,19
80.98
13.55

10.80

10.80
10.80
10.80
10.80

$ 1,324.04



FESH G Invoice
H uggﬁ%@gg g% Data Invoice #
8/1/2011 24847 J
7591 N. Ingram Ave. Suite 103 Fresno, CA 93711
Phone: 558-261-2347 » Fax: 559-261-2483 :
Invoice To: Deliver To:
Matt Construction Matt Construction
9814 Norwalk Blvd. Suite 100 7575 N. Palm Avenue, Suite 101
Sante Fe Springs, CA 90670 } :,)JI -? Fresno, CA 93711
P.0, Number Job Name Ship Via Terms
" Chaffee Zoo Sea Lion Cove © gnzon Net 30
Originals Sets Total ltam Code Description Price Each Amaount
168 1 168 ° | Digital Bond - White LF B&W Digital - 30x42 0.50 151.20T
168 2 336 Digital §/2 size LF B&W Digital - 15x21 0.45 151.20T
3 1 Edgebind LF Bindery 0.50 130T
692 1 692 8.5x11 SF B&W Capy 0.05 34,60T
1 1 Acco/Covers Covers/Punching/Acce Bind 5,00 5.00T
1 10 10 Archive to CD . : 5.00 50.00T
Attn; Stevan Garcia
HBNO| Iy
COST CQDEEY
PROLMER | L @ 5UPT
AUCTIRG P rosTRAAE ] IR
FAID DATE: | CHECK ik » __.'_.__} Subtotal $393.50
(APPROVED Tax (7,975%) £31.38
ts‘y Stevan Garc.ra at 1 52 pm Nov 29 : Total 919488




TGSHO

ooraphics

Invoice

Date Invoice #
B/R/2011 25179
7591 N. Ingram Ave. Suite 103 Fresno, CA 93711
Phone: 558-261-2347 « Fax: 550-261-2483
Invoice Ta: Deliver To:
Matt Construction . Matt Constraction
9814 Norwalk Blvd. Suite 100 I';l[ 7575 N, Palm Avenue, Suite 101
Sante Fe Springs, CA 90670 ' 7 Fresno, CA 93711
P.C. Number Job Name Ship Via Terms
7 smm ) __Chaffee Zap_ 8/8/2011 Deliver Net 30
Criginals Sets Total ttem Code Description Price Each Amaouni
6 6 36 | Digitsl Bond - White LF B&W Digital - 30x42 0.90 32.40T
i ) 1 6 Staple LF Bindery 0.25 1.50T
atn: Bd Smith
pove i AT M\/\L& 4\1 A
B TR s it M,
el "Jﬁ(GT Dot |
COs| CODY V}"LCC)L SRR e
FRGl MGR l R ‘i_‘\.,'\..‘._.- - ;
5;;;'”_""“—— T ATy 1L 1% !
‘i:' I’IT‘?G lj\ l i B ‘1 H } IFERR 1 i""-"'_"' it
At i 15_ ’ o _“-j fle..f“l L....,....._..-—-E
o Subtalal 33,
By StevaniGarcra at 1 52 pr, N:Jv 29,2 vblola $33.50
) /JW Tax (7.975%) $2.70




| GSH | - Invoice
ﬁ%gsﬁagmg

&1820m 25833

7591 N. Ingram Ave. Suile 103 Fresno, CA 93711
Phone: 559-261-2347 » Fax: 558-261-2483

Invoice To: Deliver Ta:

Matt Construction Matt Construction

9814 Norwalk Blvd. Suite 100 Q / 7575 N, Palm Avenue, Suoite 101
Sante Fe Springs, CA 90670 ! 7 Fresno, CA 93711

P.0. Number Job Name " Ship Via Terms

TN,
QD]DI‘!‘) FCZ AS!1 001 & 002 87181201 Net 30
Originals Seis Tolal Itern Code . Description Price Each " Amount

1 1 | Minimum Delivery Deliver to Chaffee Zoo Job Site 10.60 : 10.00T

Atnn: Stevan Garcia

op s LBAAS 0., 2]
Jon No. {ﬁg%—k&cwu ]
" - /v - ore—e

- {

OsT COPERPRY YosT v e TSI
‘ L o
I[F30. WGR ¢ { AUPT 2 .
ACCTING o | POST 240F —J-{gj} ) Sublotal $10.00
JMBDBATE ] | ] CHECK # | : ‘
: .i +—— Tax (7.075%) 50.30
b i g - N : .
"APPROVED ———
Total 510.80

By Stevan Gércia_ _a__f 1 352 pm, N ov.29 20 ;




Invoice

ﬁ ﬂ%gﬁgﬁﬁ g% Date Invoice #
B/25/2011 26215
7591 N. Ingram Ave, Sulte 103 Fresno, CA 93711
Phone: 559-261-2347 » Fax: 558-261-2483 :
Invoice Ta: Deliver To:
 Matt Construction Matt Construction
5814 Norwalk Blvd. Snite 100 7575 N. Palm Avenue, SBuite 10]
Sante Fe Springs, CA 90670 | 9/ 7 Fresno, CA 93711
P.O. Number Job Name Ship Via Terms
@ CilaiT ee Zoo office 812512011 Net 30
Originals Sels Total ltem Code Description Price Each Amount
1 2 2 20# Bond Full Color LF Color - 14x20 6.00 12,007
| o 1 Deliver Chaffee Zoo job sie 6.00 6007
Attn: Stevan
i el
10
I TR
e
Al 5 D
P N AL e
PALD DDATE CHEC i ] Sublotal S18.00
( Tax (7.975% £1.44
L Total $19.44




Invoice

TCSHO
H ﬂ%?%gﬁgﬂl&g Date Invaoice #
9/1/2011 26634
7591 N. Ingram Ave. Sulte 103 Fresno, CA 83711 :
Phone: 559—261-23_477 + Fax: 559-261-2483
. Inveice To: Deliver To;
Matt Construction Matt Construction
9814 Norwalk Blvd. Suite 100 } ;)_{ - 7575 N. Palm Avenue, Suite 101
Sante Fe Springs, CA 90670 7 Fresna, CA 93711
P.O. Number Job Name Ship Via Terms
T
QDBD Chalfiee Zoo 97172011 Net 30
Originais B Sels Tatal ltem Code Description Prlf:e Each Amount
1 2 2 324 Prescntation Bond LF Color - 14220 £.00 12,00T
1 i I Deliver Matt Zoo Jobsite 600 G6.00T
Attr: Stevan
J)1% 9. b7
“; """" [ r*r l_ ‘.J )_H—.%
oo e [
OR (| A :P T z
) rosr o [T
Al CHECK !
Subtofal £18.00
%‘M"\- r___“_)a; . Tax (7.975%) 5144
Total 51044




Invoice

YOSTIO .
ShEREREpELR
H ﬂ@%ﬁégﬁé@g@‘@ Dale Invoice 4
¥
9212011 26656
7581 N. Ingram Ave. Suite 103 Fresno, CA 93717
Phone: 559-261-2347 « Fax; 558-261-2483
Invoice To: Deliver To:
Mait Constroction Mait Censtruction
9814 Norwalk Blvd. Suite 100 i z 7575 N. Palm Avenue, Suite 101
Sante Fe Springs, CA 90670 9{ “] Fresno, CA 93711
P.O, Number ) Job Name Ship Via Terms
1430303 Presno Chaffee Zoo 9272011 Net 30
Qriginals Sets Tolal llem Code Description Price Each Amount
1 | 9 Minimum Order 4.63 4.63T
attn; Stevon
#30303 Fresno Chaflee Zoo -
b sl MR e 2 N2
AP AN A AN
IPBNO. | DDA PP ACCTY
QOST CODROF LT DosT Tven | Al
HROL MGR | N SUPT b
ACCTING 7l . | PosTRATED [
IALD DATE: | cHECK # | | i
APP R 0 VED : R e Subtotal 54.63
By Stevan Ga;cia—,a‘t :\I :52 pm, ?lo 29,2011
i A ST L= F RO
T ' S ey Tax (7.975%) 50.37
| ' AN A
— ™
Total $5.00




1ESHO
pgranhics

Invoice

Date Invoice #
91/2011 26791
7591 N. Ingram Ave. Sutie 103 Fresno, CA 93711
Phone: 558-261-2347 « Fax: 559-261-2483
invaice To: Deliver To:
Matt Construction . -y Matt Construction
9814 Norwalk Blvd, Suite 100 ' / 7575 N. Palm Avenue, Suite 10]
Sante Fe Springs, CA-90670 7 Fresno, CA 93711
P.C. Number Job Name Ship Via Terms
T
&10‘303 ) C Seation ) 9/7/2011 Net 30
Originals Sats Total ltem Code Description Prige Each Amount
[i] il Digitnl Bond - Whiie LF B&W Digital - 30x42 0.90 5407
] 1 1 Deliver Zoo Job Site 6.00 6.00T
Attn; Sievan
Fresno AS1_003 Clarifications andl
Assumptions
, |
onae (N4 iee.. ;—m; —
. i ;.'*—""';""‘ ; l,_ ,_ 1 r:f
JOB MO HmD’ - -
COST COREIIPR Y T0sT
EROJ| MGR SUPT
ACCTING POST BATE 1
FALDIDATE: CHECK #:
By Stevan Gga'rc.va at 1:52 pm, Nov- 9, 2
/ Subtala) 51140
@ : . Yax (7.975%) s0.9]
Total 512,31




Invoice

f’é’ﬂfﬁ
. R ﬁ%%g@!&g _ Date Involce #
8/7/20] | 26788
7591 N. Ingram Ave, Sulte 103 Fresno, CA 93711 T 7
Phone: 559-261-2347 * Fax: 559-261.2483
Invoice To: Detivar To:
Matt Construction Matt Construction
0814 Norwalk Blvd. Suite 100 7575 N. Palm Avenue, Suite 101
Sante Fe Springs, CA 90670 Fresno, CA 93711
P.Q. Number Job Name Ship Via Terms
30303 Sea Lion 97772011 Net 30
Originals Sels Total Item Code Description Price Each Amount
2 T . | 20# Bond Redline LF Color - 36344 6.00 12.00T
Attn: Stevan
MUY AT ;quﬂ.ﬂJ} Qe NP —- ’
e F o L PR P ——
i MO, m_ RNy . i
ST CUSEOI L ST Ty !
SR GR 1 SUPT !
OLEGR f ] -
SACCTING COET AT ;”J ]
i, T N A -
PRDDATE: | | cHECK|E [ ]
A PPR 0 VED Sublotal 512.00
By Stevan Garcia at 1:52 pm Nov 29 201 1
| Tax {7.875%) 50.56
' ) / l
\
Total $12.96
T




Invoice

TESHO
B pEranhicS a7
9/8/2011 26854
7591 N. Ingram Ave, Suite 103 Fresng, CA 93711
Phone: 559-261-2347 « Fax: 559-261-2483
Invaice To: Dsliver To:
Matt Construction Matt Construction
0814 Norwalk Blvd. Suite 100 i 5\ 7575 N. Palm Avenue, Suite 101
Sante Fe Springs, CA 90670 ' 7 Fresno, CA 93711
P.D. Number Job Name Ship Via Terms
Sea Lion 018/201 1 * Net 30
Qriginals Sets Total ltern Code Description Frice Each Amount
B 1 8 Digital Band - White LF B&W Digilal - 30x42 0.50 7.20T
) ] I Deliver Zoo Jobsite : 6.00 6.00T
Altn; Slevan
FCZ_ASI 004
BV A ]
IO MY, I
COST CODER | ¥
AL 2 M
P01 MGR _ i "
CCVING [ | rostoars (S
AT Eu—-mﬁ.ﬁi CHECT & L F 9%"—"%
iy AL W W LS S Vok BN DU 5 L} N 1‘ Subtatat 513.20
{APPROVED rmron | n
LBy Stevan Garcia rat1: 52 pm*Nov-EQ 011 7
' Total 51425




TESTO

Invoice
R p.@ﬁ%g}gﬁ Date invoice 4
8192011 25993
7591 N. Ingram Ave. Suite 103 Fresno, CA 83711
Phone: 559-261-2347 « Fax: 559-261-2483
Invoice To: Deliver To;
Matt Construction Matt Construction
9814 Norwalk Blvd. Suite 100 i;L 7573 N. Palm Avenue, Svite 101
Sanie Fe Springs, CA 90670 ] Fresno, CA 93711
P.O. Number - Job Name éhip Via Tearms
05> Fresno Chaifes Zao 8/9/201 1 Net 30
Criginals Sels Total Item Code Descriptlon Price Each Amount
1 : ) l Minimum Order 8234 Chaflee Zoo Topo Check and 4.63 4.63T
Control Skeich
At Stevan Garcia
B\ —
gt IUC\M\ RL. 0'\577 e
B o, BRERCCT
COST CORE “:‘)V)é[:(}@ WTTYTHIRA
v MGR || oy ] SURT i
AUCHTNG FOET 12ATi _i\l&__w -
i H
Fasif DATE:] ] CHECK B .
APPROVED Subictal 5463
Tax {7.975%) 5037
Total $5.00




TESH Invoice
ﬁ g%?%gﬁéﬁé@g Data Invaoice #
13/201) 27178
7591 N, Ingram Ave. Suite 103 Fresno, CA 93711 i
Phone: 558-251 -2347 » Fax: 559-261-24583
Invoice To: Deliver To;
Matt Construction Matt Construction
9814 Norwalk Blvd. Suite 100 7575 N. Palm Avenue, Suite 101
Sante Fe Springs, CA 90670 ' Fresna, CA 9371
Y / 7 . '
PO, Number Job Name Ship Via Terms
| w) 9/13/2011 Net 30
Originals Sets Total ltem Code - Description Price Each Amount
] I i Minimum Delivary L5S Shop Drawings 10.00 10.007
Attn: Stevon
108 MAME: (! WKVL/AJFL ‘jS))"” .
JOI NR, P RCCT 3 : J
COSTICCDE DA W ORT TYer| |4 |
FROJIVIGR | SUrY o A i
ACCTENG — Urostnaar ;‘\FE]' E
PALD BATE: Ll CHECK® | ; Subotal $10.00
fAPPR OVED Tax (7.875%) 5040
LBy Stevan Garcia atr-f;_s_z pm,Novzl 201J Total $10.80




T | . Invoice
Braniics |

Invaice #
911442011 27255
7391 N. Ingram Ave. Suite 103 Fresno, CA 83711 .
Phone: 559-261-2347 » Fax; 559-261.-2483
Invoice To: Deliver To:
Mart Construction Matt Construction
0814 Norwalk Blvd. Suite 100 7575 N. Palm Avenue, Suite 101
Sante Fe Springs, CA 90670 12 / Fresno, CA 93711
P.O. Number Job Name Ship ~ Via Tarms
@ 9/14/2011 Net 30
Criginals Sets Total Item Code " Descriptian Price Each Amaunt
| | ] Minimum Delivery AS1#1 thru 2 10,00 10.00T
Aam: Stevan
s Qhaoddor T
iy g, L“;ﬂ_‘i..__,/ - .
JOﬁ MO. LAY ol e,
- N Py N i e ¥ L TEe :
COST COPECLHOOST TYPE kA
PUCL MGR | pm | 3UPT B
ATUTING E POET DAVE LI\
B DATE: : o CLTei - e Subtofat §10.00
r Tax (7.975% .80
APPROVED ,
LBy Stevan Garc;a at 1: 52 pm Nov 29 2 0 & Total 510.80




kBy Stevan Garcia at 1 52 prn ‘.N

; Invoice
res, fﬁ
R uggﬁ@gﬂa e TN
92012011 27525
7591 N. Ingram Ave. Sulta 103 Fresno, CA 93711
Phane: 559-261-2347 « Fax: 559-261-2483
Invaice To: _ Deliver To:
Matt Construction Mait Construction
9814 Norwalk Blvd. Suite 100 13»/7 7575 N. Palm Avenue, Suite 10]
Sante Fe Springs, CA 90670 Fresno, CA 93711
P.Q. Number Joh Name Ship Via Terms
- -
C 30303) 92012011 Net 30
Origihais Sels Total . ltem Code Description Price Ezch Amount
: I 1 1 Minimum Delivery ‘Deliver to Zoo Job Site 10.00 10.00T
Attn: Stevan Garcia
fa
ICR MAME:, -
JOB M.
COST 1TODE
aa) MOR R i
R S BT
CTING P FOET AT
— Uegmrg i 4
Atz L BRI Lt e T | IR I
T Subtoiat $10.00
fAPPROVED e | wom

Total

- 31060




TEsHO

ﬂ%é’%ﬁ?’ﬁ 168

Invoice

Invoice #

Date
9/22/2011 27690
7597'N. Ingram Ave. Suite 103 Fresno, CA 93711
Phone: 5569-261-2347 » Fax: 559-261-2483
Invoice To: Deliver To:
Matt Construction Matt Construction
9814 Norwalk Blvd. Suite 100 ¥y 7575 N. Palm Avenue, Suite 101
Sante Fe Springs, CA 90670 7 Fresno, CA 93711
P.Q. Number Job Nama Ship Via Terms
L . :
@ FCZ-AST 005 9/22/2011 Nel 30
Qriginals Sels Total ltem Code Description - Price Eaéh Amount
} 1 1 Minimum Defivery FCZ-ASI 005 10.00 10.00T
Zoo Iob Site
Ann: Steyan
sornfre: Mnadhes. S —
0B NG, A ’**‘Tﬂ ACCTH [_,_____
J s i
(‘QST ﬂgnrd:%QD (:‘ ] l '] L 3 1- ‘ M ~;
RO MGR | — “___i SUPT l" %'{
:".('Ef Hi<G F D POST BATE }--U- A
. BATE: | il H Sublotat $10.00
APPROVED Tax {7.975%:) $0.80
By Stevan Garcia at 1 52 pm Nov 29 201 TJ Total $10.80




T aHG Invoice
R DEFANAICS Gaie T
' 9/24/2011 27862
7591 N. Ingram Ave. Suite 103 Fresno, CA 93711
Phone; 558-261-2347 » Fax: 559-261-2483
Invoice To: Deliver To:
Matt Construction Matt Construction
9814 Norwalk Blvd. Suite 100 . 7575 N. Palm Avenue, Suite 101
Sante Fe Springs, CA 90670 ‘l] 7 Fresno, CA 93711
JF-0. Number ' Job Name Ship Via Terms
( j@ 0/24/2011 Net 30
Originals Sels Total liem Code Description Price Each Ahoum
32 1 32 204 Bond Redling LF Coior - 24x36 31.06 96.00T
[ 1 6 20% Bond Redline LF Color - 24x36 .00 18,007
i 1 ! Deliver Zoo Jobsite 6.00 6.00T
alln: Steviin Garcia .
. Sublotal $120.00
( A PPROVED . : Tax (7.975%) $9.57
LBV Steyan Garcia atd 52 Py Yoy _g, ey Totai 5129.57




Invoice
CSHO
Reprogranaices
267203 ] 27883
7591 N. Ingram Ave. Suite 103 Fresno, CA 93711
Phone: 559-261-2347 « Fax: 559-261-2483
Invaice To: Deliver To:
Matt Construction Matt Construction
9814 Norwalk Blvd. Suite 100 i:;),,/7 7575 N. Palm Avenue, Suite 101
Sante Fe Springs, CA 90670 Fresno, CA 93711
P.O. Number Job Name Ship - Via Terms
(a0 POOL REINF REVISED 912612011 Net 30
Originals Sets Total Item Code Dascription Price Each Amounl|
I - P I {Minfmum Delivery deliver to Zoo job Sile ~10.00 10.007T
Attn: Stevan Garciafl
I0A MAMI: U\, ' L 4@3“
J(JBJHL % EE? I:L(—lrf —}'
ST COQEQATIALHDOST TYeE | J A~
BLOT RGK | ] BT N
. t Pomeen i
o _7!‘ FRLW el 0
ENEE
B L Sublatal 510.00
A P PROVE D Tax {7.975%) 50.80
By Stevan Garcia at 1 52 pm, Nov 29 201 1J
Total $10.80




A Invoice
r?a
Reprorranhics
9282011 . 28037
7591 N. Ingram Ave. Suite 103 Fresno, CA 93711
Fhone; 559-261-2347 « Fax: 559-261-2483
Invoice To: Deliver To;
Matt Construction Matt Construction _
9R14 Norwalk Blvd. Suite 100 7575 N. Palm Avenue, Sujte 10]
Sante Fe Springs, CA 90670 ;S_J7 Fresno, CA 93711
P.O. Numbar Job Name Ship Via Terms
(_"30303 ) 012812011 Net 30
Originals ', Sets Total ltem Coda Description F‘ri.c:s Each Amount
42 1 42 20# Bond Redhne LF Calor - 24x35 3.00 126.00T
H ) 1 I Deliver " i deliver 10 Zoo Joksite. 6.00 6.00T
Aun: Stevan Garcia-
Submiual response 0]4«055[}00 OUI
Structural Stee!
Jon™ '-._f-,GE',Q-m L L}] ﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂ —
.. . ‘. s e TI‘ 4
SR S 70 7)¥ w2 LU ma—
- TronT TV N
COST|CONELA PASTRRL N e ,
~ CRUET . i
PROTIMGR AUFI “ S
B Y AL I i
S o | < A L +]
v ATE | -,i LGRS Sublotal - $132,00
( A P P R OJ/E D " ] Tax (7.875%) 510,53
LBy Stevan Garcia at 1. 52 pm Nov 29 2 _ 11J Total £142.53




Invoice

TS0
R ﬂ%?%@ﬁg@% Date fnvaice #
91291201 | 28126
7591 M. Ingram Ave. Suile 103 Fresno, CA 93711 i
Phona: 5569-261-2347 » Fax: 555-261-2483
[nvoice To: Deliver To:
Matt Construction ‘ : Matt Construction
9814 Norwalk Blvd. Suite 100 }&/7 7575 N. Palm Avenue, Snite 101
Sante Fe Springs, CA 90670 .|Fresno, CA 93711
F‘ONumher Job Name Ship Via Terms
N ) B 7
~-Clgvis Community MOB ) ‘ /2612011 Net 30
Originals Sels Tatal Jtem Code Dascription Price Each Armourt
28 1 28 | Digital Bond - White LF BEW Digital - 30x42 8.90 25.20T
] 1 i Edgebind LF Bindery 0.50 0.50T
1 { i Deliver Deliver 1o Zog Job‘Si e 6.00 6.00T
" Attn: Stevan Gartia .
10N ARE: (o o ot %;UD '
IR MO, fgi')ﬁb T ]
05T COPEOIEEr I 08T TYPE ! p
. T ] ey
FROLMGR |, | ¢ SUPT i
ne e N post DA WS
PO TATEN Y CRHECK i Subotel $31.70
( A PPROVED _ e . Tax (7.975%) $2.53
LBy Stevan Garcia at 1:52 pm, Nov 29, ;._2(1,1”
" : S el e Total $34.23




TOSHO

Invoice
H ﬂgﬁ@@g‘gﬁ&,g Date invoice #
- . 10/3/201 1 28282
7591 N. Ingram Ave. Suite 103 Fresno, CA 93711
Phone: 559-261-2347 » Fax: 558-261-2483
Invoice To: Beliver To:
Matt Construction ' Matt Construction
9814 Norwalk Blvd. Suite 100 ]& 7575 N. Palm Avenue, Suite 101
Sante Fe Springs, CA 90670 7 Fresno, CA 93711
JF.L. Number Jab Name Bhip Via Terms
\36393) 10/3/2011 Net 30
Originals | Sels Tolal ltem Cods Description Price Each Amaunt
168 2 336 | Digial 1/2 size LF B&W Digital - 15x2] 0.45 151.20T
2 I 2 Edgehind LF Bindery 0.50 1.00T
1 I | Delivar Deliver to Mnti‘]ubsi!g_—zg_cl 6.00 6,00T
Attn; Stevan Garcia
jop .dmﬁ" Mq
{CE MO, | B
L LOST COPEDEH ,
RO MOR -
WCCOTERG
L IDATE: Subtptel $158.20
A PPROVED ' | ) _ Tex {7.975%) - | - $12.62
LBy Stevan Garcia at 1:52 pm Nov 29 201.1J Total p——




TaS70

Invoice
n
R DUFaBhICS e
10/442011 28307
7581 N. ingram Ave. Suite 103 Fresno, CA 93711
Phone: 559-261-2347 - Fax: 5589-261-2483
Invoice Tea: Deliver To;
Maul Canstruction i " |Matt Construction
0814 Norwalk Bivd. Suite 100 Q_/ 7575 N. Palm Avenue, Suite 10]
- Sante Fe Springs, CA 90670 7 Fresno, CA 93711
P.O. Number Jab Mame Ship Via Terms
@ ASl #i6 10/44201 1 Net 30
Originals Sets Total - - iem Code Description Price Each . Amount
10 f 10 Digital Bond - White LF B&W Digital - 30x42 -0.90 5.00T
Aun: Stevan Gurcia
R
ICH
CGHT
0
AN
5 Subtokai 59.00
( A PPR OVED Tax (7.975%) 50.72
By Stevan Garcia at1 :_52 pm,N0v2 Total $5.72




Invoice

TOSHO
ReprogEanhics b T maies
‘ 10/5/201 1 28370
7891 N. Ingram Ave. Suite 103 Fresno, CA 83711 .
Phone: 655-261-2347 » Fax: 550-261-2483
Invoice To; Deliver To:
Matt Construction [ Y / Matt Construction
9814 Norwalk Blvd. Suite 100 i 7575 N. Palm Avenue, Suite 10}
Sante Fe Springs, CA 90670 Fresno, CA 93711
P.O., Number Job Name Ship Via Terms
/@ ChafTee Zoo MUS/201 Net 30
Originals | - 'Sels Total Item Code Desceription . Price Each Amouhl
5 | 5 20# Bond Redline LF Color - 30x42 4.50 22.50T
1 | | |Deliver Zoo Job Site 6.00 6.00T
« Altn: Stevn Gareia
AT QJ:’LBJ ALg . 0
OB NG, HY -ACCTH 1
COsST ﬁTODE W d Y FOSTTYPE L (]
" i
PROJ MGR {31 SUFT
ACCTIRG g:’, POST ATE T\ 83;' 5
i:“t-_;r.‘ E ,‘-‘\,‘I-E: L | CI’;ECI‘: #: 1 “J Subtotal $28.50
' gy i Tax {7.875%) 5227
(APPROVED _ _
LBy Stevan Garcia at 1:52 pm, Nov 29, 2011 Total $30.77




Invoice

| 1CSTO
ﬁ ﬂgﬁ%%%’ @% Dale Invoice #
1071812013 290582
~ 7591 N. Ingram Ave. Suite 103 Fresno, CA 93711
Phone: 559-261-2347 - Fax: 559-261-24823
[nvolee To: Deliver To:
Matt Construction Matt Construction
9814 Norwalk Bivd. Suite 100 i& 7575 N. Palm Avenue, Suite 101
Sante Fe Springs, CA 90670 ;7 |Fresna, CA 93711
P.O. Number Job Name Ship Via Terms
30303 101187201 ) Net 30
Originals Sels Tolal ltem Code Description Price Each Amount
5 i 5 Premium Lusier LF Color - 14220 5.00 ©40.00T
Afin: Stevan Garcia
dnnanm O ”M_L ’2\1'5)?*——
JQBMNO. | A PydAiAce
COST CODED V}ﬂ.{_}&ﬂ' T‘ AL M
FiG) MGR e 5UPT i ‘
A CTING PUSTDATE | k=R
ithoos DATH: CLcr s | ¢ Sublotat $40.00
ferid ' RS WORRORN I
APPROVED Tax (7.975%) 309
LBy Stevan Garcia at 1:52 pm, Nov 29, , 201 J Total “irs




ﬁ a%ggﬁgggﬁggg L Date - Invoice #
10M18/2011 20040
7581 N. Ingram Ave. Sulte 103 Fresno, CA 93711
Phone: 558-261-2347 » Fax; 559-261-2483
Invoice To: Deliver To:
Matt Construction Matt Construction
0814 Norwalk Blvd. Suite 100 7575 N. Palm Avenue, Suite 101
Sante Fe Springs, CA 90670 i Q}7 Fresno, CA 93711
P.O. Number Job Name Ship Via Tems
@ 107387201 Ner 30
Originals Sels Total Item Coda Description Price Each Amount
Submittal 035-Keeper Building Fdn ’ :
) Reinforcement
2 | 2 20# Bond Redline LF Colar - 24x36 3.00 6.00T
] Chaflee Zoo Keeper Building . l
12 ] i2 20+# Bongl Redline LF.Color - 30x42 4.50 54.00T
Suhminal 34
3 1 3 20# Bond Redline LF Calor - 24x36 300 9.00T
! ! 1 Deljver deliver so Zoo Jobsite G.Ob 6.00T
Aun: Stevan Garcia
son tane:(had Lop . A
oBNO. ADapgapaccT [
cos1 copRDISAE oSt TYrE(|
FROJ MGR |, . SUPT 1
ACCTRNG PR | PosT o iy
PsfBATE LV CICRsE
, [ — Sublotal - 575.00
APPR 0 ED R i O : Tax (7.975%) 55.98
ka yuSte.vamGarc'ia,ar_,.-'l.;__5l.?~ pm,.Nov-29 -2011:
Total $80.98




ﬁ&?%%ﬁa -

Invoice
Date Invoige #
: 1072012011 29180
7591 M. Ingram Ave. Sulte 103 Fresng, CA 83711
Phone: 559-261-2847 « Fax: 550.261-2483
Invoice To: Delivar Ta;
Matt Construction Matt Construction
9814 Norwalk Blvd. Suite 100 7575 N. Palm Avenue, Suite 101
Sante Fe Springs, CA 90670 i / Fresno, CA 93711
P.0. Number Job Namea Ship Via Terms
g D Chatfee Zoo 101202011 Net 30
Originals Sets Total ltem Code Deseription Price Each Amount
1 i 7 [ Digital Bond - White LFB&W Dipital - 30x42 0.90 6.30T
] ] ! Staple LF Bindery : 0.25 0.25T
1 1. ] Deliver Zoo Jobsite 6.00 6.00T
otz Stevan Garcia
' — 2
o0 vapE: AL heo o )
0ENG HJ2 FRCCTS .
COST (ODE IS4 Y F0sT TVTE A
FRGHE KGR aUurT i
> il a
ACCTING K POSTLATE | V]SS |
P DATE: CHECK #: i " | Subtotat $12.35
[APPROVED | v | oo
[ By Stevan Garcia at 1 55 pn, Nov 29 201 TJ '
Total 51355




Invoice

AV (o]
ﬁ .ﬁ?%@gﬁﬂ%% - Daie Invoice #
1042512011 20454
7581 N. Ingram Ave. Suite 103 Fresno, CA 83711
Phone: 559-261-2347 » Fay: 554-261-2483
Invoice To: Deliver To:
Matt Construction Matt Construction
9814 Norwalk Blvd. Suite 100, 7575 N. Palm Avenue, Suite 101
Sante Fe Springs, CA 90670 ! SL/ 7 Fresno, CA 93711
P.O. Number Job Neme Ship . Via Terms
@3:037 AS1 007 10/25/201 | Net 30
Originals Sels Total llem Code " Description Price Each Amount
1 I T Minimum Order for Delivery  {Zoo Jobsite _ . dogo. . 10.00T
Atta: Stevan Garcln, -
JOR ‘mw't-.ﬁe L,&_M 28T
joBNO.| B —[fr"‘ ot
COST CODEQIR YL VDOST TVEE| |
PROI MGR | ]V supr ! !
A0 rTIf\’«] f_:___ POST ‘-'R,TF. [[i -’ELE-‘;
i DATE: A “*LCT ! Subiatal $10.00
[ APPROVED | SN R—
LBy Stevan Garc:a ar 1 52*pm Nov 01 )
' Total 510.80




TOSHO |

R nysﬂﬁmﬁﬁaﬁs

Invoice

‘ 10/26/2011

Dale Invoice #
28529
7591 N, Ingram Ave. Suite 103 Fresno, CA 93714
Phone: 569-261-2847 « Fax: 559.251- 2483
Invoice To; meliver To:
Matt Construction ‘ =y Matt Construction
9814 Norwalk Blvd. Suite 100 : / 7 7575 N. Palm Avenue, Suite 101
Sante Fe Springs, CA 90670 Fresno, CA 9371 1
P.O. Number Job Nama . Ship Via Terms
ol 3 3]? 1072512011 Net 30
Originals 7 Sets Totat item Code Description Price Each Amount
1 i T Minimum Qrder for Delivery Zon lahsite 10.00 1¢.00T
Attn: Stevan Garcia
. | Stibmittal 03 37 13 - 10 Rav 0 -
.| Stamped Shop Drawings
femnane:Cnadho p. AN—
josNo. | HPyBdacery [T |
CCST COPEC)[P OSTTYPE[ LA™ |
IFROJ. MGR SUPT f
4T E PCET AT il <
If-is TATE L dcte } A Sublotal $10.00
( A PPR@VED ' : ] . Tax (7.975%) 50.80
"Garcia at 1 é m Nov 29, 2011
tBy Stevan Garcia at’ 5 pm, J Total $1050




asHE | Invcn_ce
R DUFaREics
| - 18772001 30139
7581 N. Ingram Ave. Sulte 103 Fresno, CA 93711 7
Phone: 6569-261-2347 « Fax: 550-261-2483 .
involce To: Deliver To:
Matt Construction Matt Construction :
0814 Norwalk Blvd. Suite 100 7575 N. Palm Avenue, Suite 101
Sante Fe Springs, CA 90670 Fresno, CA 93711
P.O. Number Job Name Ship Via Terms
% 51.C §D system 114712011 | Net 30
Originals Sels Taotal ltem Code Description Price Each Amaunt
01 I I Minimt_:m Order for Delivery deliver to Zoa Jobsite 10.00 10,60T
Attn: Stevan
FRER :\-ﬁ:miﬂ LA
JOBNG. SO (YH ACCT
"COST qODRDIDAC{c0sT TYPE || 1
PROJMGR | ] SUPT ‘
ACCTING | |2, | posT oAt JHES | _
FAID DWTE: CHUCK & i Sublotal 10,00
(APPi ROV ED S UL ' Tex (7.975%) $0.80
By Stevan Garcia at 1 :52 pm, N v 29,2011 Total $10.60




e invoice
H ﬂﬁggﬁﬁgéﬁ &ag Date Invoice #
: 1th4anon 30474
7591 N. Ingram Ave, Suiie 103 Fresno, CA 93711
Phone; 559-261-2347 » Fax: 558-261-2483
Invoice To: Deliver To:
Matt Construction Malt Construction
9814 Norwalk Blvd, Suite 100 1 ;7/ 7575 N. Palm Avenue, Snite 10]
Sante Fe Springs, CA 90670 7 Fresno, CA 93711
—
P.O. Number - Job Name Ship Via Terms
303037 _ 1141472011 Net 30
Originals Sais Total ltem Code Description Price Each Amount
I 1 ; Minimum Order for Delivery i 10.00 10.00T
Alln: Stevan Garcia
AS1 8 - Nose 10 Nose Shelier revisio
1B MARE: QJ”LO»‘ L8 A
OB NO: | Zrpia 2y ATy T
L OET CODE Fw GETTYTL }/L i
ROT. BGR bt SUPT 1
ACLTING IE ]I‘"'“:f"“' J_\_E‘?{J
WODAJE | | ] CHECK #: R . Subrotl 51000
APPRO VED Tax (575%) 5080
"By “Stevan Garc:a at’ 1 52 pm“No'i
— Total $10.80




~STETT Invoice
|
Reprogrankics
111150 30483
7591 N. Ingram Ave. Suite 103 Fresno, CA 93711
Phone: 559-261-2347 » Fax: 559-261-2483
invoice To: Deliver Ta:
Matt Construction Matt Constroction
9814 Norwalk Blvd. Suite 100 o 7575 N. Palm Avenue, Suite 101
Sante Fe Spnng;, CA 80670 ) 9”7 Fresno, CA 93711
P.O. Numbser Job Name - Ship Via Terms
30303 Chaffee Zoo 114151201 1 Net 30
Originals Seis Total ltem Code Description Price Each Amouﬁt
1 1 ! Minimum Order for Delivery delvier 1o Zoo Job Site 10.00 10,007
Attn: Stevap
som 1A O _M,ﬂ ng?‘
JOBNQ. g O
COST (ODR D\%‘ 05T TYRE -1
1"R{'3J BGR 5UPT i “
SLCTHRG f PCST ATE | i <
[ N oy saee &t o ' . |
ok IATE: (A[L..CT‘- f =yl Subtotal $10.00
{APPR OVE;D ' Tax (7.975%) 50.80
By Stevan Garc:aﬁt 1 52_pm,~Noy_29 ; 201@1) _
Total -510.80




MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPQORATION

Fresno Chaffee Zoo - Sea Lion Cove - MCC Job 30303‘

Decemnber 2011
Invoice Detail;

Postage & Courier Service - 015760 M

Vendor

On-Trac
On-Trac
On-Trac
On-Trac
On-Trac
On-Trac
On-Trac
Fusion Logistics

Total

Invoice #

7247093
7248974
7252408
7256208
7263070
7261842
7268072

836452

Amount

$ 12.06
7.51

7.49

14,98

7.51

45.06

20.10

25.19

$  138.90 @



X ]g I | 10812014 7247093 bUB.4L
LEASE FDRWARD P)OnTr ac, :

OUA PAYMENT TO Departm ent# 1664
Los Angeles, CA 90084-1664

PLEASE INDICATE PAYMENT AMOUNT

"P’ ACEOUN -
In Time II[VQE
MATT CONSTRUCTION - MAIN OFFICE
5814 NORWALK BLVD #100
SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 80670

FOR BILLING ~

- "ACH HERE TO INSURE PROPER GREDIT PLEASE RETURN THIS STUB WITH YOUR REMITTANCE IFI'{%%?E'EC‘?ALL
Date /SVC DELIVERY COMPANY ZIp _POD INFO REFERENCE # PKG LBS TOTAL
Tracking # _,DELIVERY ADDRESS cTy DEL TIME CTRSAT CHARGES
. FUEL CHARGE: 51,01 '
10/7/2011 8 MATT - FRESNO CHAFFEE ZC  93728-2891  lisa 09 —303037 1 2 $12.06
-8%113?&28955?8?—5—894—%58:&19!‘!‘!’ AV FRESNG 03:42. AM : 0 N




Rl T kg o AL L NUMOE S

DATE INVOIGE WO AMBOUNT

10/8/2011 7248974 271.66

FLEASE FORWARD MnTrac
TOUR PAYMENT TG B Departments 1664
Los Angeles, CA 90084-1664

PLEASE INDICATE FAYMENT AMOUNT

e

On Time Ostivery For Loss

MATT CONSTRUCTION MAIN OFFIS
9814 NORWALK BLVD SUITE 100
SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670

INVDICE ND... ¢ |-
7248974 ‘

, FOR BILLING

ETACH HERE TO INSURE PROPER CREDIT PLEASE RETURN THIS STUR WITH YOUR REMITTANGE #{%‘A’?E'EEALL >

Date / 8VC PU NAME DEL NAME . HEFERENCE # PKG LBS " TOTAL
Tracking # FU ADDRESS/CITY DEL ADDRESS/CITY/DEL TIME POD INFO . LTR SAT CHARGES

e RS CHARRE, oa.nd.

—la

Eor Beferange # CHAFFEE ZDO #30303

10/5/2011 & MATT CONSTRUGTION MATT CONSTRUCTION CHAFFEE ZOD #at o 0
J10010415634975 7575 N, PALM AVE./FRESND 9814 NORWALK BLVD/SANTA FE SpF tracy r 1 N

§7.51

FUECCHARGE S0

SubTotal : §7.51



Vendor # CALIFOVER CALIFORNIA
OVERNIGHT

Invoice #| 7252408

| 09-30303T ,

10/15/11] Amount |  $503.36 |

R R - R S S i CB okt Al e £ b a1 ® e et




.r-" ]m- f e —— e . ‘.-.__.-- :
ﬂ.“.;g roRwARD I, ONTTEC - L - | i |
WRPAYMENTTO ¥ Department# 1664 i '

Los Angeles, CA 900B4-1664

PLEASE INDICATE PAYMENT AMOUNTJ

frac
‘1 Time Gelivery For Less

MATT CONSTRUCTION - MAIN OFFICE #2

9814 NORWALK BLVD #100

SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670

L .,@ Tﬂ%{‘@%
Wlo .5:7-. !

_ FOR RILLING

\CH HERE TO INSURE PROPER CREDIT PLEASE METURN THIS STUB WITH YOUR RAEMITTANCE !Ii%ﬁ's“éeém
Jate / SVC DELIVERY COMPANY ZIp POD INFO REFERENCE # PKG LBS TOTAL
racking # DELIVERY ADDRESS CITY DEL TIME LTR S8AT CHARGES
10/13/2011 8 WM B. SALEH CO. - 93703-4683 emy 017 3[]303,1" . 1 1 57.49 -
[3110?(}200033310 1354 "N JACKSON AVE FRESND 0839 AM, b 0 [
' ’ LW L}
i padt )'J/( c('f(J

' (-

(nkwey - W D Sedel,
po/ 0% %{0]’\"49‘)‘5 -099606

o

et e ——— - -

FUEL GHAHGE &0, 99 .
S=BUNRISE, G=SUNRISE GOLD (PRIORITY), H=HEAVYWEIGHT, W=SATURDAY DEL, M=MONTHLY CHRGS, C=CALTRAC

VOICE avo STATEMENT | ‘ | PAYMENT DUE ON RECEIPT

553 '-m...&.«.. R I T



Fal

“RENMITTANCE 'ADVICE: AGCOUNT NUMBER o CIRRENT. THVOICE DETALL —
| B 16/22/2011 7256208 L
PLEASE FORWARD g OTV1FEC

YOUR PAYMENT TO ¥ Department# 1664 : :
Los Angeles, CA 90084-1664 _ oue P

FLEASE INDICATE PAYMENT AROUIT

Tac L
Dn ﬁn: Delivery Fur Less

MATT CONSTRUCTION - MAIN OFFICE #2

9814 NORWALK BLVD #100

SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670

FOR BILLING

TACH HERE ’ TO INSURE PROPER CREDIT PLEASE RETURN THIS 5TUB WITH YOUR REMITTANGE E&%@ECSALL >
Date / SVC . DELIVERY COMPANY zIp " PODINFO REFERENCE# . PKG LBS ~  TOTAL
Tracking # DELNERVADDRESS OV DELTWE TR SAT CHARGES
—1Gﬁ-ﬁzaaa——s——m,m:r——FﬂESN@-GHAFFEEzc_aam-zagz_usn — 94303037 13 57.49 §
CHUTOZEIDOSBBOT 894 - W BELMONT AVE FRESNO '09:24 AM ] b N
""" FUEL CHARGE: 56.99" 0100 f1p -

S=8UNRISE, G=SUNRISE GOLD (PRIORITY}, H=HEAVYWEIGHT, W=8ATURDAY DEL, M=MONTHLY CHRGS, C=CALTRAC

JUNINKE L QTATEMENT )

DAVAENT NHE AN RECEIPT



CURARENT INVOICE SETAIL
DATE IRVOICE 0. AMDUNT

10/22/2011 7256208 466.59

EASE FORWARD }0 nTrac
WRPAMENT TO B Department# 1664

Los Angeles, CA 90084-1664

PLEASE INDICATE PAYMENT AMOUNT

e e ACCONNT N

ln Fime Delivery For Loss
MATT CONSTRUCTION - MAiN OFFICE #2
9814 NORWALK BLVD #100

SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670

. . FOR SILLING

ACH HERE TO INSURE F‘HUF‘E_FI CREDIT PLEAEE_ RETURN THIS STUB WITH YOUR REMITTANCE qu%LdISRéEgALL

Date / SVC - DELIVERY COMPANY ZIp ~ POD INFO REFERENCE #  PKG LBS TOTAL

Tracking 2. DELIVERY ADDAESS ey DELTIME TR SAT CHANGES

1area/e0r — = — 13 -

- g N
_T0/202011._5 ___ WATT - FRESNO CHAFFEE 20 537268861 s g¢7 ~3oa0aT — ST
. G11070200039085 . 894 - W BELMONT AVE FRESNO - 0B:43AM - - 0 N .
EUEt CHARGE: 5009 S -

FUEL CHARGE: $u.uy

S=SUNRISE, G=SUNRISE GOLD {PRICAITY), H=HEAVYWEIGHT, W=SATURDAY DEL, M=MONTHLY CHRGS, C=CALTRAC

VOICE ann STATEMENT

PAYMENT DUE ON RECEIPT



g B P YLy ke e
o ) 10/29/2011 | 7263070 * 173.00
LEASE FCRWARD bOHTfEG :
ouR PAYMENTTO P Department# 1664 I | PLEASE INDIGATE PAYMENT ANOUNT
Los Angeles, CA 90084-1664 _ : e >

tine

e
On Time Defivery For Less

" MATT CONSTRUCTION MAIN OFFICE
9814 NORWALK BLVD SUITE 100

‘ s
SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 80670 : ol
o B R i LA L
— : FOR BILLING {877) 227-5 ’
TACH HERE TO INSURE FROPER CREDIT PLEASE RETURN THIS 5TUB WITH YOUR FEMITTANGE  PLEAGE GALL >
Date / SVC Pl NAME DEL NAME i REFERENCE # PKG LBS TOTAL
Tracking # PU ADDRESS/CITY. . DEL ADDRESS/CITY/DEL TIME POD INFO _ LTR SAT . CHARGES
I
1
E.
o7-

For Reference # CHAFFEE Z00 #30303 r ‘

—Tofesr20Tt T ST MATT CONSTRUCTION MATTCONSTRUCTION—————GHAFFEE-ZB8#30—-0 )

D10010421792981 7575 N. PALM AVE./FRESNO 8814 NORWALIK BLVD/SANTA FE SPF m brady . 1 N
FUEL CHARGE: $1.01 )

ezl
e
an
ity

SubTotal §7.51



‘Vendor # CALIFOVER

CALIFORNIA
QVERNIGHT

7261842

i

| 10/29/11] Amount | &

Date

09-30303T
09-30303T
(9-30303T
(9-30303T
09-30303T
09-30303T

015780
015760
015760
115760
015760

015760

7.51

45.06




N | e . -

AEASE FORWARD |, ONTrEC
. (UAPAYHENTT0 P Department# 1664

Los Angeles, CA 90084-1664

un
it AV LT Ty, MEoonn

10/29/2011 7261842 583.86

PLEASE INDISATE PAYIMENT AMDLUN

O Time Dalivery For Less LY R . }
MATT CONSTRUCTION - MAIN OFFICE #2
95814 NORWALK BLVD #4100
SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670

FOR BILLING

TACH HERE 7O IWSURE PROPER GREDIT PLEASE RETURN THIS STUS WITH YOUR REMITTANGE  NOURIES >

OnTrac now services Colorado!! Mile-High sarvice, lower fees.
For moraihfgrmation nmour new service area—visitontrac:com:

-Date [SMC . DELIVERY GOMPANY Zip BOD INFO REFERENCE # PKG LBS TOTAL

Tracking # DELIVERY ADDRESS . CITY DEL TIME LTR SAT CHARGES

R S KA N jennifer 0?,30303 ' a ] §7.57 .
C11070200038269 3975 N ANN AVE FRESNO  10:04 AM !, A ; o1 N
FUEL CHARGET$T.01 g D% m‘zb .
| oy o [
D N
11
f—t
11
o N
R A A
TORAOTT S ALAN MUK ENGINEERTNG 9I7TT5769Wary g=300037- —t L g7.54
C11070200038300 7415 N PALM AVE FRESND  09:12 AM o N
FUEL CHARGE; $1.01
. FES G HARHEEE01 .
10/25/2011 § KASCO FAB, INC, 93725-8248  E Padilia | £g.303037 1 $7.51
C11070200039376 4529 5 CHESTNUT AVE FRESNO  10:30 AM 0 N

FUEL CHARGE: §1.01

VOICE aw STATEMENT o PAYMENT DUE ON RECEIFT



- OnTrac : ‘ .
T T0 }Department# 1664 : PLEASE INDICATE PAYMENT AMOLNT
Los Angeles, CA 90084-1664 . :

i ')
frac
. Dn Time Dellvery For Less
MATT CONSTRUCTION - MAIN OFFICE #2
9814 NORWALK BLVD #100

SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 80670

FOH BILLING
INCUIRIES

TACH HERE TO INSURE PROPEA CREDIT PLEASE RETURN THIS STUB WITH YOUR REMITTANGE PLEASE CALL

Dar T T e DECERENGE # FKG LBS - TOTAL

Tre

101
- Ct _ . .

_ FUEL LIAMAEE, D LU
10/25/201% S MATT - FRESNO CHAFFEE ZC  83728-2881 myra
_Ci1070200039433  BB4 W BEI MONT AVE FRESNO £9:18 AM

<7
= §7.51

-
-

@?; 30303T

1
-T

—1
C

oy

NVOICE AND_STATEMENT | S | PAYMENTD“L-J”E ON RECET




T\ RLIVIL] ALY L Ny

DATE

INVCECE N,

AMDUNT

10/29/2011  |. 7261842

583.86

SE FORWARD b’ OnTrac -
R PAYMENTTO P Department# 1664

Los Angeles, CA 90084-1664

Trac

In Fime Delivery For Lass

MATT CONSTRUCTION - MAIN OFFICE #2
9814 NORWALK BLVD #100
SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670

PLEASE IMDICATE PAYIAENT AMOUNT

. FOR BILLING
"ACH HERE 7O INSURE PROPER CREDIT PLEASE RETURN THIS STUBWITH YOUR REMITTANCE  WQURIES
Date / SVC DELIVERY COMPANY ZIp POD INFO AEFERENCE#  PKG LBS TOTAL
Tracking# . . DELIVERY ADDRESS CITY DEL TIME TR CBAT T CHANGES
: : ) 1 | m_ )
0 N
10/27/2011 S CENTRAL VALLEY STONE RE _ 93722.5110  brian & 305027 T 4w
C11070200038681 5502 W MISSION AVE FRESND  07:20 A%‘n& 0 N
——— FUEL-GHARGE:$1.01 :
: - —
- _ ce e 11 g s7H

S=BUNRISE, G=SUNRISE GOLD {PRIORITY}, H=HEAVYWEIGHT, W=SATURDAY DEL, M=MONTHLY CHRGS, C=CALTAAC

VOICE ano STATEMENT

PAYMENT DUE ON RECEIF”



) \ . - - - ———— —_——
. E: = UAKE HEVLILE Ny, - AL

rﬁ 10/29/2011 | 7261842 583.86

PLEASE IMOICATE PAYMENT AMOUNT

JLEASE FORWARD e O TTaC
fOUR PAYMENTTC ¥ Department# 1664

Los Angeles, CA 50084-1664

- e
On Time Oefivery For Less

MATT CONSTRUCTION - MAIN OFFICE #2 o 10/28/2011 7261842

No4 4 KRIMDWATAL 1”2 DI \J'I'"\ H4nn . —_—

i

1
5 -
( -
1 -
{

X
1

- . .
10/28/2013_ S FRAESNDO ROOFING COMPANY  93727-2710  gonzalez OG- 303[]31’— FRESNQ C 1 1 ' (F $7.51
C11070200040000 5950 E OLIVE AVE FRESNO - 09:04 AM. ' : 3] N

FUEL CHARGE: 51.01 -~

e mme e aan C e loen . N

S=5UNRISE, G=SUNRISE GOLD (PRIORITY), H=HEAVYWEIGHT, W=SATURDAY DEL, M=MONTHLY CHAGS, C=CALTRAC

IVOICE avo STATEMENT , ' A | PAYMENT DUE ON RECEIPT




Vendor # CALIFOVER : CALIFORNIA

OVERNIGHT
[Tovoice #] 7268072 | | Date | T1/5/11 | Amount [ $801.03 |
o -
09-30303T 015760 M 7.51 ’

09-30303T | 015760 M 12.59 20.10




C - ‘ ‘ L:_ ”'I'i,l:)]ZUH tevovi e .
EASE FORWARD 0N T TaC _ : :
1A FAYMENTTO P Department# 1664 ‘

Los Angeles, CA 90084-1664

PLEASE INDICATE PAYMENT AMOUNT

In Time Onlivary For Less
MATT CONSTRUCTICN - MAIN OFFICE #2
9814 NORWALK BLVD #100

SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670

) . :"-Noaqualmms
"ACH HERE TO INSURE PROFER CREDIT PLEASE AETURN THIS STUB WITH YOUR REMITTANCE b 2aseanLe >
Jdate / SVC DELIVERY COMPANY ZIP POD INFO REFERENCE # PKG LBS : TOTAL
Tracking # DELIVERY ADDRESS CITY ) DEL TIME CTH SAT CHARRGES™ —
- — : - —
TTHTR0TT S WIATT - FRESNO CHAFFEE ZC 937282881 lsm U —30305F e 57,51
C11070200040547 894 W BELMONT AVE FRESNOD 0%:45 AM B 0 N

FUEL CHARGE: $1.0 . |



) [ [1 1/5/2011 7268072 : 801.03~
EASE FORWARD nONTrac :
JUR FAYMERT 10 P Department# 1664
Los Angeles, CA 80084-1664

PLEASE INDICATE PAYMENT AMOUNT .

L -
In Time Deiivery For Lass

MATT CONSTRUCTION - IVIAIN. OFFICE #2

.

11/3/2011 8 -MATT - FRESNO CHAFFEE ZC  B83728-2891 lisa 07 ~30303T - 1 21 $12.58
£11070200040753 894 W BELMONT AVE FRESNG 089:45 AM :

BS=SUNRISE, G=SUNRISE GOLD (PRIORITY}, H=HEAVYWEIGHT, W=SATURDAY DEL, M=MONTHLY CHRGS, C=CALTRAC

“ VOICE o STATEMENT - - ~ PAYMENT DUE ON RECEIPT




Involce No 936452

AFE;’.‘@F"‘! v n . . . \
Invoice Date  10/D5/2011 ‘%%s%‘;‘f‘; fusiton logistics i worgglggg
Account No Sl CWlhpss c ‘
‘Account MATT CONSTRUCTION ‘ . RV ‘a - = A
o OPF\edd M 4927 7]
. Tnvoice Detail ' _ Billing List Discount
) ' Price Pricas
UFS No: 1Z1656660140058213 - Sender 165686 Recejver Freight 20.56 21.50
Pickup Date  09/26/2011 MATT CONSTRUCTION CENTRAL VALLY STONE RESTOR |Fuel Surcharge 4.44 3.2
Service Level  NextDay 9814 NORWALK BLVD RM #100 5502 WEST MISSION AVENUE
Welght 11bs SANTA FE SPRINGS FRESNO
Zone 103 CA 90670 CA 03722
Origin/Dest : . ) :
Paysr " Sender (/‘\
ys _ _ 303 T
POD: REYNAGA 08/27/2011 09:52 . 0% 7 o Total 34.00 . 25,19
UPS Nof “Recgiver ‘
Plekup Date  10/0172011 Daily Pickup ‘
Service Level
Weight
Zone
Orfgin/Dest
15
' !
TN

Page 4 of 4



- MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

Fresno Chaffee Zoo - Sea Lion Cove - MGC Job 30303

December 2011
Invoice Detaijl:
Temporary Fower 016050 M

Vendor _ . Invaice
. Home Depot | 102811
Ed Smith (Reim)

121211

Total

Amount

3 8.64

1,082.03

$ _ 1,090.67 /%)




SN ————

HOME DEPOT
INV102811 10/28/2011 §
| PM | JOB/ACCT#] EXTRA ] Cost Code | C ] “Amount
. * TTT RN
. B [ - ——— - Y —  m—-—=
[ |~ 09-30305T 016050 3 B6: § 8.6

S

JOB NAME G

JOB NO.

COST CODE

TROJ. MGR

ACCTING




Remil Payment To:
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES ACCOUNT: R

PO BOX 183176 MATT CONSTRUCTION CO . Page 12 0{ 39
COLUMBUS, OH 43218-3176 9814 NORWALK BLVD STE 1ho .
ATTN: AP : 19047

SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 80570-2997

Payment Due Date: 11/18/2011
Plsase make chacks payable lo: HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES

[ rcct + N hacers:
MATT : — MATT CONSTRUICTION GO
Pure ) Purc
DuBac . DUl
Ship Ship
Cus' Cust ,
7744 T | 77443 .
Stor : Store
’ TAL . AL
BHKU: ICE | sKu4, ' . iE
Qoo . »a5 aoposg ' W
oooa: : 588 | ooooso W
ooon . ’ 2.85 ' -
oana . B.0D §
0ogp N - )
oo : . i ]
-] cono . H B
-conl ) ) : . }
—F
4
.l‘-
<
1
p— .
Acc 4 Acet B;
MA ' MATT CONSTRUCTION CO
Py ' - | Purchased by: invoica:
MIL SMITH ED 1024407
Sh ' : _ Ship To: Purchase Order/
Job Name: -
CHAFFEEZOO10303
Amount Dua: 8,54 _
Cuslo .Customer Agreement #: ~ Transaction Date: 70/01/2011
Store Stiore #, Location: 8529, SELMA
: . LNIT T TOTAL
SKU # : |skus PRODUCT aiy PRICE PRICE
bboosz I fotoosz 5°ROUNDTHE LOGOOEA  asd .58
[Eh T4 T 008075 RAIN GAUGE 1.0000 EA 3.08 1,58
000025 3 : -
200017 r SUBTOTAL 7.05
ooeazs 7 TAX 0.68
000025 1 SHIFPING ) 0,00
3 . foTa e ‘884
N
Y, , C7-302087T -
£ 7 e .
! o 0/6oso M
[ : —_— T




C:ADocuments and SeflingstkrojasiLocal Setlings\Temporary Internet Files\OLK17A\Expense Repor 12-1 2-2011 xlIs]Misc

MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

Request for Expense Reimbursement

Z |/

Payable to: Ed Smith
Date of Request: 12/12/2011 \O'V'Vlf’ ]9]9 l '

Date Job # Acct#  Cat. Description Amount
12/3/2011 | 303037 (O] [a5> |M] |Lowes ., 2 100 Ib Propane tanks ! |$ 27858
12/3/2011 | 303031 i Ly | A4 [union 76, Propane L |s 18762
12/4/2011 303031—,"3“;[}:‘}(3 fA [Union 786, Propane 3 1% 195.76
12/6/2011 | 30303+ 3} o5y (Mo [Paul Everts, Propane 4 1% 107.25
12/68/2011 | 303031y | 4T > fA_[Union 76, Propane S|% 98730
12/8/2011 | 303031~ {5/ | i |Union 78, Propane & |$ 9187
121912011 | 3030314V 2(F 3¢ | q | Union 76, Propane 2 18 12365

TOTAL $ 1,082.03
Signed

Approval




C:\Documents and Sémngs\esmith.MCCNTlMy Documents\[Expense Report 12-12-2011.xEs]Misc

MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

Request for Expense Reimbursement

Payable to: Ed Smith fah 1_" :
Date of Request: 12/12/2011 _ : \Oﬂ/l/’ 1213 \
Date Job # Acct# Cat. Description . Amount
AP Wenkee, % ol e
‘ uﬁékhmieLy?mm %m(
cedant e, Aue %‘f‘vrh'm#&
, : s .
12/3/2011 | 303037") @lpo 50 1M Lowes. 21001 Propane tanks - WX |5 27858
12/3/2011 3030317 Union 76, Propane \l}( § 187.62
12/4/2011 ] 303037 Union 76, Propane X |5 19578
1 121612011 303031~ Paul Everls, Propane 13 107.25
12/6/2011 | 303037~ Union 78, Propane VX5 9730
12/8/2011 | 30303+ Union 76, Propane g o187
12/9/2011 | 30303 1~ Y ¥ |Unicn 78, Propane s 12365
X ol
TOTAL ‘ _ $ 144303 _
prd
- - L082.0D
Signed Eﬂfﬁu%g e _ ' o
Approvat ' . ‘
27558 4+
18762+
195875  +
10725+
973 &
31067 |, +
19365 +
1.082:03 %




| N
YINGSBURG - LA f"@r"*"
] .

T

" T2/06/2011 S:56:37 pH
Register: t Trans §: 3003 op 10: 9074
Your cashicr: KEVIN !

 proease _ 2011 oy
Sblotal = 330,11
) fax= 1,18
; “Total ;—-;;;5
; Change Due = L0
Bebit = W
xx;x_xxxxmmn?ﬁ.‘nmn

|- INVOICE 175627 -
gllingsm-mamt HEF 6200912061175

"me L ' CUSTGHER EOPE

; Fereinal Seq Wum: 578613
SALE

" Batohy 69 Seq Mz 8 |

{ darn 10: 1
- Horketation 1o; 4

WANT FREE cAS .
'_RE!!ISI’ER TG NIK AT b, EASVISIT.CoN

Tarminals1P:,

001734000801 5726592002
rehant_ID:  BOIS726502

1 %Tgnpéh@dm

12052011 16:25:07
Sale:

Tranpaction # 1=
Card Tupe: Visa
fee: WHNANRREIMH RS 75
. Exp. Data: LU L]
Entry: Swiped
Imuafca é' 10035

| Annk: £ 1op.38

Maleroncs No.: Mo
Auth.Code: 14103

¢ Rempansar 7 AFPROUML

Bespange Code: ARS4Z

KINGSELAG 76-1;

e

©  Tewe bizshors
oA P—pf:cw

20412011 3: 0114 py
1 Trana #: 2545 0o 10; 4912
Your cashior: SoOFy :

§180.30 1
Sbiotal = $181.50 -
T s #1445
Tota) = f1es.7
Change Mue = 4000
RS, 75

DEBIT

AI];I_'?EDH-GISKE REF B10181200111510

‘ Fib -

Teraing] Seq ey 573559

|Saq LT

rkstation 10: 1

IT FHEE BASY .

! RECISTER TD WIN AT Wil BASVISIT i

————————

et 14 e,

12/03/2011 5:39:54 4 . E
Reglster: T Trons #: 7551 Cp T0: 4912
Your cashigr: SCOTT

PROPARE ) F122.76 10y

Sbtotal = 3;7-5-;!; :
Tax = $13,85
Total = 17,62
Thange By= = $p,0p i

Bebit 53 $ie7,e2

XOOONOONSTTS, DEIT .
LWEIEE 173854 :
HM.HISIEW-DENZB REF 5B0214203111739

fio .

-Terafnal San Mn: Saissp

SALE

Batch: 58 Seq e 21

Tamn 10: 1

Workgtation H: 1 .

MANT FHEE BAS?

REBISTER 10°HIN AT Wi, BASVISIT, [op

il
I

AN

LOWES
LINE'S HE¥, i,

7631 DOAIN LNV WE.
FEE, 00 1720 S 06578

~ SALE - °
sy !mf:’ By fz-men
' &ml? dot(uﬁ@.
W0 LB IRPE I . BELD
1 fm
AATATRL: =0

T .58
TADIE 290 TATAL: .
Looeovmmg T am, |

CENIT: U TChISTig SHTNTTT8.50 SUIIK DL 0050ES
SMIFER REFIECBTMBI 12A/11 M08
TRMEAIETRSS :
WRIRME OO X IoIEL 2mi
e 0.09 21850

‘;:‘*"‘—mu:fm FEIEILy 20 VAT bk
it OF ITEMS PURCHRSED: -4

ETCLER FIES, SERVICER A0 SPECIR GRIEN IrERs’

HIREGBEATEERAMOGROIY

THIRC Y0¥ [OR SHPPIWE [NE'S,
TIE REVERSE SIDF FOR ZETURM POLICY,
STIE NWASR) DOLE

e TAE LOVELT FRUES, GauTime
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.MATT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
Fresno Chaffee Zoo - Sea Lion Cove - MCC Job 30303

December 2011
invoice Detail:
Job Site Telephone 016200 M

Vendor ‘ Invoice #
AT&T ' CZ112611
ATA&T ' CZ112811
Verizon 1031209983
To_tal

$ 321.98

Amount
$ ! 11593

> 116.97
89.08

e ———————
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MATT CONSTRUCTION CORP - , Invoice BAN:
5814 NORWALK BLVD STE 100 REC E Hw Em Statement Date; 11/26/2011
SANTA FE SPGS CA 20670-2997 : . N
I o D030
= DEC 05 201 o
| (-7 W2l
gy A P o Bl
e AT GURSTRUGTHOR _— —
ayments " urren O
Amount of Adjusiments Applied to Balance from
Applied thraugh . Charges Due AMOUNT
Lasi Bif $1/2373011 Balance Due Previous Bl by % DUE
130.50 130.50CR 6.00 0.90 Kus.sa ) 115.93
. T——
Bill Summary for MATT CONSTRUCTION CORP
Pravious Charges and Credits
Amount of Last Bill 130.50
Payments Applied through 11/23/2011 - See Account Summary (invaica BAN) 130.50CR
Adjustments Applied to Balance Due
AT&T Long Distance 8.00 )
Total Adjustments Applied to Balance Due 0.o00
~ Balance from Previous Eill 0.00
Current Charges
AT&T Long Distance 115,93
Total Current Charges Due by 01/10/2012 115.93
Total Amount Due +115.93°7,
Helpful Numbers
For Billing Chiestions 1-8B00-555-4820
JovE REAL T ‘ n lr.Sawvica 1-B77-286-0200
PPLI At G
oy | - Fod Payment Ara jgement 1-888-851-1116
T, 3 i T ,To IF T’omer 1-800-405-2628
PLLQZ“ N o
, S |
16 HE et lﬁ
’ ﬁfj“ [ --;L@ﬁ
e T gL
Retum this purtﬁon with check payable o AT&T Long Distance
Please Include ihis number with your check  858638226-5 : :
Past Due Amount-Please Total Billed
Pay Immediately Amount Amount Enclosed
50,00 $115.93
Involce BAN: _ '

”:lllmllh“|]ai”|||[l[l||1]i|”|||lh|||1|||||”||||[|n[|[|

MATT CONSTRUCTION CORP Mail Payment To;
9814 NORWALK BLVD STE 100 AT&T Long Distance
SANTA FE SPGS CA 90670-2997 PO Box 5017

Carol Stream IL §0197-5017
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Invaice BAN:
Statement Date;

NOTICE OF PRICE INCREASE:

Effective February 12, 2012, the aut of term rates
for High Volume Galiing I, High Volume Calling 1]
Plus and High Volume Calling 1t {including
customized {erm contracts based on thosa plans)
will Increase by 35% over the currently published
guidebookAariff rates. If your are currently

under term agraement, you will not experience this
rate Increase untfl your current term period
axplras, Please call your Account Manager or the
number on your bill ior more Information.

Message Regarding Terms & Conditions:

To view your Terms & Conditions for AT&T Lang
Dfslance, access www.aﬁ.com/serv]cepubllcations
or call 1-B88-225-8530 10 have a copy mailed.

FEDERAL REGULATORY FEE:

Effective February 18, 2012, AT&T Lang
Distance will Increase the Federal Regulatory
Fee from 1.47% to 2.09%. The Federal
Regulatory Fee applies 1o the total billed
charges for Inlerstate and international
‘telecommunications services. This fee |s 2
non-discountable rmonthly charge to recover
amounts pald to the federal government for
reguiatory costs and lelecommunications
sarvices for the hearing impaired.

California Consumer Message:

I you héve a complaint you cannot resolve

with us, write the Calilornia Publie Utliities
Commission at Consumer Affalrs Branch, 505 Van
" Ness Ave., San Francisco, CA 94102, or at
www.cpuc.ca.gov, or call 1-800-649-7570 or TDD
1-800-229-66468. | your complaint concerns inter-

state or internatlonal calling, write the FCC at
Consumer Complaints, 445 12th Streat SW,
‘Washington D.C, 20554, or at fecinfo @1ce.gov, or
call 1-888-225-5322, or TTY 1-888-835-5322. Note:
The CPUC handles complaints of bath Interstate and

11/26/2011

Page:

3
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Invoice BAN: Fage: 4
Slalement Date:  14/26/2011
Callfornia Consumer Message:
intra-state unauthorized carrier changes
{("slamming®). The California cansumer protection
rules are available online, at www.cpuc.ca.gov,
Callfornia Consumer Message:
Subscribers may send a billing inguiry or
complaint in writing to AT&T Long Distance,
P.O. Box 5020, Des Plaines, I 60017-5020,
Call Charges
C-alls for—
‘Switched Outbound Voice
Domestic .
. Date Time Place and Number Called © Type Rate Min:Sec Amount
1. OCT 25 10:112am W BLOOMFLD M Diract Peglk 00:48 0.08
2, OCT26  11:58m WHITTIER cofll Direct  Peak 1098 1.2
a, OCT27 . &3lam LAS VEGAS NV — Direct  Paak 08:48 0.88
4. QCT27  10:18am  SEATTLE WA _ Direst  Peak 06:18 0.63
5. OCT27  219m  SEATTLE WA — Direct  Peak 03:00 0.30
6. OCT27  411pm  LASVEGAS NV (NN Oiect  Posk 01:08 0.11
7. OCT27 413pm LASVEGAS NV — Direct  Peak a0:24 3.0¢
8. OCT28  12:07pm  JACKSON Wi — Direct  -Peak 03:08 0.31
9. DCT28  308pm  WHITTIER cA — Direct  Pesk 07:12 0.86
10, OCGT31  ®03am WHITTIER cA - Direct  Peak 15:00 1.80
1, OCTa1  12:34pm  WHITTIER CA — Direct  Peak 01112 0.14
12, OCT31  1:08pm  MADERA cA G Dt  Pee 00:30 9.05 )
13, OCT31  1:10pm MADERA cA — Direct  Peak 00:30 0.06
14, OCT31  1:2pm  SEATTLE WA - Direct  Peak 02:48 0.28
15, OCT31  1:16pm  SEATTLE WA - Direct  Peak o812  o.a2
16, OCT81  204pm MADERA cA _ Direct  Peak 00:30  a.e
17 NOVO1  B:i4am SEATTLE wA GRS Dt ek 05:00 10.50
18, NOVO1  835am  SANTA FE NM — Direct  Peak oz:12 0.22
18, NOVO1  Bi47am  SANTA FE NM — Direct  Peak 00:48 0.08
20. NOVO1 10:8Bam SEATTLE WA G Ciect  Pea 07:42 0.77
21, NOVO1 11:%am SEATTLE wA QRSN Diect  Posk 03:08 0.31
22, NOVO1 {1:27am MADERA cA G Diect  Pea 00:30  o.08
s
7256,001.003100.02.04.0000000 NNMNNNNY 8077.8077 -
mﬂ‘%v R R R e e e o T A N N B P LN SRR B |
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3 : - ‘ Page: 5
. _ : Invoice BAN; )

) ' Stalement Date:  11/26/2011

calls for (RS

Switched Qutbound Voice

Domestic
Date Time Place and Number Called . ‘ Type Rate Min:Sec Amount
23, NOVG1 11:35am SEATTLE wA (I Dt Peak 03:06 0.31
24, NOVO1  11:46am  WHITTIER cAUNNNNEP Dot ek 02:42 0.32
25, NOVOi, 1:34pm KINGSBURG  CA — Direct  Peak 02:18 0.28
26. NOV Ot  217pm  SEATTLE WA — Direst  Peak 21:36 2.16
a7, NOVol atepm  ORLANDO  FL QNN Diect  Peak 01:54 0.19
28, NOVO!  2:38pm  WHITTIER CA — Direcl  Peak 21:36 2.5
28, NOVO2  11:01am SEATTLE WA S Cicct  Peak 0512 t.52
0. NOV@2  11:21am  JACKSON wi - Direct  Peak 05:38 0.56
a1, NOVO2 11:38am SEATTLE WA — Direct  Peak 12:00 1.20
32 WOVO02Z 12:dpm  JAGKSON wi — Direct  Feak 01:08 0.11
aa, Novez tsepm  WHITTIER  cA QSN Dicot  Pesk 01:08 0.13
aa, NOVO02 2i2zpm  SEATTLE WA — Dect Peak  02:38 0.26
as. NOV 02  4:27pm SANTA ANA CA 'i— Direct Pealk 10:30 1.26
3, . - NOV02 T:5pm  TUCSON A2 (RSN  Dicol  OllfFeak  01:06 0.11
a7, NOVOZ  7:27pm  TUCSON A2 QIS e OWFesk - co:o 0.05
as, NOVO03  @11tam  WHITTIER CA - Direct  Peak 04;54 0.59
36. NOVOZ 1t:10am WHITTIER©  CA _ Direst  Peak 00:36 0.7
40, NOVO3  11:30am ORLANDO . FL _ Direct  Peak 00:30 0.05
41, Novos tstam omianco  FL (IR Ot Pesk 00:30 065
42, - NOVO03 - 5:09pm W BLOOMFLD | M _ birect  OfifPeak  omso 6.08
43, NOV03  542pm  SEATTLE wA I Orect  OPeak  osse 0.39
- 44, NOVO4  10:38am  JACKSON W GRS oot Pea 27:18 2.73
45, NOVO4  t:i25pm  WHITTIER®  CA _ Direct  Peak 00:30 0.08
48, NOVO04 1:28pm  WHITTIER CA— Direst  Peak EERT: 0.52
47. NOVO04  1:30pm  WHITTIER cA — Direct  Peak 79:36 9.55
48, NOV 07  1:58pm  WHITTIER CA - Direct  Peak 14512 17.42
) Novos trisem  Lasvegas NV (SR orect  Pea 0t:24 0.14
50. . NOVOB tin7am LASVEGAS NV G o e 08:42 0.67
51, NOVO8 11:30am JAGKSON wi QNS Drect  Poak 01112 0.12
52, NOVOB  3:0tpm  WHITTIER CA UMD et Peak - omao 0.42
5a, NOVOB  3:08pm WHITTIER cA GENENEES O Pesk 11312 13.58
54, NOVOS  &:11am VANCOUVER WA _ Direct  Peak 00:42 0.07

s

SRR
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= atat
. Invoice BAN:
Statemeni Date: 11/26/2011
. Calls for . ~
Switched Qutbound Voice
.Domestic
Dale " Time Place and Mumber Called Type Rale Min:Sec Amount
5, novio  tsspm o wetoomrlo M (N orect  Pea 02:12 0.22
56, NOV10  237pm  VANGOUVER w G Oiect  Peak 00:30 0.05
57 NOV10 2:3%pm CMINGRDN CA ~ Direct  Foak 00:54 p.11
58, NOV10  349pm LOSANGELES CA — Direct  Peak 10:36 1.27
59, * NOV10  443pm VANCOUVER WA - Direct  Peak 01:06 0.11
80. NOV11  B:48am  WHITTIER CA {Nameiemiey Direct  Peak 01:42 0.20
61. NOV11 10:12am  WHITTIER CA E Direct  Peak 2338 2.83
82, NOV 11 11:18am WHITTIER cA R Drect P 06:30 0.08
3. NOV 11 1t1:41am  WHITTIER CA - Direct  Peak 00:30 0.08
&4, NOV 1 12017pm WHITTIER CA . Direct  Peak 43:06 5.17
85, NOV11  1:59sm  WHITTIER cs SN Direat  Peak 00:48 0.10
85. NOV 14  1:40pm  SEATTLE ° WA :— Direct  Peak 11:42 1.17
67. Novis  4zspm  Losanceles CA (M Drect  Poa 11:18 1.38
Ga. NOV 16  8:20am SEAT_']‘LiE wa, - Direct  Peek 07:42 0.77
68, NOV 16  9:58am  SEATTLE WA - Direct  Peak 03:36 0.35
70. NOV16  1:81pm  JAGKSON Wi - Direct  Peak 21:06 2.11
71. NOV 17  4:05pm * VANCOUVER WA - Direet  Peak 0854 0.8
72, . NOV18  8:28am® WHITTIER GA _ Direct  Peak 00:30 0.08
73, NGV 18 B:25_am WHITTIER CA - Dlrect Peak 18:48 2.26
74, NOV18 ©50am TUGSON AZ = Direc!  Peak 13:24 1.34
75. NOv 18  2:08pm WHITTIER CA. — Direct Peak . 00:30 o0.06
78. NOV18  2:04pm  WHITTIER - cA — Direct Peak 00:30 D.C6
77. NOV 18  2:268pm SEATTLE WA - Direct  Peak 08:08 0.61
78, NOV18  2:50pm  WHITTIER cA _ Direct  Peak 02:24 0.29
79, NOV18 * {1:11am PORTLAND  OR _ Direct  Off/Peak 0342 0.37
80, NOV21  10:13am  WHITTIER cA _ Direct  Peak 01:08 0.13
81, NOV21  10:Z0am  WHITTIER GA — Direct  Peak 02:00 0.24
83, NOV 21 11:21am LAS VEGAS NV — Direct Peak 01:18 0.13
aa, NOV22  10:32am  WHITTIER CA — Direct  Peak 02:36 0.31
B4,  NOV23  m28am PORTLANG  OR — Direct  Peak 04:30 5.45
85. NOV23  ¢:29am SEATTLE wA {R Drect  Peak 15:00 1.50
86. NOV23 11:40am TUGSON AZ - Direct  Peak 01:54 0.185
7256 001.003100.03.04.0000000 NNNNNNNY __ 9078.9078

6




o
== atat

. age: 7
. . : Invoice BAN: ¢
Slalement Daie; 11426/2011

Calls for “

Switched Outbound Voice

Domestic
Date Time Place and Number Called Type Rate Mim:Sec Amount
BY. NOV 23 . 11:42am DULUTH MK Direct Peak 00:36 0.08
BE, NOV 23  11:43am JACKSON wi Direct Peak 08:48 0.58
Subtotal Domestic Calls fo-_— 94.72
Total Domestie Calls fo— ' 84.72
Total Switched Calls for— 94.72
Calls for . ‘
Switched Outhound Vaice
Domestic )
-7Date Time Place and Nuir.l'ber Called Type Rate . MtnESEc Amount
ag, ,OCT21  8:28am  MADERA CA— Direct  Peak 03:30 0.42
a0, OCT24  33%m  MADERA AN o Pea - 08:54 1.07
ED OCT26  @@5am  WHITTIER cA _ Direct  Peak 00:30 0.06
o2 OCT27 11:21am ,WHITTIER GA— Direct  Peak 00:54 G.11
a3, OCT28  135mm KINGSBURG  CA = Direct  Peak 0312 0.38
94, 0CT23  12117pm  MADERA caA — Dlrest  OitfPeak  00:30 0.06
@5, NOVOT. 11:09am MADERA cA QIR Ot Peak 12:24 - 1.49
96, NOVO2  Z:27am  KERMAN cA (MIRNENR Crec  Peak 0048 - ¢.10
a7. NOVO0S 10:22am  SELMA CA— Dirsct Peak .  01:30 0.18
8. NOVIO 11:02am 'MADERA cA — Direst Peak . o242 0.32
89. “  NOV14  33%m MADERA cA — Direct  Peak o812 0.98
100, . NOV14  3:50pm  KINGSBURG ~ cA — ‘Direct  Peak 05:12 0.62
o1, NOV 15 10:24am HANFORD cA — Direct  Peak 00:30 0.06
102, NOV 15  10:24am  HANFORD CA — Direct  Peak  00:48 0,10
103, NOV17  4:40pm  MADERA cA — Direct  Peak 29:00 3.48
104, . NOV1B 7:08pm KINGSBURG  CA — Direct  Oft/Peak  01:24 . 0.17
108. NOV19 10:55am NEW YORK NY _Direcl  OffiPeak 0100 0.10
106, novis  rotem wineseURG A (MMM Ovect OwPeak  oaits 0.28
107. NOV21  216pm MADERA CA _ Direst  Peak 01:30 0.18
Subtotal Domestic Calls fo— 10.16
Total Domestic Calls fo{ | NP 10.16
Total Switched Calis for (N NENEREND 10.16
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Page: 8
involce BAN:

Stalement Date:  11/26/2011

Calls for —

Switched Outbound Voice
Domestic

Date Time Place and Number Called Type Rate Min:Sec Amount

108, NOV 21  if:22am WHITTIER cx_ Direct  Peak °  01:36 0.18
Sublotal Domestic Calls l‘n—

Total Domestic Calls fo_ : : ¢ 0.19

Totat Switched Calls for (N RENNND : 0.19
Grand Total Call Charges « ' : 105.07
Surcharges and Other Fees
Description ' Amount
,._ .
109, Fed Universal Service Fund 4.53
110. Federal Ragulatory Fee 0.50
111, CA State Regulatory Fee : 0.14
Total Surcharges and Other Fees ' 5.17
Government Fees and Taxes
Description ] Amount
112, CA Locel Uity Users Tax ' 3.91
118, GA High Cost Fund B and CA Advanced Sve Fund _ - 0.3z
114, CA Relay Service & Comm, Devices Fund 0.15
115. GA State Emergency Telephone Users {911) Tax : 0.38
116. CA Teleconnect Fund (0.08%) 0.08
117. CA Universal Lifeline Tel. Service Fund ’ ' 0.87
Total Government Fees and Taxes - ' _ _ 5.69

7255 OD’I 0031 00 04 04 OGUOOUO NNNNNNNY 9079 9079




MATT CONSTAUCTION CORP Pnyje
EA14 NORWALK BLVD SEE 100 Accaunt Number
SANTAFE SPGS CAS06T0- 1007 Billing Date  Nov 20, 1

Web Sita  att.com

Pravious Bill

Monthly Servien - Nov 28 thiy Dec 27

Paymen! Received 11:21_ Thank youl 1+ Menthly Charges a0
- 1]
Adjustments _ . e IR | Locel an _
T R e Local Calls i
Balance tl you subseribe to & voicemal service andfor the Calt Forwarding feature,
T T s e lot:ul wsage charges npply when ratrieving mailbex messages andfor each
¢ time tha Call Fawarding lenture Is nctivated,
_;Jrrgn;{ﬁhq;ggs_:_m T e I Itz Cnlls/Initial Additionat
' No. Destiiption Minutes Minutes
Tldnoutoe | SUSST e M
. 2. DOay Calis ] s 12.42
Amount Due in Fult by Dec 21, 2011 3. Evening Calls 2 n 0
.4 Night Cells ] i
Tatal Charges lw— 12,51
- Chasges o .
5. DayCalla n 1 4.73
. 6. Evening Call . 1 [ 05
Billing Questions? Visit att.com/bitlling Page 1 N‘;:;::né'a“:-s . 4 g
Plans and Servicos 1 118,97 Tonal Charges oG, 501
1 BOD 555.5920 Total Local Eslls 1762
Paymeni Arrangaments; Total Local Usaga 11.52
' 5 1E77711-84722
Change to Service: Dlsectory Aes{stance
- 18004852626 Local Directary Assiatance
Manthly Servize 77.4¢0 a. 1 Callls) bled ar$1.79 each 1.1
Local Usage 17.52 Lacal Tal ]
Directory Assistance 1.79 E?i:ﬂ%_]—_-igerin
Surcharges and Other Feas 14.69 Diractary Assistance Summary
Govarnment Fees and Taxes 5,57 Lozl Directary Assistance
1 Cellia} plagad
Total Gurrent Charges 116.97 1 Calfa) Wiled ot $1.79 each 108
R N RN Surcharges and Other Feeg )
! Tl ;;_.J:LQ—U\QLJ L_’,' 3L e 2. Faders! Subacriher Lino Cherge 11,20
,_.: P S 1 T l 10, Nate Surcharge 1.260R
- ’ELH_‘CUJJI” ——— '—F—mf———] 1\, Stat Regulntory Fee At
o AN Y A T TVT ) e 12, Federal Universal Sewvice Foa 2.58
. & \ L"Z'L‘"C . T Tatal Surcharges and Bilies Feas .89
e - 10 Buvammuu‘t Fres ang Taxos
A E rar} 1
E‘/ !Db J 13, GA High Cust Fund-B and CA Advanced Sve Fund A3
' e~ W.  Californita Talecennect Fund Sureharge W07
ENé\?\ls Yolf Cah Use Sumfnarv 5.| 15, Univarsal Lilelne Telephone Servica Surcharge 1,00
o o 18, CA Relay Service and Communications Bavices fund JB
* PREVENT DISCONNECT = CARRIER INFORMATION 1. 8:1-k Emergenicy Syslem A1

+ SURCHARGE INCREASE = SPECIAL OLYMPICS
See “News You Can Uso® fer addisanal information

Return hottam portion with your check Tn the enclosed envalope,

Local Servlces pravided by ATAT Californta of ATET Nevadn based

upon the service addreas loeation,

GO GREEN - Entell In pagerlasa bilting,

DUE BY: Doc 21, 2011 $116.97

Biting Data Nev 28, 2001

Amount After Dec 30, 2011

Make eheck paf:hlﬁ o
TRT

PO BOX 5025 :

$126.97

MATT CONSTRUCTION Cofp
ALK BLYE S1E [0¢
Account Number — B4 NOAW)
at&t Plaece include your sccount nunnlzes on your chigck SANTA FE SPGS CA 50670 - 1597

CAROL STREAM IL 60187.5025

et ellepel T g g PO g g



-~ Plans-apd Services 3

Govemnment Feas aed Taxns - Cantlnusd

1. Federal ) . 30
Total Government Fees and Taxes : 5.57

Total Plans and Services

News Yol Can Use Lo

PREVENT DISCONNECT

All charges mizst be paid each month ta keep your secount ewrent. However, “hasic
sewvice” and its applicabie taxes and surcharges MUST be paid (o avoid disconnection.
Currmnly, for this account dsag ampunt is 575.21 . Failure to pay non-basic charges
Inay result in athes callection activities, inchuding restricsion of tall calls,

CARRIER INFORMATION

Our records indicate Uiat you have sefected

AT&T Long Tistonca or a company that resells their services as

your primary local toll earrier and AT&T Lang Distance or 8

campany that rasells deir sesvices 45 your peinary Jong distance cassiar, Plogae
comact us I this does nol ayres with your records.

SURCHARGE INCREASE

The CA Hiyh Cost Fund-B surcharge and the CA Advenced Service Fund surcharge
together mitke up the CA High Cast Ful-B and CA Advanced Serviee Fund line ilen
thatappearsin the Government Fees and Taxes section of your bill. Effective
TH12013, the surelarpe rate for diis line itam is incraasiny from DK% 1o 0.440%.
The CA Advanced Service Fend suzcharye efement, previously set 6t .ONY, is
[ncreasing o4, 0%, The CA High Cost Fund-B surchinge element, previously set
a1 L300%, remzins unchanged. It you lave sny nuestions, please call us s the
number listed an the inoat of your b,

SPECIAL OLYMPICS

Support Special Dlympics todayk Textihie word "UNITY o (853 to donate 55, A

mne-time donation of &5 will be biliad to your mnkile phone bl Messagas sent 1o of
- drom DOBBA ave frea lor ATRT Tonetions ate collected Jor §pecial

Mympics by Mokilatause.com. Heply $10F 16 00888 10 stopyeur donation. Reply
HELP 10 6008 fo1 hielp. Far terms, yo 1o www.iphn.orgft. To lenta mare aboot the
ATST and SO sponsoralip, visil www.att.coimfspeciulolyn pica,

MATY CONSTRUCTIEH: CORP
14 NOWALK BLVD S3E Ito
SANITAFESPLS £A 3570 . 2557

Page 20f 2

Accannt Bumber ”
Billing Batn Nov 26, 201

THREE PAYMENT DFTIONS; Elecuouically: hvough Automasic Fiaymum Sarvice or
Oating: AT&E eBill™, At an Autliorized Payment Location, Or mail to ATRT
PO BOX 525, Carol Stream, 11, BOI07-5075,

BILLING QUESTIONS: Caff nusber in Dilling Summary (see page 1}, write: Nesidance
Service, PDB 9039, South San Francisco, CA 84603, of Besingss Service, 14575 Presidio
Siware, Ruom CR, Houston, TX 77083, or visit att.com, Wa will investigats and notily you,
Il'you have a conplait yeu canom resolve with us wiits the Californin Public

Utilities Connnission a3 Consumer Alairs Reanch, 505 Van Ness Ave, Sun Rancisen,
CABAVIZ, or al www.epuc.ca,nev, or call 1-D00-643-15720 or TOM 1-800-270-6845, 11

your complaint concemns fterstate of infernational calling, write the FCE a1

Cunswmer Complaints, 45 11h Street SW, Washington, 0.C. 1554, or at
Iecinfodice.gov, or il 1-838- 2255322, or TIY 1-650-005-6232. Note: Tho CPUC
linniles complaints of Lol imterstate and intraetate unauthnrized coirier chonges
slamening™). The Calilarniz c e ion 1ulvs are availahly onling.at
wiww.calphonginle.com.

FEDERAL SURCHARGES: The Federal Universal Service Fee and the Federal
Suhscriber Line Charge are chargas imposed by action of the Fedar st

Communieations Commissien. e
TARIFF INFORMATION: Call 1-880-319-8500 s visit oy web sita

wiww.att com/aervicepublications.

EATE PAYMENT CHARGES: (1 the unpeid halance on your bill is 530,00 o moie, o

- late payment chorge al 1.5% ealculated montlyl, of SULOO, whikheve is uraner,

will b2 assessed if your payment is nat recelved by the "LATE dute shawn:on e
Payment Sth, For Access Sevices, a eharge of 1.5% het month, calculzted daily,
will he assessed on tlie total unpsid halpnee. ’

SERVIEE INFORMATION

Your laca! services are provided by ATRT Calilrnia (Pacific Bal) Telephone
Companyl. Your ATAT Inaj distance services, il any, are proviled by one o more
al the tollowing ATET tuc. subsidiarios: AT&D Leng Listance {SBC Loy Distance,
LLE), ATAT Cannunications of Calilorsia, fne, anfor AT&T Corp. You can lind die
name ol yeur long distance servica previder n the oug distance section af your hill,
Toview your provider's service publications, inchuding Gudrebooks, Seivice Giides
and/or Tarifls, go 10 stt.comfservicepublications. e

© 2008 ATET inteltsclunl Property. Al rights seaerved.
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Manage Your Account & View Your Usage Details i Account Number

7000 CENTRAL AVE SW -

Sl S e s = i

ALBUCQUERUTUE, NM 87121 TvBL
- ] ) 7 _,,.,—,m';‘-it‘fmm; TR Pramfrizinsrnsiei ed iR ot £ :
Invoice Number 7031209983 r
NOV 28 7091 ?
I L R A o~ — 4 H . B :
| w727~ Quick Bill Summary 06t 17 - Nov 16 |
50000189 BX BOXS  4ng 1 £siChEn {
Previous Balance (see back for datails) a
MATT CONSTRUCTION :
ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE Payment ~ Thank You
9814 NORWALK BLVD STE 100 Adjusiments ‘

Credit Balance

SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA 80870-2987

Vl—-.»]._,..... .. .“.

Monthly Access Charges
Usage Charges
Voice ;
Messaging :
Data
_ Roaming .
:‘ : Equipment Charges =
.G e To Service . Verizon Wireless' Surcharges
Thanki;?lsgur Iou?fugil:arlesesmslness. and Other Charges & Credits
| - Yourecently made a change to vour Taxes, Governmental Surcharges & Fees :

-..| service. Yoirr new bill will reflect usage T —————qtal Current Chares
B I<Oofrom your last bl and service | - o

L ~djustments resutting from the . . m m
OﬂCdﬂ'ﬁ%;Ifj:E change. B R TR j’ :

N

ROI. MGR\Q 57\ 3){ g pia “ Du'cember 11, 2011 m

g f

R

CETING Winth el =TT AT

- . L o e YA

‘ M. S90%

AID DAI%ema e flﬂf f et i'ﬁ CHEQK #

on -hal

Pay from Wireless Pay on the Web

A

v
- - . _ '
\/VEFIE,HMEIESS‘ - Bill Date November 16, 2011 i
. ' Accourt Number _
Invoice Number 1031209983
MATT CONSTRUCTION ' Total Amount Due by December 11, 20711
QEEN%%%ESJ gf\fg’ g"al'!éE“l 00 . Make check payable 1o Verizon Wiralags, m
Please return this remit slip with payment.
S_ANTA FE SPRINGS, CA 90670-2397 ‘
$ y D D - u D
PQ BOX 680108 5
DALLAS, TX ?5265—0108 —

Check here and fill out the back of this slip i your billing address
has changed or you are adding or changing your emeil address,

lDHLED‘]‘iBHDLDSI:D[]BDBLLVDDDDLDDLE?&EE&DDlEII:B?EEH :

AOTINE: Rank ansarnt and redinn numbar w8 ho miaingd tn anhls fodim neamardn hu nhann ar anfian Ta nnt ad pell BEE &44 NdAnA
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\(/’N'VEfi&nwfreless

Date Due  Page

Invoice Number Account Number

BT e——

IR P PR Tt

Summary for Chaffee Zoo Rental Fresno NN

Your Plan

4G Mabite Broadband 5638
§50.00 monthly access charge
$.25 per minute

5GB/ $10/GB
5 manthly gigabyte allowance
$10.00 per GB afier allowance

Beginning on D4/06/10:
22% Access Disconnt

Have more questions about your charges?
Get details for alt your Usage Charges at
vzw.com/mybusinessaceount,

Charges

Monthly Access Charges

4G Mobile Broadband 5GB 11/17 - 12/16 _ ' 50.00

22% Access Discount 11/17 - 12/16 -11.00
$30.00

Usage Charges

Data Allowance] Used ' Billable | Cost

Unbilled Usage from Previous Months

Gigabyts Usage gigabyresl [ 1 [ 1 [ —_—

Current Data Usage ’ .

Glgabyte Usage goayes] 5 | 1 | 5 | =000

Tota! Pata §50.00

Tolal Usage Charnes : $50.00

Verizon Wireless' Surcharges '

Regulztory Charge ‘ : 02

Adminisirative Charge : 08

508

Total Current Charges fl— : . $89,08

2070%F 1626+ §9.0F





